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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Greg Rolfes            M2029        1/442    5:52     1:16:48
2     Doug Howard            M3039        1/647    6:11     1:20:55
3     Rasmus Peter Thomsen   M2029        2/442    6:14     1:21:33
4     Leonardo Alba          M2029        3/442    6:16     1:22:02
5     Iain Macdonald         M2029        4/442    6:19     1:22:34
6     Alex Wu                M2029        5/442    6:19     1:22:43
7     Daniel Kono            M4049        1/426    6:20     1:22:54
8     James Hamilton         M2029        6/442    6:21     1:23:04
9     Max Child              M2029        7/442    6:22     1:23:16
10    Jake Martini           M3039        2/647    6:23     1:23:29
11    David Underhill        M2029        8/442    6:26     1:24:17
12    Raymond Rodriguez      M5059        1/137    6:27     1:24:20
13    Jorge Martinez         M2029        9/442    6:27     1:24:29
14    Bismarck Lepe          M3039        3/647    6:28     1:24:38
15    Anna Li                F2029        1/653    6:29     1:24:49
16    Bruno Fritsch          M3039        4/647    6:30     1:25:05
17    Matthew Kaea           M4049        2/426    6:31     1:25:16
18    Nick Castledine        M3039        5/647    6:31     1:25:20
19    Simon Lindsay          M4049        3/426    6:34     1:25:59
20    Gennady Sheyner        M3039        6/647    6:35     1:26:07
21    Robert Loveridge       M4049        4/426    6:37     1:26:38
22    Nicholas Fleming       M4049        5/426    6:38     1:26:43
23    John Newman            M4049        6/426    6:38     1:26:43
24    Hans Genee             M2029       10/442    6:38     1:26:45
25    Thomas Chew            M2029       11/442    6:38     1:26:47
26    Thomas Von Der Ohe     M2029       12/442    6:38     1:26:50
27    Peter Fenton           M4049        7/426    6:40     1:27:07
28    Dom Erne               M3039        7/647    6:40     1:27:15
29    Joey Church            M3039        8/647    6:40     1:27:19
30    Sebastien Menant       M2029       13/442    6:40     1:27:20
31    Cory Bannon            M2029       14/442    6:41     1:27:32
32    Tom Klein              M5059        2/137    6:42     1:27:42
33    Justin Fiske           M2029       15/442    6:43     1:27:56
34    Vincent Hardy          M4049        8/426    6:43     1:28:00
35    Jay Harris             M3039        9/647    6:44     1:28:03
36    Charles Minor          M4049        9/426    6:44     1:28:06
37    Esteban Bersosa        M3039       10/647    6:44     1:28:12
38    Nick Marriage          M2029       16/442    6:45     1:28:23
39    Verity Breen           F4049        1/346    6:46     1:28:34
40    Hadley Mickel          F3039        1/618    6:48     1:28:58
41    Mike Palmer            M4049       10/426    6:49     1:29:05
42    Lawrence Chin          M3039       11/647    6:49     1:29:12
43    Jan Belser             M2029       17/442    6:49     1:29:14
44    Brian White            M3039       12/647    6:49     1:29:14
45    Ray Avalos             M2029       18/442    6:50     1:29:26
46    Evan Bayles            M3039       13/647    6:52     1:29:50
47    Michael Kratsios       M2029       19/442    6:52     1:29:51
48    Evans Kamau            M3039       14/647    6:52     1:29:53
49    Adam Eschner           M3039       15/647    6:53     1:30:04
50    Corbin Kembel          M2029       20/442    6:55     1:30:25
51    Daniel Ly              M2029       21/442    6:55     1:30:31
52    Wibe Van De Vijver     M2029       22/442    6:55     1:30:31
53    Tomas Machnikowski     M4049       11/426    6:56     1:30:38
54    Michael Zabel          M2029       23/442    6:56     1:30:38
55    Peter Kariuki          M2029       24/442    6:56     1:30:39
56    Christopher Douglas    M3039       16/647    6:56     1:30:45
57    Jon Herman             M3039       17/647    6:56     1:30:45
58    Robert Ruhlandt        M2029       25/442    6:56     1:30:49
59    Morten Veng Christense M3039       18/647    6:57     1:31:00
60    Constantin Teleman     M4049       12/426    6:58     1:31:04
61    Brian Kuczynski        M2029       26/442    6:58     1:31:07
62    Friedemann Thomma      M4049       13/426    6:59     1:31:17
63    Jack Miller            M2029       27/442    6:59     1:31:17
64    Elliott Rector         M2029       28/442    6:59     1:31:18
65    Spencer McLeod         M2029       29/442    6:59     1:31:22
66    Luke Levine            M3039       19/647    6:59     1:31:27
67    Douglas Brereton       M3039       20/647    7:00     1:31:33
68    David Garza            M2029       30/442    7:00     1:31:40
69    Evan Zinn              M2029       31/442    7:01     1:31:44
70    Robert Conners         M2029       32/442    7:01     1:31:51
71    Stuart Collett         M2029       33/442    7:02     1:32:02
72    Abby Hewitt            F2029        2/653    7:03     1:32:11
73    Sami Laine             M4049       14/426    7:03     1:32:13
74    Peter Adams            M3039       21/647    7:03     1:32:18
75    Ryan Bennie            M3039       22/647    7:03     1:32:22
76    Craig Dukes            M3039       23/647    7:04     1:32:24
77    Ga  Tan Lorho          M4049       15/426    7:04     1:32:34
78    Unknown Runner         M????          1/2    7:04     1:32:34
79    Lubor Ptacek           M4049       16/426    7:05     1:32:36
80    Thatcher Thompson      M4049       17/426    7:05     1:32:39
81    Andreu Torregrosa      M3039       24/647    7:05     1:32:39
82    Paul Dorsey            M3039       25/647    7:05     1:32:42
83    Jeffrey Dwyer          M2029       34/442    7:05     1:32:44
84    Randy Bramblett        M3039       26/647    7:05     1:32:45
85    Jason Rand             M2029       35/442    7:06     1:32:54
86    Eric Chen              M2029       36/442    7:06     1:32:55
87    Allan Noble            M3039       27/647    7:06     1:32:56
88    Barry Burton           M3039       28/647    7:07     1:33:03
89    Dan Box                M3039       29/647    7:07     1:33:07
90    Chelsea Kubal          F2029        3/653    7:07     1:33:11
91    Gerhard Brummer        M3039       30/647    7:07     1:33:11
92    David Tinson           M3039       31/647    7:07     1:33:11
93    Walter Reichmuth       M4049       18/426    7:08     1:33:15
94    Juan Ernesto Solanes G M2029       37/442    7:08     1:33:16
95    Noe Reyes              M3039       32/647    7:08     1:33:23
96    Brian Calibo           M4049       19/426    7:11     1:33:57
97    Eduardo Marin Lacoma   M3039       33/647    7:11     1:33:59
98    Jun Kawashima          M4049       20/426    7:11     1:34:00
99    Amadeo Casas Cuadrado  M3039       34/647    7:11     1:34:06
100   Josh Harris            M3039       35/647    7:12     1:34:09
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101   Michael Anderson       M3039       36/647    7:12     1:34:14
102   Jessica England        F2029        4/653    7:12     1:34:18
103   Kevin Gladstone        M3039       37/647    7:12     1:34:19
104   Josh Pebet             M3039       38/647    7:13     1:34:21
105   Daniel Lougee          M2029       38/442    7:13     1:34:31
106   Fritz Hoefler          M4049       21/426    7:13     1:34:31
107   Jason Hakes            M3039       39/647    7:14     1:34:33
108   Matt Rivitz            M4049       22/426    7:14     1:34:36
109   Ryan Brosius           M3039       40/647    7:15     1:34:49
110   William McKinney       M3039       41/647    7:15     1:34:54
111   John Tantum            M4049       23/426    7:16     1:35:01
112   Mark Prior             M3039       42/647    7:16     1:35:01
113   Eric Dripchak          M2029       39/442    7:16     1:35:07
114   Albert Rojas           M2029       40/442    7:16     1:35:08
115   Spencer Castro         M2029       41/442    7:16     1:35:11
116   Tom Button             M4049       24/426    7:17     1:35:19
117   Tanja Digrande         F4049        2/346    7:18     1:35:32
118   Kendra Yee             F2029        5/653    7:18     1:35:32
119   Yann Fontaine          M4049       25/426    7:18     1:35:37
120   John Spanogle          M2029       42/442    7:18     1:35:38
121   Julian Williams        M2029       43/442    7:18     1:35:38
122   Katie White            F2029        6/653    7:19     1:35:41
123   Matt Valentino         M3039       43/647    7:19     1:35:41
124   Charles Hudson         M3039       44/647    7:19     1:35:51
125   Kevan Turner           M2029       44/442    7:21     1:36:10
126   Matthew Bennett        M2029       45/442    7:21     1:36:15
127   David Beale            M2029       46/442    7:21     1:36:15
128   Mark Inouye            M4049       26/426    7:22     1:36:20
129   Uwe Enders             M4049       27/426    7:22     1:36:23
130   Ashley Evans           F3039        2/618    7:22     1:36:23
131   Mark Pedersen          M2029       47/442    7:23     1:36:36
132   Benjamin Paviour       M2029       48/442    7:23     1:36:41
133   Frederic Lequient      M4049       28/426    7:23     1:36:41
134   Zach Lloyd             M2029       49/442    7:23     1:36:41
135   Bryan Collings         M2029       50/442    7:23     1:36:44
136   Peter Kemp             M3039       45/647    7:24     1:36:47
137   Chris Wittman          M2029       51/442    7:24     1:36:48
138   Jesus Gomez            M4049       29/426    7:24     1:36:52
139   Michael Midling        M2029       52/442    7:24     1:36:53
140   Peter Bowden           M3039       46/647    7:24     1:36:54
141   Tom Elliot             M2029       53/442    7:24     1:36:56
142   Kris Dawson            M2029       54/442    7:25     1:36:57
143   Efren Hernandez        M3039       47/647    7:25     1:37:08
144   Craig Maretzki         M4049       30/426    7:26     1:37:11
145   Michael Wilhelm Arnoer M2029       55/442    7:26     1:37:16
146   Jack Chou              M3039       48/647    7:26     1:37:22
147   Jimmy Pippin           M4049       31/426    7:26     1:37:22
148   Liza Rachetto          F3039        3/618    7:26     1:37:23
149   Baltazar Preciado      M2029       56/442    7:28     1:37:43
150   Ben Browne             M3039       49/647    7:28     1:37:44
151   Ryan Dow               M3039       50/647    7:28     1:37:45
152   Gavin Clark            M3039       51/647    7:28     1:37:47
153   Henrik Munch           M3039       52/647    7:29     1:37:50
154   Emilien Pons           M2029       57/442    7:29     1:37:58
155   Scott Taylor           M2029       58/442    7:29     1:37:58
156   Kevin Donlon           M3039       53/647    7:30     1:38:10
157   John R. Durand         M5059        3/137    7:30     1:38:14
158   Martin Corpos          M3039       54/647    7:31     1:38:16
159   Brian Stevens          M3039       55/647    7:31     1:38:17
160   Joshua Ross            M4049       32/426    7:31     1:38:19
161   Adam Smith             M3039       56/647    7:31     1:38:21
162   Brian Peters           M3039       57/647    7:31     1:38:24
163   Phill Murphy           M3039       58/647    7:31     1:38:24
164   John Schoenberger      M3039       59/647    7:31     1:38:26
165   Deirdre Hassett        F3039        4/618    7:31     1:38:27
166   Dan Hockenmaier        M2029       59/442    7:31     1:38:28
167   Yuvraj Singh           M3039       60/647    7:32     1:38:29
168   Ken Hallenbeck         M2029       60/442    7:32     1:38:30
169   Blaine Browning        M3039       61/647    7:32     1:38:31
170   Edward Lerner          M5059        4/137    7:32     1:38:33
171   Jay Holley             M2029       61/442    7:32     1:38:35
172   Adam Ringler           M2029       62/442    7:32     1:38:35
173   Jacob Bruun-Jensen     M4049       33/426    7:32     1:38:37
174   Oscar Orozco           M2029       63/442    7:32     1:38:37
175   Louis Marion           M2029       64/442    7:32     1:38:38
176   Carl Marino            M4049       34/426    7:32     1:38:39
177   Ilona Marino           F3039        5/618    7:32     1:38:39
178   Sam Cates              M2029       65/442    7:33     1:38:45
179   Dane Tomseth           M2029       66/442    7:34     1:38:56
180   J.T. Neal              M3039       62/647    7:34     1:39:00
181   Nick Parker            M3039       63/647    7:34     1:39:02
182   Matthew Spindler       M2029       67/442    7:34     1:39:03
183   Don Rizzi              M3039       64/647    7:34     1:39:07
184   Vojta Borovian         M3039       65/647    7:35     1:39:11
185   Topher Francia         M2029       68/442    7:35     1:39:12
186   Calvin Wu              M2029       69/442    7:35     1:39:17
187   Paul Fitzpatrick       M2029       70/442    7:35     1:39:19
188   Matthew Leonard        M2029       71/442    7:35     1:39:19
189   Elliot Alvarez         M3039       66/647    7:35     1:39:19
190   Nicholas Berman        M2029       72/442    7:35     1:39:21
191   Bruno Diederichs       M4049       35/426    7:36     1:39:22
192   Miklos Racz            M2029       73/442    7:36     1:39:25
193   Michael Manke          M2029       74/442    7:36     1:39:29
194   David Kanter           M4049       36/426    7:36     1:39:30
195   Jackson West           M3039       67/647    7:37     1:39:35
196   Jose Tabora-Sierra     M4049       37/426    7:37     1:39:37
197   Amy Abdel Halim        F0119         1/23    7:37     1:39:40
198   Jen Maravillas         F3039        6/618    7:38     1:39:52
199   Glenn Teeter           M3039       68/647    7:38     1:39:53
200   Patrick Heron          M4049       38/426    7:38     1:39:56

Generated February 4, 2026 at 6:34 PM 2/36



US Half Marathon 2013 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
201   Brian Shaw             M2029       75/442    7:38     1:39:58
202   Mikkel Thorhauge       M2029       76/442    7:38     1:39:58
203   Kenneth Nurisso        M3039       69/647    7:38     1:39:59
204   Dena Welden            F2029        7/653    7:39     1:40:01
205   Patrick Lundberg       M2029       77/442    7:39     1:40:02
206   Jonathan Trail         M4049       39/426    7:39     1:40:05
207   Alexander Kaplinsky    M4049       40/426    7:40     1:40:17
208   Simon Fillat           M3039       70/647    7:40     1:40:19
209   Peter Poland           M4049       41/426    7:40     1:40:20
210   Paul Arihara           M3039       71/647    7:40     1:40:21
211   Dave McKeown           M3039       72/647    7:40     1:40:23
212   Spencer Witte          M2029       78/442    7:40     1:40:24
213   Jeff Bennett           M4049       42/426    7:41     1:40:28
214   Chris Eccles           M5059        5/137    7:41     1:40:28
215   Gerald Scheible        M3039       73/647    7:41     1:40:29
216   David Fuller           M4049       43/426    7:41     1:40:30
217   Devon Johnson          M4049       44/426    7:41     1:40:32
218   Nick Bockh             M3039       74/647    7:41     1:40:33
219   Steve Holguin          M3039       75/647    7:41     1:40:36
220   Jennifer Ford          F3039        7/618    7:42     1:40:42
221   Matthew Anderson       M2029       79/442    7:42     1:40:42
222   Stephen Tennstaedt     M3039       76/647    7:42     1:40:43
223   Brandon Zorner         M2029       80/442    7:42     1:40:45
224   Eirik Skogestad Naes   M2029       81/442    7:42     1:40:48
225   Timothy Douglas        M2029       82/442    7:42     1:40:50
226   Sulema Holguin         F3039        8/618    7:42     1:40:50
227   Keith Shea             M4049       45/426    7:42     1:40:51
228   Thomas Harrison        M2029       83/442    7:42     1:40:52
229   Mark Hayes             M3039       77/647    7:42     1:40:52
230   Jean Baptiste Caudiu   M2029       84/442    7:43     1:40:59
231   Daniel Toffey          M2029       85/442    7:43     1:41:00
232   Gary Oliver Lopez      M3039       78/647    7:43     1:41:04
233   Diego Asturias         M2029       86/442    7:43     1:41:05
234   Maria Birukova         F2029        8/653    7:44     1:41:07
235   Mark Hamilton          M3039       79/647    7:44     1:41:07
236   Frederic Patto         M4049       46/426    7:44     1:41:09
237   Julian Torres          M3039       80/647    7:44     1:41:10
238   Giuseppe Ragusa        M3039       81/647    7:44     1:41:14
239   Brent Sverdloff        M4049       47/426    7:44     1:41:18
240   Kyle Haynes            M2029       87/442    7:45     1:41:22
241   Dennis Deguzman        M2029       88/442    7:45     1:41:24
242   Sarah Taylor           F2029        9/653    7:45     1:41:26
243   Lucas Shuman           M3039       82/647    7:45     1:41:29
244   Manuel Padron          M2029       89/442    7:45     1:41:29
245   Charles Erker          M2029       90/442    7:45     1:41:30
246   Kyle Hess              M3039       83/647    7:45     1:41:32
247   Rafael Sands           M0119         1/16    7:45     1:41:32
248   Spencer Wong           M2029       91/442    7:46     1:41:34
249   Luc Aucoin             M3039       84/647    7:46     1:41:43
250   Bill Chang             M5059        6/137    7:46     1:41:44
251   Martin Richards        M4049       48/426    7:47     1:41:46
252   Alan Baik              M2029       92/442    7:47     1:41:56
253   Daniel Dos Santos      M2029       93/442    7:47     1:41:58
254   Jorge Rodriguez-Choi   M4049       49/426    7:48     1:41:59
255   Ben Parsons            M3039       85/647    7:48     1:41:59
256   Kevin Klasila          M2029       94/442    7:48     1:42:04
257   Paul Flavier           M3039       86/647    7:48     1:42:04
258   Stefanie Farina        F2029       10/653    7:48     1:42:05
259   Daniel Valles          M3039       87/647    7:48     1:42:05
260   Herman Chan            M3039       88/647    7:48     1:42:06
261   Christopher Gate       M4049       50/426    7:48     1:42:09
262   Billy Orr              M5059        7/137    7:49     1:42:13
263   Warren Chang           M3039       89/647    7:49     1:42:15
264   Sion Edwards           M4049       51/426    7:49     1:42:15
265   William Walters        M4049       52/426    7:49     1:42:20
266   Jeanna Twomey          F2029       11/653    7:49     1:42:21
267   Erin Twomey            F2029       12/653    7:49     1:42:22
268   Clay Whitehead         M3039       90/647    7:50     1:42:25
269   Tobias Smith           M3039       91/647    7:50     1:42:27
270   Miguel Ulloa           M3039       92/647    7:50     1:42:30
271   Lizzie Ziccardi        F2029       13/653    7:50     1:42:31
272   Andrew Ziccardi        M3039       93/647    7:50     1:42:32
273   Aram Kudurshian        M2029       95/442    7:50     1:42:32
274   Jamie Austin           M4049       53/426    7:50     1:42:32
275   Eric Jara              M2029       96/442    7:50     1:42:34
276   Beth Carter            F3039        9/618    7:50     1:42:37
277   Greg Someya            M4049       54/426    7:51     1:42:38
278   John Paul De Guzman    M2029       97/442    7:51     1:42:40
279   Garrett Fowler         M2029       98/442    7:51     1:42:46
280   Jasmine Cashbaugh      F3039       10/618    7:51     1:42:47
281   Akio Lis               M3039       94/647    7:51     1:42:47
282   David Abramovich       M3039       95/647    7:51     1:42:48
283   Omar Aguilar           M4049       55/426    7:52     1:42:51
284   Chin Spavins           F3039       11/618    7:52     1:42:51
285   Christa Green          F2029       14/653    7:52     1:42:56
286   Ryan Vanzuylen         M2029       99/442    7:52     1:42:57
287   Sarah Jordan           F3039       12/618    7:52     1:42:57
288   Maddy Herbert          F2029       15/653    7:52     1:43:00
289   Matthew Blackmore      M3039       96/647    7:52     1:43:02
290   Ray Weng               M4049       56/426    7:52     1:43:04
291   Michele Lupo           M3039       97/647    7:53     1:43:04
292   Kasey Backherms        M2029      100/442    7:53     1:43:06
293   Ben Weyhrauch          M2029      101/442    7:54     1:43:17
294   Holly Williams         F2029       16/653    7:54     1:43:19
295   Joey Lopez             M2029      102/442    7:54     1:43:24
296   Enrique Zabala         M2029      103/442    7:54     1:43:26
297   Ben Dickens            M2029      104/442    7:55     1:43:32
298   Sam Louie              M4049       57/426    7:55     1:43:33
299   Jack Glascott          M2029      105/442    7:55     1:43:34
300   Chris Bozzi            M4049       58/426    7:55     1:43:38
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301   Giovanni Tripodi       M4049       59/426    7:55     1:43:40
302   Bethany Narkiewicz     F3039       13/618    7:55     1:43:40
303   Marcelo Martins        M3039       98/647    7:56     1:43:43
304   Lance Alberti          M2029      106/442    7:56     1:43:44
305   Jonathan Craig         M4049       60/426    7:56     1:43:49
306   William Thanhouser     M2029      107/442    7:56     1:43:54
307   Melissa Maddon         F3039       14/618    7:56     1:43:55
308   Patrick Tebow          M3039       99/647    7:56     1:43:56
309   Joel Vincent           M2029      108/442    7:57     1:43:56
310   Gabe Roberts           M3039      100/647    7:57     1:43:57
311   Catherine White        F3039       15/618    7:57     1:43:59
312   Steve Fajardo          M4049       61/426    7:57     1:44:01
313   Kathryn Richert        F2029       17/653    7:57     1:44:03
314   Matthew Polcer         M2029      109/442    7:57     1:44:04
315   Kathryn Slenkin        F5059        1/134    7:57     1:44:06
316   Brent Bolerjack        M3039      101/647    7:57     1:44:06
317   Victor Pinto           M3039      102/647    7:57     1:44:08
318   Julien Weber           M2029      110/442    7:57     1:44:08
319   Jeremy Lawson          M3039      103/647    7:58     1:44:12
320   Metin Uz               M4049       62/426    7:58     1:44:13
321   Taylor Batson          F2029       18/653    7:58     1:44:15
322   Joseph Wheeler         M2029      111/442    7:58     1:44:16
323   Christina Chew         F2029       19/653    7:58     1:44:16
324   Charles Cheever        M3039      104/647    7:58     1:44:16
325   Victor Guzman          M3039      105/647    7:58     1:44:18
326   Grace Todd             F2029       20/653    7:58     1:44:18
327   Peter Elliman          M4049       63/426    7:58     1:44:20
328   Jose Aquino            M3039      106/647    7:58     1:44:21
329   Kraig Cook             M2029      112/442    7:58     1:44:21
330   Jennifer Reiner        F3039       16/618    7:58     1:44:22
331   Lea Ralph              F3039       17/618    7:59     1:44:25
332   Ailin Li               F2029       21/653    7:59     1:44:26
333   Tim Rodden             M5059        8/137    7:59     1:44:30
334   Kevin Logan            M4049       64/426    7:59     1:44:34
335   Clifton Russell        M5059        9/137    8:00     1:44:36
336   Chris Rickert          M3039      107/647    8:00     1:44:40
337   Stefan Schwoerer       M4049       65/426    8:00     1:44:41
338   Ric Leno               M4049       66/426    8:00     1:44:45
339   Zeev Schultz           M3039      108/647    8:01     1:44:49
340   Nestor Ramos           M3039      109/647    8:01     1:44:49
341   Caroline Keirsey       F3039       18/618    8:01     1:44:49
342   Eric Low               M4049       67/426    8:01     1:44:52
343   Kevin Duong            M3039      110/647    8:01     1:44:53
344   David Ojala            M3039      111/647    8:01     1:44:53
345   Mario Roy              M4049       68/426    8:01     1:44:57
346   Shane Portfolio        M3039      112/647    8:01     1:44:59
347   Thomas Reisz           M4049       69/426    8:01     1:45:00
348   Patricia Limcaoco      F2029       22/653    8:02     1:45:03
349   Arthur Onno            M2029      113/442    8:02     1:45:05
350   Andrew Jack            M2029      114/442    8:02     1:45:07
351   Anna Gunderson         F3039       19/618    8:02     1:45:11
352   Eric Dietiker          M5059       10/137    8:02     1:45:14
353   Alex Ianculescu        F3039       20/618    8:03     1:45:15
354   Colby Leno             M3039      113/647    8:03     1:45:16
355   Paul Schumer           M4049       70/426    8:03     1:45:20
356   Paul Copenhaver        M3039      114/647    8:03     1:45:21
357   Lars Gunnilstam        M3039      115/647    8:03     1:45:25
358   Veronique Gobry        F3039       21/618    8:03     1:45:27
359   Jarod Hillerman        M3039      116/647    8:04     1:45:28
360   Frank Van Der Wouden   F2029       23/653    8:04     1:45:29
361   Christophe Marle       M3039      117/647    8:04     1:45:29
362   Rick Rosenbaum         M4049       71/426    8:04     1:45:30
363   Robert Hollowell       M3039      118/647    8:04     1:45:30
364   Adam Tanielian         M4049       72/426    8:04     1:45:32
365   John Heltzel           M4049       73/426    8:04     1:45:32
366   Colin Macrae           M4049       74/426    8:04     1:45:32
367   Patrick Blas           M3039      119/647    8:04     1:45:34
368   Blase Kornacki         M3039      120/647    8:04     1:45:35
369   Kevin Lafferty         M3039      121/647    8:04     1:45:40
370   Sherwin Parkhurst      M2029      115/442    8:05     1:45:45
371   Charles Taibi          M2029      116/442    8:05     1:45:47
372   Kentaro Suzuki         M4049       75/426    8:05     1:45:47
373   Steven Beres           M3039      122/647    8:05     1:45:49
374   Nick Franklin          M3039      123/647    8:05     1:45:50
375   Sixto De La Cruz       M5059       11/137    8:05     1:45:52
376   Sherwin Chen           M4049       76/426    8:05     1:45:52
377   Fabian Namgalies       M3039      124/647    8:05     1:45:53
378   Bruce Tower            M5059       12/137    8:05     1:45:53
379   Alexander Wong         M2029      117/442    8:06     1:45:56
380   Josh Morris            M2029      118/442    8:06     1:45:57
381   Jamie Andrews          M4049       77/426    8:06     1:45:58
382   Jose Donovan           M3039      125/647    8:06     1:45:58
383   Andr Peterson          M4049       78/426    8:06     1:46:07
384   Hardyal Singh          M4049       79/426    8:07     1:46:08
385   Abdulgader Alalli      M2029      119/442    8:07     1:46:08
386   Andre Watts            M2029      120/442    8:07     1:46:09
387   George Hoffmann        M2029      121/442    8:07     1:46:10
388   Alvaro Sanchez         M2029      122/442    8:07     1:46:10
389   Cherry Ann Weber       F3039       22/618    8:07     1:46:13
390   Jason Acedillo         M3039      126/647    8:07     1:46:13
391   Irma Perez             F3039       23/618    8:07     1:46:15
392   Melissa Prouty         F2029       24/653    8:07     1:46:19
393   Dai Kudo               M3039      127/647    8:08     1:46:21
394   Payam Rezaian          M3039      128/647    8:08     1:46:22
395   Ambert Yeung           M3039      129/647    8:08     1:46:22
396   Norman L Lo            M3039      130/647    8:08     1:46:24
397   Lucas Bueno            M2029      123/442    8:08     1:46:24
398   Scott Morton           M3039      131/647    8:08     1:46:29
399   Robert Huntley         M4049       80/426    8:08     1:46:30
400   Meghan Ryan            F3039       24/618    8:08     1:46:30
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401   Mariya Rakhlin         F2029       25/653    8:09     1:46:34
402   Clive Saffery          M5059       13/137    8:09     1:46:35
403   Lisa Jacobsen          F2029       26/653    8:09     1:46:35
404   Paul Neumann           M4049       81/426    8:09     1:46:36
405   Luis Rodriguez         M4049       82/426    8:09     1:46:36
406   Mark Vanness           M4049       83/426    8:09     1:46:37
407   Nisarg Shah            M2029      124/442    8:09     1:46:38
408   Keith Kawamura         M3039      132/647    8:09     1:46:38
409   Scott Borden           M3039      133/647    8:09     1:46:38
410   Matthias De Vogel      M4049       84/426    8:09     1:46:39
411   Tyler Quiel            M2029      125/442    8:09     1:46:41
412   Carly Pacheaco         F2029       27/653    8:09     1:46:46
413   Karen Anderson         F2029       28/653    8:09     1:46:46
414   Matt Vulanich          M5059       14/137    8:10     1:46:47
415   Robert Tolleth         M2029      126/442    8:10     1:46:48
416   Rose Warnock           F4049        3/346    8:10     1:46:49
417   Wilson Aboumrad        M4049       85/426    8:10     1:46:51
418   Remi Bourgeois         M4049       86/426    8:10     1:46:52
419   Julie Gonzalez         F3039       25/618    8:10     1:46:54
420   Leonard Cheung         M2029      127/442    8:10     1:46:55
421   Didier Triaire         M5059       15/137    8:10     1:46:56
422   Tri Nguyen             M2029      128/442    8:10     1:46:56
423   Lee Sullivan           F4049        4/346    8:10     1:46:58
424   Karen Holian           F3039       26/618    8:10     1:46:59
425   Danny Guo              M3039      134/647    8:11     1:47:04
426   Mark Bardi             M2029      129/442    8:11     1:47:08
427   Christopher Wong       M2029      130/442    8:11     1:47:09
428   Joseph Lu              M4049       87/426    8:11     1:47:09
429   Thomas Bouldin         M2029      131/442    8:11     1:47:10
430   Ryan Herring           M3039      135/647    8:11     1:47:11
431   Rob Guzzo              M3039      136/647    8:11     1:47:12
432   Aude Hofleitner        F2029       29/653    8:11     1:47:12
433   Yaroslav Buzko         M3039      137/647    8:11     1:47:12
434   Seshadri Mahalingam    M2029      132/442    8:12     1:47:15
435   Sonia Lyn Ulberg       F2029       30/653    8:12     1:47:18
436   Volker Bussmann        M5059       16/137    8:12     1:47:18
437   Isabel Sanz Pasamon    F2029       31/653    8:12     1:47:18
438   Matthew Richter        M3039      138/647    8:12     1:47:20
439   Grant Efhan            M4049       88/426    8:12     1:47:23
440   James Walker           M5059       17/137    8:12     1:47:24
441   Jan Gaudestad          M3039      139/647    8:12     1:47:24
442   Cole Lipovac           M2029      133/442    8:13     1:47:29
443   Joseph Siti            M4049       89/426    8:13     1:47:33
444   Rachael Hamilton       F2029       32/653    8:13     1:47:35
445   Amy Rodde              F3039       27/618    8:13     1:47:35
446   Catherine Power-Ward   F3039       28/618    8:13     1:47:35
447   Elizabeth Harland      F2029       33/653    8:13     1:47:37
448   Timea Tunde Toth       F3039       29/618    8:14     1:47:42
449   Tim Pennell            M2029      134/442    8:14     1:47:43
450   Lawrence Truong        M2029      135/442    8:14     1:47:43
451   Alfonso Acevedo        M2029      136/442    8:14     1:47:44
452   Ariel Berrios          M3039      140/647    8:14     1:47:45
453   Cameron Mathews        M3039      141/647    8:14     1:47:46
454   Elvin T. Ramos         M3039      142/647    8:14     1:47:49
455   Robert Cahill          M2029      137/442    8:14     1:47:50
456   Alison Teoh            F2029       34/653    8:14     1:47:50
457   Gavin Funabiki         M3039      143/647    8:14     1:47:51
458   Caroline Cloak         F3039       30/618    8:15     1:47:53
459   Kramer Kembel          M2029      138/442    8:15     1:47:54
460   Meghan Kelly           F2029       35/653    8:15     1:47:58
461   Eric Kelley            M2029      139/442    8:15     1:47:59
462   Andrew Marshall        M3039      144/647    8:15     1:48:01
463   Jessica Liberty        F2029       36/653    8:15     1:48:03
464   Jack Griffin           M2029      140/442    8:15     1:48:03
465   Philip White           M3039      145/647    8:15     1:48:03
466   Michelle Fitzgerald    F3039       31/618    8:16     1:48:07
467   Bogdan State           M2029      141/442    8:16     1:48:08
468   Karina Prior           F2029       37/653    8:16     1:48:08
469   Shelly Centis          F4049        5/346    8:16     1:48:09
470   Sandor Mandoki         M2029      142/442    8:16     1:48:11
471   Paul Périé             M2029      143/442    8:16     1:48:12
472   Susan McNeece          F5059        2/134    8:16     1:48:13
473   Rachel Mozenter        F2029       38/653    8:16     1:48:14
474   Tobias Baumgartner     M2029      144/442    8:16     1:48:17
475   Felicia Kaban          F3039       32/618    8:16     1:48:18
476   Mark Herrick           M5059       18/137    8:17     1:48:21
477   Charles Denault        M2029      145/442    8:17     1:48:21
478   Cynthia Villamizar     F2029       39/653    8:17     1:48:23
479   Christopher MacDonald  M2029      146/442    8:17     1:48:23
480   Kevin Adler            M4049       90/426    8:17     1:48:28
481   Gregg Westerbeck       M5059       19/137    8:17     1:48:30
482   Alice Duclos           F2029       40/653    8:17     1:48:30
483   Bertrand Seguin        M2029      147/442    8:17     1:48:31
484   David Serrano          M5059       20/137    8:17     1:48:31
485   Adetunji Elegbede      M2029      148/442    8:18     1:48:32
486   Natasha Boffo          F3039       33/618    8:18     1:48:35
487   Veronica Brand         F2029       41/653    8:18     1:48:35
488   Avi Itskovich          M2029      149/442    8:18     1:48:37
489   Edelson Gasmin         M2029      150/442    8:18     1:48:43
490   Megan Serow            F3039       34/618    8:19     1:48:48
491   John Mendonza          M3039      146/647    8:19     1:48:49
492   Benjamin Drobiz        M2029      151/442    8:19     1:48:50
493   Jennifer Tan           F3039       35/618    8:19     1:48:53
494   Darryl Bell            M2029      152/442    8:19     1:48:55
495   Kenneth Chen           M2029      153/442    8:19     1:48:56
496   Tik Fai Simon Chan     M3039      147/647    8:20     1:48:58
497   Miguel Orellana        M2029      154/442    8:20     1:49:00
498   Tejash Patel           M3039      148/647    8:20     1:49:02
499   Jorjia McElree         F3039       36/618    8:20     1:49:02
500   Nav Litt               M3039      149/647    8:20     1:49:03
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501   Jacqui Saffery         F5059        3/134    8:20     1:49:04
502   Mike Lee               M4049       91/426    8:20     1:49:05
503   Anthony Miley          M4049       92/426    8:20     1:49:05
504   Jessica Lin            F3039       37/618    8:20     1:49:09
505   Jackson Yomogida       M2029      155/442    8:21     1:49:11
506   Cody Vanvalkenburgh    M3039      150/647    8:21     1:49:12
507   James Uryu             M3039      151/647    8:21     1:49:13
508   Sally Thomas           F3039       38/618    8:21     1:49:15
509   Shaya Fidel            F2029       42/653    8:21     1:49:16
510   Katarina Lundervold    F2029       43/653    8:21     1:49:16
511   Jason Tien             M2029      156/442    8:21     1:49:19
512   Paul Kuntz             M4049       93/426    8:21     1:49:19
513   Jenna Chan             F2029       44/653    8:21     1:49:21
514   Yiwen Zhan             F2029       45/653    8:21     1:49:21
515   Ryan Karcich           M3039      152/647    8:21     1:49:21
516   Radhakrishnan Ramaling M4049       94/426    8:21     1:49:21
517   Sara Bagley            F2029       46/653    8:21     1:49:21
518   Sophia Fleischer       F2029       47/653    8:22     1:49:24
519   Spencer Fleischer      M6069         1/28    8:22     1:49:24
520   Samuel Bradley         M4049       95/426    8:22     1:49:30
521   Leigh Short            F3039       39/618    8:22     1:49:32
522   Melissa Buell          F3039       40/618    8:22     1:49:33
523   Elizabeth Stock        F2029       48/653    8:22     1:49:33
524   Christian Viezens      M3039      153/647    8:22     1:49:37
525   Emily Kaiser           F2029       49/653    8:23     1:49:39
526   Miguel Garcia          M2029      157/442    8:23     1:49:42
527   Randy Kembel           M5059       21/137    8:23     1:49:43
528   Michael Crane          M4049       96/426    8:23     1:49:48
529   Martha A Mendoza       F3039       41/618    8:23     1:49:48
530   Ivy Price              F2029       50/653    8:23     1:49:48
531   Tim Flanagan           M4049       97/426    8:24     1:49:53
532   Peter Wijsman          M3039      154/647    8:24     1:49:55
533   Fabio Masselli         M3039      155/647    8:24     1:49:56
534   John Stenson           M4049       98/426    8:24     1:49:59
535   Courtney Robinson      F2029       51/653    8:24     1:49:59
536   Jessica Feingold       F3039       42/618    8:24     1:49:59
537   Leslie McMurchie       F2029       52/653    8:24     1:50:00
538   Jeff Itow              M4049       99/426    8:24     1:50:03
539   Christopher Simms      M3039      156/647    8:25     1:50:06
540   Claire Calalo          F2029       53/653    8:25     1:50:06
541   James Arnold           M3039      157/647    8:25     1:50:06
542   Nimesh Gupta           M3039      158/647    8:25     1:50:07
543   Aaron Strati           M3039      159/647    8:25     1:50:07
544   Madeline Tomseth       F2029       54/653    8:25     1:50:09
545   Anna Frick             F3039       43/618    8:25     1:50:10
546   Dave Willett           M2029      158/442    8:25     1:50:10
547   Meredith Christie      F3039       44/618    8:25     1:50:10
548   Jimmy Luu              M3039      160/647    8:25     1:50:12
549   Luis Acedo             M4049      100/426    8:25     1:50:12
550   Marco Castaneda        M2029      159/442    8:25     1:50:16
551   Amanda Betancur        F2029       55/653    8:26     1:50:17
552   Alan Pao               M4049      101/426    8:26     1:50:22
553   Mara Greenberg         F3039       45/618    8:26     1:50:24
554   Alan Becker            M3039      161/647    8:26     1:50:25
555   Brook Peterson         M3039      162/647    8:26     1:50:26
556   Joseph C. (chris) Lewi M5059       22/137    8:26     1:50:27
557   Duncan Werner          M3039      163/647    8:26     1:50:29
558   Simon Allen            M3039      164/647    8:27     1:50:29
559   Paul Baguley           M4049      102/426    8:27     1:50:30
560   Hollye Kleiner         F4049        6/346    8:27     1:50:31
561   Austin Chang           M3039      165/647    8:27     1:50:33
562   Eamon O'Connor         M2029      160/442    8:27     1:50:33
563   Stephen Casale         M4049      103/426    8:27     1:50:33
564   Melanie Schoenberger   F3039       46/618    8:27     1:50:33
565   Paul Murdock           M5059       23/137    8:27     1:50:35
566   Daniel Vostrejs        M4049      104/426    8:27     1:50:36
567   Dariy Demko            M2029      161/442    8:27     1:50:37
568   Jenny Matteo           F2029       56/653    8:27     1:50:40
569   Jose Diaz              M3039      166/647    8:27     1:50:40
570   Brigitte Gemme         F3039       47/618    8:27     1:50:40
571   Andrew Sutherland      M2029      162/442    8:27     1:50:41
572   Michael Vesely         M2029      163/442    8:27     1:50:42
573   Rajiv Khanna           M2029      164/442    8:28     1:50:42
574   Jiangyang Zhang        M2029      165/442    8:28     1:50:43
575   Swapnil Ralhan         M2029      166/442    8:28     1:50:43
576   David Johnson          M4049      105/426    8:28     1:50:44
577   Taisei Chiba           M2029      167/442    8:28     1:50:48
578   Naoto Takayasu         M2029      168/442    8:28     1:50:49
579   Brad Hardesty          M4049      106/426    8:28     1:50:50
580   Hunter West            M3039      167/647    8:28     1:50:50
581   Siegfried Bilstein     M2029      169/442    8:28     1:50:50
582   Ari Melmed             M4049      107/426    8:28     1:50:50
583   Daniel Lloret Vidal    M3039      168/647    8:28     1:50:50
584   Ana Revert Tomas       F3039       48/618    8:28     1:50:51
585   Eurice Dela Cruz       M3039      169/647    8:28     1:50:52
586   Kerry Finnegan-Pattere F2029       57/653    8:28     1:50:53
587   Benji Marriage         M3039      170/647    8:28     1:50:53
588   Timothy Horning        M3039      171/647    8:29     1:50:56
589   Scott Goodfriend       M2029      170/442    8:29     1:50:56
590   Michael Woods          M3039      172/647    8:29     1:50:58
591   Madi Shove             F2029       58/653    8:29     1:50:58
592   Charles Bovet          M2029      171/442    8:29     1:50:58
593   Eric Verwest           M3039      173/647    8:29     1:51:00
594   Starr Tomlinson        F2029       59/653    8:29     1:51:01
595   Jeffrey Mazer          M5059       24/137    8:29     1:51:03
596   Masahito Kawabori      M3039      174/647    8:29     1:51:04
597   Gabriel Garcia         M4049      108/426    8:29     1:51:05
598   Andrew Mills           M3039      175/647    8:29     1:51:05
599   Jeffrey Bates          M3039      176/647    8:29     1:51:06
600   Dan Patterson          M2029      172/442    8:29     1:51:07
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601   Chris Toomajian        M2029      173/442    8:29     1:51:07
602   Danielle Peterson      F2029       60/653    8:29     1:51:08
603   Jody Mills             F5059        4/134    8:30     1:51:09
604   David Quintana         M3039      177/647    8:30     1:51:11
605   Sarah Schoknecht       F2029       61/653    8:30     1:51:13
606   Niamh Rock             F0119         2/23    8:30     1:51:13
607   Mike Su                M3039      178/647    8:30     1:51:14
608   Matt Schindel          M2029      174/442    8:30     1:51:15
609   Scott Thomson          M2029      175/442    8:30     1:51:17
610   Eishay Smith           M3039      179/647    8:30     1:51:19
611   Doug Dormandy          M3039      180/647    8:30     1:51:19
612   Jonathan Arellano      M2029      176/442    8:30     1:51:21
613   Jesse Fourt            M3039      181/647    8:31     1:51:24
614   Jose Lopez             M3039      182/647    8:31     1:51:24
615   Lauren Eyler           F2029       62/653    8:31     1:51:25
616   Daisuke Kiriya         M3039      183/647    8:31     1:51:25
617   David Breslin          M3039      184/647    8:31     1:51:25
618   Jeremiah Zumsteg       M2029      177/442    8:31     1:51:26
619   Juan Carlos Zuniga     M4049      109/426    8:31     1:51:27
620   Alice Yom              F2029       63/653    8:31     1:51:27
621   Thomas Larocca         M3039      185/647    8:31     1:51:28
622   Lauren Rock            F2029       64/653    8:31     1:51:33
623   Dan Saunders           M3039      186/647    8:32     1:51:36
624   Vanessa Thompson       F3039       49/618    8:32     1:51:36
625   Joel Thai              M2029      178/442    8:32     1:51:38
626   Marco Ottonello        M3039      187/647    8:32     1:51:39
627   Trish Gump             F4049        7/346    8:32     1:51:40
628   Hillary Brown          F2029       65/653    8:32     1:51:40
629   John Drdek             M3039      188/647    8:32     1:51:41
630   Kelly Conrad           F3039       50/618    8:32     1:51:43
631   Jason Clark            M3039      189/647    8:32     1:51:44
632   Ashmi Pathela          F2029       66/653    8:32     1:51:44
633   Jennifer March Soloway F4049        8/346    8:32     1:51:45
634   Vincent Dandurand Lang M2029      179/442    8:32     1:51:46
635   Thomas Lynch           M5059       25/137    8:32     1:51:47
636   Jeremy Elsener         M2029      180/442    8:32     1:51:47
637   Stacey Wong            F2029       67/653    8:33     1:51:49
638   Nicholas Maskell       M2029      181/442    8:33     1:51:49
639   Allen Revivo           M4049      110/426    8:33     1:51:49
640   Kristen Alff           F3039       51/618    8:33     1:51:50
641   Shana Inspektor        F2029       68/653    8:33     1:51:51
642   Rosemary Mignano       F3039       52/618    8:33     1:51:51
643   Alan Poole             M3039      190/647    8:33     1:51:51
644   Don Pillsbury          M4049      111/426    8:33     1:51:52
645   Ayele Solomon          M3039      191/647    8:33     1:51:53
646   Jose Ramos             M4049      112/426    8:33     1:51:53
647   Lenny Maughan          M5059       26/137    8:33     1:51:54
648   Carolina Villamil      F3039       53/618    8:33     1:51:56
649   David Klinke           M4049      113/426    8:33     1:51:56
650   Sophie Birling         F4049        9/346    8:33     1:51:57
651   Isabelle Diederichs    F4049       10/346    8:33     1:51:57
652   Edward Marian          M5059       27/137    8:33     1:51:58
653   Warner Biddle          M4049      114/426    8:33     1:52:00
654   Raluca Musaloiu-E.     F3039       54/618    8:33     1:52:01
655   Bruno Pradal           M4049      115/426    8:34     1:52:01
656   Sybille Burch          F3039       55/618    8:34     1:52:02
657   Ana Rocca              F2029       69/653    8:34     1:52:04
658   Samantha Do            F2029       70/653    8:34     1:52:08
659   David Dame             M4049      116/426    8:34     1:52:10
660   Tanya Gushin           F2029       71/653    8:34     1:52:14
661   Pierre Souillot        M3039      192/647    8:35     1:52:14
662   Hilary Hayssen         F2029       72/653    8:35     1:52:17
663   Carlos Mendoza         M0119         2/16    8:35     1:52:18
664   Jason Louie            M3039      193/647    8:35     1:52:18
665   Steve Jiang            M3039      194/647    8:35     1:52:21
666   Nicole Verhalen        F2029       73/653    8:35     1:52:21
667   Dominic Maloney        M3039      195/647    8:35     1:52:21
668   Claudia Peter          F4049       11/346    8:35     1:52:24
669   Yunhe Rodriguez-Choi   F4049       12/346    8:35     1:52:24
670   Beth Ellis-Dickson     F3039       56/618    8:35     1:52:25
671   Ross Wingate           M3039      196/647    8:36     1:52:28
672   Kevin Marshall         M3039      197/647    8:36     1:52:31
673   Marco Del Rosario      M2029      182/442    8:36     1:52:33
674   Dan Hurley             M3039      198/647    8:36     1:52:33
675   Brad Bowery            M3039      199/647    8:36     1:52:33
676   Tina Rozul             F2029       74/653    8:36     1:52:34
677   Martin Nobida          M4049      117/426    8:36     1:52:37
678   Deborah Toner          F3039       57/618    8:36     1:52:39
679   Daniel Gruver          M3039      200/647    8:37     1:52:41
680   Michele Geraldi        F3039       58/618    8:37     1:52:42
681   Harvey Wong            M4049      118/426    8:37     1:52:44
682   Marc Kai               M3039      201/647    8:37     1:52:44
683   Randy Urbaniak         M5059       28/137    8:37     1:52:45
684   Robert Lillis          M3039      202/647    8:37     1:52:45
685   Remy Neuville          M4049      119/426    8:37     1:52:45
686   Brian Maryo            M3039      203/647    8:37     1:52:46
687   Attilio Ruffo          M4049      120/426    8:37     1:52:49
688   Marley Orr             F3039       59/618    8:37     1:52:50
689   Hilary Douglas         F3039       60/618    8:37     1:52:52
690   Yarden Maoz            F2029       75/653    8:38     1:52:55
691   Jeff Weber             M3039      204/647    8:38     1:52:55
692   John Viet              M2029      183/442    8:38     1:52:56
693   Ailey Crow             F3039       61/618    8:38     1:53:00
694   Kaylee Finton          F2029       76/653    8:38     1:53:00
695   Kira Park              F2029       77/653    8:38     1:53:01
696   Brendyn Ryan           M4049      121/426    8:38     1:53:01
697   Helge Naes             M5059       29/137    8:38     1:53:02
698   Peter Lechowick        M2029      184/442    8:38     1:53:03
699   Dan Kehoe              M4049      122/426    8:38     1:53:04
700   Antoinette Tabora      F3039       62/618    8:38     1:53:04
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701   Tal Stramer            M2029      185/442    8:38     1:53:04
702   David Manuel           M4049      123/426    8:38     1:53:04
703   Lloyd Droppers         M3039      205/647    8:38     1:53:04
704   Julie Richards         F5059        5/134    8:38     1:53:05
705   Billy Le               M3039      206/647    8:39     1:53:07
706   Anne Montgomery        F2029       78/653    8:39     1:53:08
707   Alexandra Coonce       F3039       63/618    8:39     1:53:09
708   Peter Montgomery       M2029      186/442    8:39     1:53:09
709   Julie McGuire          F3039       64/618    8:39     1:53:10
710   Colin Forrester        M4049      124/426    8:39     1:53:11
711   Todd Rayborn           M4049      125/426    8:39     1:53:12
712   Stephane Veillette     M5059       30/137    8:39     1:53:12
713   Eric Spaly             M3039      207/647    8:39     1:53:13
714   Brian Lee              M2029      187/442    8:39     1:53:13
715   Christopher Barber     M4049      126/426    8:39     1:53:14
716   Henrik Geertz-Hansen   M2029      188/442    8:39     1:53:14
717   Enrique Hernandez      M2029      189/442    8:39     1:53:14
718   Anthony Yun            M4049      127/426    8:39     1:53:15
719   Sebastian Ssubercaseau M3039      208/647    8:39     1:53:18
720   Stephen Yee            M3039      209/647    8:39     1:53:19
721   Sarah Hanft            F2029       79/653    8:40     1:53:20
722   Joel Caceres           M4049      128/426    8:40     1:53:21
723   Chad Keele             M3039      210/647    8:40     1:53:21
724   Don O'Sullivan         M3039      211/647    8:40     1:53:25
725   Gloria Mendoza         F3039       65/618    8:40     1:53:26
726   Sarah Pontell          F3039       66/618    8:40     1:53:26
727   Juan Ramirez           M2029      190/442    8:40     1:53:26
728   Scott Miller           M5059       31/137    8:40     1:53:28
729   James Kelly            M3039      212/647    8:40     1:53:28
730   Mary Lyn Stein         F2029       80/653    8:40     1:53:28
731   Kathryn Lawson         F2029       81/653    8:40     1:53:29
732   Cassidy Morgan         M3039      213/647    8:40     1:53:29
733   Joylyn Tanner          F3039       67/618    8:40     1:53:30
734   Ken Holmes             M5059       32/137    8:40     1:53:30
735   Shannon Clawson        F2029       82/653    8:40     1:53:31
736   Renata Paris           F2029       83/653    8:40     1:53:32
737   Lawrence Zapatka       M5059       33/137    8:41     1:53:33
738   Marcel Fens            M3039      214/647    8:41     1:53:35
739   Karlijn Wilschut       F3039       68/618    8:41     1:53:35
740   Luc Walti              M2029      191/442    8:41     1:53:36
741   James Womboldt         M2029      192/442    8:41     1:53:36
742   Nathan Marsh           M2029      193/442    8:41     1:53:37
743   Mohammad Ali Mandegar  M3039      215/647    8:41     1:53:39
744   Kinsey Drake           F0119         3/23    8:41     1:53:41
745   Helen Polkes           F4049       13/346    8:41     1:53:43
746   Bridget Wu             F4049       14/346    8:41     1:53:45
747   Lindsay Rypkema        F3039       69/618    8:41     1:53:45
748   Dalia Rahman           F3039       70/618    8:42     1:53:49
749   Carl Edwards           M2029      194/442    8:42     1:53:49
750   Timothy Ragland        M3039      216/647    8:42     1:53:50
751   Ryan Huo               M3039      217/647    8:42     1:53:51
752   Michael Ludlam         M3039      218/647    8:42     1:53:51
753   Esperanza Nolan        F3039       71/618    8:42     1:53:51
754   Jeffrey Inspektor      M5059       34/137    8:42     1:53:51
755   Adrian Narvaez         M2029      195/442    8:42     1:53:53
756   Dennis Arriaga         M4049      129/426    8:42     1:53:54
757   Douglas Holman         M3039      219/647    8:42     1:53:55
758   Anika Nieh             F2029       84/653    8:42     1:53:57
759   Amanda Martin          F3039       72/618    8:43     1:54:03
760   Thielson Da Silva      M2029      196/442    8:43     1:54:04
761   S  Amus McGurran       M3039      220/647    8:43     1:54:06
762   Cong Chen              M2029      197/442    8:43     1:54:06
763   Julia Haselbeck        F3039       73/618    8:43     1:54:07
764   Robert Wickham         M3039      221/647    8:43     1:54:07
765   Hannah Berns           F2029       85/653    8:43     1:54:07
766   Noah Watkins           M3039      222/647    8:43     1:54:09
767   Hillary Heater         F2029       86/653    8:43     1:54:09
768   Taiki Chiba            M0119         3/16    8:43     1:54:10
769   Edward Dzialo          M3039      223/647    8:43     1:54:11
770   Jonathan Streeter      M5059       35/137    8:43     1:54:12
771   Aaron Nathan           M2029      198/442    8:43     1:54:12
772   Molly Peets            F4049       15/346    8:44     1:54:13
773   Mike Reich             M5059       36/137    8:44     1:54:13
774   Sydney James           F3039       74/618    8:44     1:54:14
775   James Liberty          M2029      199/442    8:44     1:54:14
776   Peter Palko            M2029      200/442    8:44     1:54:14
777   Jaime Sconberg         F2029       87/653    8:44     1:54:14
778   Stephanie Gantos       F2029       88/653    8:44     1:54:15
779   Will Ford              M3039      224/647    8:44     1:54:16
780   Courtney Ford          F3039       75/618    8:44     1:54:17
781   Kai Olaf Schreiber     M4049      130/426    8:44     1:54:19
782   Greg Ott               M4049      131/426    8:44     1:54:21
783   Michael Schulz         M6069         2/28    8:44     1:54:22
784   Leo Scrivner           M5059       37/137    8:44     1:54:24
785   Joseph McGovern        M5059       38/137    8:44     1:54:24
786   Rob Lynch              M4049      132/426    8:45     1:54:25
787   Rion Allbaugh          M3039      225/647    8:45     1:54:27
788   Haley Gonzales         F2029       89/653    8:45     1:54:27
789   Gabriel Mitchell       M3039      226/647    8:45     1:54:27
790   Michael Weinhauer      M4049      133/426    8:45     1:54:27
791   James Robbins          M4049      134/426    8:45     1:54:27
792   Anne Paolini           F3039       76/618    8:45     1:54:29
793   Tita Bell              F4049       16/346    8:45     1:54:29
794   Courtney Carlson       F2029       90/653    8:45     1:54:29
795   Jesus Gonzalez Menchac M2029      201/442    8:45     1:54:32
796   Aaron Marley           M4049      135/426    8:45     1:54:33
797   Dave Ferretto          M5059       39/137    8:45     1:54:34
798   James Salazar          M2029      202/442    8:45     1:54:34
799   Arthur Liu             M2029      203/442    8:45     1:54:36
800   Shawny Nicholson       F4049       17/346    8:45     1:54:36
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801   John Dreyer            M2029      204/442    8:45     1:54:37
802   Heather Funk           F2029       91/653    8:46     1:54:38
803   Lauren Gregory         F2029       92/653    8:46     1:54:39
804   Patrick Crokin         M3039      227/647    8:46     1:54:39
805   Marc Goubert           M4049      136/426    8:46     1:54:44
806   Cole Richardson        M2029      205/442    8:46     1:54:45
807   Kymberly Fazzio        F4049       18/346    8:46     1:54:45
808   Shun Yao               M3039      228/647    8:46     1:54:46
809   Hollinda Collins       F2029       93/653    8:46     1:54:47
810   Preciosura Leon        F3039       77/618    8:46     1:54:50
811   Jonathan Louie         M2029      206/442    8:47     1:54:52
812   Astri Lundervold       F5059        6/134    8:47     1:54:55
813   Jaclyn Brownlee        F2029       94/653    8:47     1:54:56
814   Angelina Francavilla   F2029       95/653    8:47     1:54:58
815   Samuel Babcock         M2029      207/442    8:47     1:55:02
816   Lara Hitchcock         F3039       78/618    8:47     1:55:04
817   Eduardo Navarro        M2029      208/442    8:48     1:55:06
818   Greg Borton            M4049      137/426    8:48     1:55:06
819   Karolina Schvartz Polu F3039       79/618    8:48     1:55:07
820   Richard Golding        M5059       40/137    8:48     1:55:09
821   Lauren Pollini         F2029       96/653    8:48     1:55:11
822   Zoee Astrachan         F4049       19/346    8:48     1:55:12
823   Ericlee Gilmore        M3039      229/647    8:48     1:55:16
824   Dorina Gilmore         F3039       80/618    8:48     1:55:16
825   Elizabeth Lapina       F3039       81/618    8:48     1:55:17
826   Abby Farmer            F3039       82/618    8:49     1:55:18
827   Emily Lovallo          F2029       97/653    8:49     1:55:19
828   Jim Lovallo            M6069         3/28    8:49     1:55:19
829   Juan Carreno           M3039      230/647    8:49     1:55:20
830   Margaret Reid          F5059        7/134    8:49     1:55:21
831   Melanie Vest           F4049       20/346    8:49     1:55:21
832   Caroline Burdette      F2029       98/653    8:49     1:55:22
833   Tracy Carson           F3039       83/618    8:49     1:55:22
834   Michelle Liu           F4049       21/346    8:49     1:55:24
835   Kamiko Bolima          F4049       22/346    8:49     1:55:26
836   Sarah McCaig           F2029       99/653    8:49     1:55:26
837   Monique Radman         F3039       84/618    8:49     1:55:26
838   Allison Lowen          F2029      100/653    8:49     1:55:28
839   Tyson Wheatley         M3039      231/647    8:49     1:55:28
840   Vijay Raman            M3039      232/647    8:49     1:55:29
841   Jared Lesa             M3039      233/647    8:49     1:55:29
842   Brad Statzer           M2029      209/442    8:50     1:55:30
843   Line Lavergne          F5059        8/134    8:50     1:55:32
844   Dinesh Nandan          M4049      138/426    8:50     1:55:33
845   Charles Cory           M3039      234/647    8:50     1:55:34
846   Anna Gil               F2029      101/653    8:50     1:55:35
847   Jr Cabauatan           M2029      210/442    8:50     1:55:36
848   Nana Kay Burkhart      F2029      102/653    8:50     1:55:36
849   Edmund Fung            M3039      235/647    8:50     1:55:37
850   Annie Rodriguez        F3039       85/618    8:50     1:55:38
851   Ben Fort               M3039      236/647    8:50     1:55:38
852   Gabriel Calara         M2029      211/442    8:50     1:55:39
853   Brian Leitner          M2029      212/442    8:50     1:55:39
854   Derek Smith            M3039      237/647    8:50     1:55:40
855   Phuong Nothelfer       F4049       23/346    8:50     1:55:41
856   Padraic Boyle          M4049      139/426    8:50     1:55:41
857   Lindsay Aulick         F2029      103/653    8:50     1:55:41
858   Carlos Trenchs         M4049      140/426    8:50     1:55:41
859   Matthew Woo            M2029      213/442    8:50     1:55:43
860   Changming Shih         M5059       41/137    8:51     1:55:44
861   Ed Chung               M3039      238/647    8:51     1:55:45
862   Samantha Lew           F2029      104/653    8:51     1:55:49
863   Joey Asperger          M0119         4/16    8:51     1:55:50
864   Dalila Rodriguez       F4049       24/346    8:51     1:55:50
865   Elizabeth Leong        F2029      105/653    8:51     1:55:51
866   Owen Randall           M3039      239/647    8:51     1:55:51
867   Patrick Quan           M5059       42/137    8:51     1:55:52
868   Michael Lu             M3039      240/647    8:51     1:55:53
869   Raphael Vitti          M2029      214/442    8:51     1:55:54
870   Paul Kirkland          M4049      141/426    8:51     1:55:55
871   Karlie Drutz           F2029      106/653    8:51     1:55:55
872   Christine Keltner      F2029      107/653    8:51     1:55:56
873   Lauren Roth            F2029      108/653    8:51     1:55:56
874   Kris Keltner           M3039      241/647    8:51     1:55:56
875   Julien Vittu           M4049      142/426    8:52     1:55:57
876   Nicholas Porfilio      M2029      215/442    8:52     1:55:57
877   David Lukofsky         M3039      242/647    8:52     1:55:58
878   Carly Kramer-Hamilton  F2029      109/653    8:52     1:55:58
879   Crista Bailey          F4049       25/346    8:52     1:55:58
880   Lisa Ott               F4049       26/346    8:52     1:55:58
881   John Ratto             M3039      243/647    8:52     1:55:59
882   Olivia Cusimano        F2029      110/653    8:52     1:55:59
883   Charissa Ratto         F3039       86/618    8:52     1:55:59
884   Vinicius Silva         M3039      244/647    8:52     1:56:00
885   Stephen Mann           M4049      143/426    8:52     1:56:01
886   Lenson Wong            M4049      144/426    8:52     1:56:02
887   Jeff Miller            M6069         4/28    8:52     1:56:05
888   Antoinette Lum         F2029      111/653    8:52     1:56:06
889   Alex Kennedy           M2029      216/442    8:52     1:56:08
890   Steffenie Zorner       F2029      112/653    8:52     1:56:08
891   Paul Ferrera           M2029      217/442    8:52     1:56:08
892   Peter Covil            M3039      245/647    8:52     1:56:09
893   Maureen Keonakhone     F2029      113/653    8:53     1:56:10
894   Mohammed Alshakhs      M3039      246/647    8:53     1:56:10
895   Pedro Dungo            M4049      145/426    8:53     1:56:11
896   Matthew Slattengren    M3039      247/647    8:53     1:56:14
897   Tom Kearney            M5059       43/137    8:53     1:56:14
898   Axel Conrads           M3039      248/647    8:53     1:56:14
899   Gisela Reichmuth       F3039       87/618    8:53     1:56:15
900   Eoin Keane             M3039      249/647    8:53     1:56:15
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901   Michelle Mintz         F2029      114/653    8:53     1:56:15
902   Kate Taylor            F2029      115/653    8:53     1:56:16
903   Graham Ballou          M2029      218/442    8:53     1:56:16
904   Lauren Samuel          F2029      116/653    8:53     1:56:16
905   John Pollard           M4049      146/426    8:53     1:56:20
906   Alden Soohoo           M5059       44/137    8:53     1:56:20
907   Mary Elizabeth Hanks D F3039       88/618    8:53     1:56:20
908   Patrick Parnell        M3039      250/647    8:53     1:56:21
909   Kara Fuentes           F2029      117/653    8:53     1:56:21
910   Jessica Asperger       F2029      118/653    8:53     1:56:22
911   Suresh Donthineni      M4049      147/426    8:53     1:56:22
912   Michael Sapiro         M3039      251/647    8:53     1:56:22
913   Heather Moylan         F3039       89/618    8:54     1:56:23
914   Laura Lord             F2029      119/653    8:54     1:56:25
915   Najat Rose             F4049       27/346    8:54     1:56:27
916   Valerie Sarnataro      F2029      120/653    8:54     1:56:27
917   Varun Pai              M2029      219/442    8:54     1:56:27
918   Ian O Gorman           M2029      220/442    8:54     1:56:28
919   Oliver Brock           M4049      148/426    8:54     1:56:28
920   Jesse Winn             M2029      221/442    8:54     1:56:31
921   Nadine Dame            F4049       28/346    8:54     1:56:31
922   Lucy Johns             F3039       90/618    8:54     1:56:32
923   Sydney Schreppler      F2029      121/653    8:54     1:56:34
924   Alexandra Grady-Reitan F2029      122/653    8:54     1:56:36
925   Vincent Delamarre      M4049      149/426    8:54     1:56:36
926   Bridget Powers         F4049       29/346    8:55     1:56:37
927   Clement Tussiot        M3039      252/647    8:55     1:56:38
928   Brian Burgess          M3039      253/647    8:55     1:56:38
929   Hiroyuki Obata         M3039      254/647    8:55     1:56:39
930   Joanne Babin           F4049       30/346    8:55     1:56:39
931   Scott Swartz           M4049      150/426    8:55     1:56:40
932   Abigail Kilkenny       F2029      123/653    8:55     1:56:41
933   Wesley Mukai           M4049      151/426    8:55     1:56:41
934   Claire Clark           F2029      124/653    8:55     1:56:43
935   Diego Melani           M2029      222/442    8:55     1:56:43
936   Eric Wilfong           M3039      255/647    8:55     1:56:43
937   Kristen Green          F2029      125/653    8:55     1:56:44
938   Johan Wilms            M3039      256/647    8:55     1:56:44
939   Caroline Whistler      F2029      126/653    8:55     1:56:44
940   Krista Hardebeck       F0119         4/23    8:55     1:56:46
941   Aja Viafora            F2029      127/653    8:56     1:56:50
942   Kylene Miles           F2029      128/653    8:56     1:56:50
943   Vladimir Gostrer       M3039      257/647    8:56     1:56:51
944   Jorge Arevalo          M4049      152/426    8:56     1:56:51
945   Eileen Labarca         F3039       91/618    8:56     1:56:52
946   Jennifer Chen          F3039       92/618    8:56     1:56:53
947   Rebecca Lipon Weekly   F3039       93/618    8:56     1:56:54
948   Helen Cittadino        F3039       94/618    8:56     1:56:54
949   Anne Schafer           F3039       95/618    8:56     1:56:56
950   Alexei Strots          M3039      258/647    8:56     1:56:58
951   Jennifer McPherson     F4049       31/346    8:56     1:56:58
952   Runping Qi             M4049      153/426    8:56     1:56:59
953   Allison Craney         F2029      129/653    8:56     1:56:59
954   Kevin Eng              M4049      154/426    8:56     1:57:00
955   Andrew Fukutome        M4049      155/426    8:56     1:57:00
956   Bill Welsh             M2029      223/442    8:57     1:57:02
957   Zena Filice            F3039       96/618    8:57     1:57:04
958   Bridget Hogan          F3039       97/618    8:57     1:57:05
959   David Aviles           M2029      224/442    8:57     1:57:05
960   Julia Grace            F3039       98/618    8:57     1:57:06
961   Lauren Willis          F2029      130/653    8:57     1:57:09
962   Jennifer Marsh         F2029      131/653    8:57     1:57:10
963   Mark Hull              M3039      259/647    8:57     1:57:12
964   Gary Otake             M4049      156/426    8:57     1:57:12
965   Jill Harris            F2029      132/653    8:57     1:57:13
966   Matthew Walker         M3039      260/647    8:57     1:57:13
967   Richard Laskarzewski   M4049      157/426    8:57     1:57:14
968   Jen Wylegala           F3039       99/618    8:57     1:57:14
969   Lauren Detro           F2029      133/653    8:57     1:57:14
970   Diane Lo               F2029      134/653    8:57     1:57:15
971   Alison Cooksey         F2029      135/653    8:57     1:57:15
972   Olena Canessa          F2029      136/653    8:58     1:57:16
973   John Candela           M5059       45/137    8:58     1:57:16
974   Kristian Weeks         M2029      225/442    8:58     1:57:17
975   Olivia Calalo          F2029      137/653    8:58     1:57:19
976   Christie Callaghan     F4049       32/346    8:58     1:57:19
977   Daniel Beck            M4049      158/426    8:58     1:57:19
978   Armin Taghinia         M3039      261/647    8:58     1:57:19
979   Jean-Philippe Masson   M2029      226/442    8:58     1:57:20
980   Colleen Kaiser         F4049       33/346    8:58     1:57:20
981   Eliana Agudelo         F3039      100/618    8:58     1:57:20
982   Becca Ling             F3039      101/618    8:58     1:57:22
983   Alejandro Crespo       M3039      262/647    8:58     1:57:23
984   Chad Lord              M2029      227/442    8:58     1:57:23
985   Tim Boston             M2029      228/442    8:58     1:57:25
986   Stephen Roth           M4049      159/426    8:58     1:57:25
987   Matt Libordi           M3039      263/647    8:58     1:57:28
988   Katrina Lake           F3039      102/618    8:58     1:57:28
989   Alvaro Gonzalez        M3039      264/647    8:59     1:57:29
990   Loren Lewis            M4049      160/426    8:59     1:57:29
991   A.Z. Rodarte           M3039      265/647    8:59     1:57:30
992   Melike Mete            F2029      138/653    8:59     1:57:31
993   Colleen Maniere        F3039      103/618    8:59     1:57:32
994   Julie Tullis           F3039      104/618    8:59     1:57:33
995   Carrie Williams        F3039      105/618    8:59     1:57:34
996   Kirby Lawton           M4049      161/426    8:59     1:57:34
997   Mariangela Helgeson    F4049       34/346    8:59     1:57:36
998   Emmeline Chuu          F2029      139/653    8:59     1:57:40
999   Robin Bittner          M5059       46/137    8:59     1:57:41
1000  Gopikrishna Paritala   M2029      229/442    9:00     1:57:46
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1001  Antonella Oliva        F4049       35/346    9:00     1:57:47
1002  Veronica Caballero     F3039      106/618    9:00     1:57:50
1003  Kathryn Dekas          F3039      107/618    9:00     1:57:50
1004  Corey Peterson         M4049      162/426    9:00     1:57:51
1005  Katja Lange            F2029      140/653    9:00     1:57:51
1006  John Egoavil           M3039      266/647    9:01     1:57:55
1007  Joey Fameli            M3039      267/647    9:01     1:57:57
1008  Sebastien Soudan       M3039      268/647    9:01     1:57:57
1009  Ponon Shyu             M3039      269/647    9:01     1:57:59
1010  Xiomara Cisneros       F2029      141/653    9:01     1:58:00
1011  Jonathan Gohstand      M4049      163/426    9:01     1:58:00
1012  Jon Glassman           M3039      270/647    9:01     1:58:02
1013  Vincent Birling        M4049      164/426    9:01     1:58:02
1014  Claudine Co            F3039      108/618    9:01     1:58:02
1015  Jos Benguigui          M3039      271/647    9:01     1:58:04
1016  Lindsay Banas          F2029      142/653    9:01     1:58:04
1017  Gilman Tolle           M3039      272/647    9:02     1:58:09
1018  Mary Smith             F4049       36/346    9:02     1:58:09
1019  Ashley Pyle            F2029      143/653    9:02     1:58:09
1020  Henry Yu               M5059       47/137    9:02     1:58:10
1021  Doro Shin              F3039      109/618    9:02     1:58:14
1022  Lisa Yao               F2029      144/653    9:02     1:58:15
1023  Allison Harms          F2029      145/653    9:02     1:58:15
1024  Adrian Duong           M2029      230/442    9:02     1:58:16
1025  Justin Thaler          M2029      231/442    9:02     1:58:16
1026  Wilson Kyi             M2029      232/442    9:02     1:58:16
1027  Lindsay Scott          F2029      146/653    9:02     1:58:16
1028  William Mar            M4049      165/426    9:02     1:58:17
1029  Sandra Boffo Ungemach  F4049       37/346    9:02     1:58:18
1030  Vadim Geshel           M4049      166/426    9:02     1:58:19
1031  Clara Sieg             F2029      147/653    9:02     1:58:19
1032  Rachel Barcklay        F0119         5/23    9:02     1:58:20
1033  Ben Barcklay           M0119         5/16    9:02     1:58:20
1034  Megan Dunne            F4049       38/346    9:03     1:58:22
1035  Dan Calamuci           M3039      273/647    9:03     1:58:23
1036  John Fisher            M3039      274/647    9:03     1:58:24
1037  Doug Zumbiel           M6069         5/28    9:03     1:58:25
1038  Carrie Bersot          F3039      110/618    9:03     1:58:25
1039  Joshua Kashuk          M2029      233/442    9:03     1:58:25
1040  Julie Jeremy           F4049       39/346    9:03     1:58:29
1041  Thomas O'Connor        M3039      275/647    9:03     1:58:30
1042  Avantika Waring        F3039      111/618    9:03     1:58:30
1043  Lauren Biyiasas        F2029      148/653    9:03     1:58:30
1044  Brendan Thompson       M3039      276/647    9:03     1:58:31
1045  Nathan Matthisen       M4049      167/426    9:03     1:58:33
1046  Josep Duran Priu       M2029      234/442    9:04     1:58:34
1047  Michael Scribner       M4049      168/426    9:04     1:58:36
1048  Leah Klinke            F4049       40/346    9:04     1:58:37
1049  Erika Lewit            F4049       41/346    9:04     1:58:37
1050  Lindsay Johnson        F3039      112/618    9:04     1:58:38
1051  Bobby Takahashi        M2029      235/442    9:04     1:58:39
1052  Joseph Chang           M3039      277/647    9:04     1:58:39
1053  Marie Nishiyama        F2029      149/653    9:04     1:58:40
1054  Ellen Teel             M2029      236/442    9:04     1:58:41
1055  Josep Lardiez Farr S   M3039      278/647    9:04     1:58:42
1056  Jayne Ferretto         F5059        9/134    9:04     1:58:43
1057  Sang Yong Lee          M4049      169/426    9:04     1:58:44
1058  Denise Eng             F3039      113/618    9:04     1:58:46
1059  Victor Marmol          M2029      237/442    9:04     1:58:47
1060  Mathieu Chaumont       M3039      279/647    9:05     1:58:47
1061  Mauricio Salazar       M3039      280/647    9:05     1:58:49
1062  Ashley Dawson          F2029      150/653    9:05     1:58:49
1063  Aaron Pollock          M3039      281/647    9:05     1:58:51
1064  Edward Yun             M2029      238/442    9:05     1:58:54
1065  Heather Cannon         F3039      114/618    9:05     1:58:54
1066  Matt O'Connell         M4049      170/426    9:05     1:58:55
1067  Anne Hardy             F4049       42/346    9:05     1:58:55
1068  Luis Maza              M4049      171/426    9:05     1:58:56
1069  Robel Barrios          M3039      282/647    9:05     1:58:57
1070  Huy Le                 M3039      283/647    9:05     1:58:58
1071  Katie Hanrahan         F3039      115/618    9:05     1:58:59
1072  Aindreas O Donnell     M3039      284/647    9:05     1:58:59
1073  Dana Blasingame        F2029      151/653    9:05     1:58:59
1074  Deanna Morris          F5059       10/134    9:06     1:59:01
1075  Amanda Bell            F2029      152/653    9:06     1:59:02
1076  Becca Furman           F2029      153/653    9:06     1:59:03
1077  Ryan Weeks             M2029      239/442    9:06     1:59:03
1078  Nicole Yeaman-Sanchez  F2029      154/653    9:06     1:59:05
1079  Wilson Lee             M4049      172/426    9:06     1:59:06
1080  Kendall Church         M3039      285/647    9:06     1:59:07
1081  Son Thanh Chang        M3039      286/647    9:06     1:59:07
1082  William Cox            M2029      240/442    9:06     1:59:08
1083  Norma Moreno           F3039      116/618    9:06     1:59:08
1084  James Groce            M3039      287/647    9:06     1:59:09
1085  Alex Garcia            M5059       48/137    9:06     1:59:09
1086  Nancy Donat            F5059       11/134    9:06     1:59:10
1087  Marc Heckman           M4049      173/426    9:06     1:59:10
1088  Melinda White          F3039      117/618    9:06     1:59:11
1089  Milan Korsos           M2029      241/442    9:06     1:59:11
1090  Ray Hildebrand         M5059       49/137    9:06     1:59:12
1091  Danielle Hildebrand    F3039      118/618    9:06     1:59:13
1092  Satyen Daniel          M3039      288/647    9:07     1:59:17
1093  Susan Ferdinandi       F5059       12/134    9:07     1:59:17
1094  Tony Riley             M4049      174/426    9:07     1:59:17
1095  David Innes            M6069         6/28    9:07     1:59:19
1096  Lucy Cheng             F4049       43/346    9:07     1:59:19
1097  Mike Voytovich         M4049      175/426    9:07     1:59:19
1098  Keith Klumb            M3039      289/647    9:07     1:59:20
1099  Trayton White          M2029      242/442    9:07     1:59:20
1100  Daphne Cheng           F3039      119/618    9:07     1:59:22
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1101  Mihaela Green          F3039      120/618    9:07     1:59:24
1102  Clarissa Stahl         F4049       44/346    9:07     1:59:24
1103  Brian Harrington       M3039      290/647    9:07     1:59:25
1104  Jeff Chaplin           M4049      176/426    9:07     1:59:26
1105  Juan Baurin            M3039      291/647    9:07     1:59:26
1106  Robert Jackman         M3039      292/647    9:08     1:59:27
1107  Michelle Domanico      F2029      155/653    9:08     1:59:27
1108  Jay Wilson             M3039      293/647    9:08     1:59:28
1109  Lucia Chen-Luftig      F4049       45/346    9:08     1:59:29
1110  Alberto Pulido         M4049      177/426    9:08     1:59:29
1111  Zachary McGeathey      M2029      243/442    9:08     1:59:30
1112  Adam W Jcicki          M2029      244/442    9:08     1:59:31
1113  Patricia Schoknecht    F6069         1/26    9:08     1:59:32
1114  Suzanne Fortin         F4049       46/346    9:08     1:59:34
1115  Daniel Gross           M2029      245/442    9:08     1:59:34
1116  Edgar Franco           M3039      294/647    9:08     1:59:34
1117  Sebastian Seifert      M3039      295/647    9:08     1:59:36
1118  Greg Peterson          M2029      246/442    9:08     1:59:36
1119  Jenny Aziza            F3039      121/618    9:08     1:59:38
1120  Kat Ragone             F2029      156/653    9:08     1:59:38
1121  Agnes Bliecq           F2029      157/653    9:08     1:59:39
1122  Jim Roehl              M4049      178/426    9:09     1:59:40
1123  Arun Ponnusamy         M2029      247/442    9:09     1:59:40
1124  Vinay Lakshman         M3039      296/647    9:09     1:59:41
1125  Hillary Read           F3039      122/618    9:09     1:59:41
1126  Laurent Gorga          M3039      297/647    9:09     1:59:41
1127  Percy Fong             M3039      298/647    9:09     1:59:42
1128  Julie Soper            F3039      123/618    9:09     1:59:42
1129  Anna Gordon            F2029      158/653    9:09     1:59:44
1130  Steve Patterson        M5059       50/137    9:09     1:59:46
1131  Robecta Ma             F3039      124/618    9:09     1:59:46
1132  Hanyong Cho            M2029      248/442    9:09     1:59:47
1133  Emily Huang            F3039      125/618    9:09     1:59:48
1134  Evan Brown             F2029      159/653    9:09     1:59:49
1135  Kate Williams          F2029      160/653    9:09     1:59:49
1136  Chi (gigi) Ying        F3039      126/618    9:09     1:59:50
1137  Monika Stevens         F3039      127/618    9:09     1:59:51
1138  Greg Pitts             M4049      179/426    9:09     1:59:52
1139  Cyle Sherman           M3039      299/647    9:09     1:59:52
1140  Anne Maza              F4049       47/346    9:10     1:59:53
1141  Dominic Tuason         M2029      249/442    9:10     1:59:54
1142  Marco Castellanos      M4049      180/426    9:10     1:59:55
1143  Marcus Ronaldi         M4049      181/426    9:10     1:59:55
1144  Robert Schmidlein      M3039      300/647    9:10     1:59:57
1145  Stacy Marszalkowski    F2029      161/653    9:10     1:59:57
1146  Joshua Brooks          M4049      182/426    9:10     1:59:58
1147  Ian Losasso            M3039      301/647    9:10     1:59:58
1148  Katie Wheeler          F3039      128/618    9:10     1:59:59
1149  Isaias Alday Campos    M6069         7/28    9:10     1:59:59
1150  Brett Garr             M3039      302/647    9:10     2:00:00
1151  Kevin Powers           M3039      303/647    9:10     2:00:01
1152  Jane Daniels           F5059       13/134    9:10     2:00:01
1153  Margaret-Ann Seger     F2029      162/653    9:10     2:00:04
1154  Felipe Gonzalez        M3039      304/647    9:10     2:00:04
1155  Stephanie Bentzel      F3039      129/618    9:11     2:00:07
1156  Jamie Porter           F????          1/4    9:11     2:00:08
1157  Justin Dyke            M2029      250/442    9:11     2:00:09
1158  Derrek Higgins         M3039      305/647    9:11     2:00:10
1159  Jonathan Saltz         M2029      251/442    9:11     2:00:11
1160  James Young            M3039      306/647    9:11     2:00:11
1161  Robby Walker           M3039      307/647    9:11     2:00:11
1162  Jo-Ann Wong            F3039      130/618    9:11     2:00:12
1163  Jorge Jaramillo        M3039      308/647    9:11     2:00:13
1164  Justin Brocato         M3039      309/647    9:11     2:00:13
1165  Kristen Giles          F3039      131/618    9:11     2:00:13
1166  Silverio Cazares       M4049      183/426    9:11     2:00:14
1167  Mark Duong             M2029      252/442    9:11     2:00:17
1168  Chandra Hasa Samala    M3039      310/647    9:12     2:00:19
1169  Sumedha Phadke Dolan   F4049       48/346    9:12     2:00:20
1170  Aimee Joseph           F3039      132/618    9:12     2:00:21
1171  Aleksandra Gradinarova F3039      133/618    9:12     2:00:21
1172  Pablo Villanueva       M3039      311/647    9:12     2:00:22
1173  Deniz Aydin            M2029      253/442    9:12     2:00:22
1174  Christophe Ng Kwing Ki M3039      312/647    9:12     2:00:23
1175  Arthur Xu              M2029      254/442    9:12     2:00:24
1176  Victoria Carlton       F4049       49/346    9:12     2:00:25
1177  Tara Borton            F5059       14/134    9:12     2:00:28
1178  Brad Otis              M3039      313/647    9:12     2:00:31
1179  Allison Slater         F2029      163/653    9:13     2:00:32
1180  Sofie Graham           F2029      164/653    9:13     2:00:33
1181  Hannah Hale Redfern    F2029      165/653    9:13     2:00:33
1182  Michael Ellis          M4049      184/426    9:13     2:00:33
1183  Shannon Simonds        F2029      166/653    9:13     2:00:33
1184  Allegra Poggio         F2029      167/653    9:13     2:00:34
1185  Montero Oum            M3039      314/647    9:13     2:00:35
1186  Nicole Calderone       F2029      168/653    9:13     2:00:35
1187  Richard Barbin         M6069         8/28    9:13     2:00:36
1188  Nathalile Petrucci     F4049       50/346    9:13     2:00:36
1189  Jane Madden            F5059       15/134    9:13     2:00:36
1190  Robert Schimpf         M4049      185/426    9:13     2:00:38
1191  Gavin Teo              M3039      315/647    9:13     2:00:42
1192  Howell Chan            M5059       51/137    9:13     2:00:42
1193  Jane Fang              F4049       51/346    9:14     2:00:46
1194  Rob Loanzon            M2029      255/442    9:14     2:00:47
1195  Gabriel Vinokur        M3039      316/647    9:14     2:00:48
1196  Campbell McLaurin      M3039      317/647    9:14     2:00:48
1197  Jeff Hines             M4049      186/426    9:14     2:00:51
1198  Marisa Benfanti        F2029      169/653    9:14     2:00:53
1199  Jason Palomares        M4049      187/426    9:14     2:00:54
1200  Chris Ulbrich          M3039      318/647    9:14     2:00:58
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1201  Launie Douglas         M4049      188/426    9:15     2:01:00
1202  Lawrence Kelly         M4049      189/426    9:15     2:01:01
1203  Tina Wu                F2029      170/653    9:15     2:01:01
1204  Molly Miller           F3039      134/618    9:15     2:01:02
1205  Qucheng Gong           M2029      256/442    9:15     2:01:03
1206  Sonny Ouano            M4049      190/426    9:15     2:01:03
1207  Catherine Talbot       F4049       52/346    9:15     2:01:05
1208  Curtis Head            M4049      191/426    9:15     2:01:06
1209  Gilbert Acosta         M3039      319/647    9:15     2:01:06
1210  Miroo Kim              F3039      135/618    9:15     2:01:11
1211  Desmond Tan            M5059       52/137    9:16     2:01:14
1212  Kora Gilman            F2029      171/653    9:16     2:01:15
1213  Valerie Davis          F4049       53/346    9:16     2:01:17
1214  Tiffany Ho             F2029      172/653    9:16     2:01:20
1215  Siobhan McDonnell      F2029      173/653    9:17     2:01:26
1216  Paul Carau             M4049      192/426    9:17     2:01:26
1217  Daniel Keedy           M2029      257/442    9:17     2:01:27
1218  Yuji Kumagai           M3039      320/647    9:17     2:01:27
1219  Mark Walters           M5059       53/137    9:17     2:01:28
1220  Catherine Almasy       F2029      174/653    9:17     2:01:31
1221  Glen Tregoning         M3039      321/647    9:17     2:01:34
1222  Kevin Schmidke         M3039      322/647    9:17     2:01:36
1223  Paige Bayless          F2029      175/653    9:17     2:01:37
1224  Alexandra Bitsimis     F2029      176/653    9:18     2:01:38
1225  Sopheak Sim            F4049       54/346    9:18     2:01:38
1226  Miguel Claros Jr       M3039      323/647    9:18     2:01:39
1227  Leah Taylor            F3039      136/618    9:18     2:01:44
1228  Dan Goodson            M3039      324/647    9:18     2:01:45
1229  Kathryn Wilson         F2029      177/653    9:18     2:01:46
1230  Juli Spaventa          F2029      178/653    9:18     2:01:46
1231  Lexi Nicholas          F2029      179/653    9:18     2:01:46
1232  Seamus O'Halloran      M3039      325/647    9:18     2:01:49
1233  Kelly Ioerger          F2029      180/653    9:18     2:01:50
1234  Emmanuelle Lartilleux  F3039      137/618    9:19     2:01:51
1235  Sunday Cavallaro       F5059       16/134    9:19     2:01:52
1236  Marc Cobo              M3039      326/647    9:19     2:01:53
1237  Stanley Fong           M4049      193/426    9:19     2:01:55
1238  Amber Ross             F2029      181/653    9:19     2:01:56
1239  Jennifer Biringer      F2029      182/653    9:19     2:01:57
1240  Deirdre Carley         F3039      138/618    9:19     2:01:57
1241  Mayra Cardona          F3039      139/618    9:19     2:01:59
1242  Claire Hawkins         F2029      183/653    9:19     2:01:59
1243  Robet Bregante         M3039      327/647    9:19     2:01:59
1244  Bruce Nomura           M4049      194/426    9:19     2:01:59
1245  Jimmy Liu              M2029      258/442    9:19     2:02:01
1246  Matthew Johnson        M2029      259/442    9:19     2:02:01
1247  Rizal Nava             M3039      328/647    9:19     2:02:01
1248  Hilary Cooper          F4049       55/346    9:19     2:02:02
1249  Collin Miller          M3039      329/647    9:19     2:02:02
1250  Shanti Brien           F4049       56/346    9:19     2:02:02
1251  Becka Hydorn           F4049       57/346    9:19     2:02:02
1252  Edward Green           M4049      195/426    9:20     2:02:04
1253  Rose Schneider         F5059       17/134    9:20     2:02:04
1254  Anthony Ma             M3039      330/647    9:20     2:02:05
1255  Michael Keeley         M3039      331/647    9:20     2:02:07
1256  Erin Meyers            F4049       58/346    9:20     2:02:09
1257  Helle Jensen           F3039      140/618    9:20     2:02:10
1258  Kerrie Weis            F3039      141/618    9:20     2:02:10
1259  Jose Cadena            M2029      260/442    9:20     2:02:10
1260  Paulina Sempertegui    F3039      142/618    9:20     2:02:11
1261  Stephen Lind           M3039      332/647    9:20     2:02:15
1262  Xiaosen Xie            M2029      261/442    9:20     2:02:15
1263  Hung-Yu Yang           M3039      333/647    9:21     2:02:17
1264  Sarah Stenger          F3039      143/618    9:21     2:02:19
1265  Nikhil Madan           M2029      262/442    9:21     2:02:19
1266  Steve Shidell          M2029      263/442    9:21     2:02:21
1267  Hilda Rubino           F4049       59/346    9:21     2:02:22
1268  Eliot Hodges           M3039      334/647    9:21     2:02:22
1269  Steve Kleha            M3039      335/647    9:21     2:02:23
1270  Carrie Leroy           F4049       60/346    9:21     2:02:26
1271  Norma Guerra           F4049       61/346    9:21     2:02:27
1272  Kimeya Johansen        F2029      184/653    9:21     2:02:28
1273  Lauren Wilson          F2029      185/653    9:21     2:02:28
1274  Sara Neuville          F3039      144/618    9:21     2:02:29
1275  Catherine Blish        F4049       62/346    9:21     2:02:29
1276  Michael Kazakaitis     M3039      336/647    9:22     2:02:31
1277  Robert Zimmerman       M4049      196/426    9:22     2:02:31
1278  James Sutula           M2029      264/442    9:22     2:02:31
1279  James Marcial          M3039      337/647    9:22     2:02:34
1280  Christina Corsa        F2029      186/653    9:22     2:02:35
1281  Taryn Kraus            F2029      187/653    9:22     2:02:36
1282  Soroush Rahimian       M3039      338/647    9:22     2:02:37
1283  Matt Reid              M4049      197/426    9:22     2:02:39
1284  Richard Blaylock       M5059       54/137    9:22     2:02:39
1285  Olga Keeley            F4049       63/346    9:22     2:02:39
1286  Eugene Neary           M5059       55/137    9:22     2:02:40
1287  Rachel Piltch          F2029      188/653    9:22     2:02:41
1288  Grace Cho              F2029      189/653    9:22     2:02:42
1289  Suzie Tam-Porter       F4049       64/346    9:22     2:02:42
1290  Rann Valdez            M4049      198/426    9:22     2:02:43
1291  Katelyn Dennis         F2029      190/653    9:23     2:02:43
1292  Claire Flatley         F3039      145/618    9:23     2:02:45
1293  Michael Penney         M3039      339/647    9:23     2:02:46
1294  Stefano Baldassi       M4049      199/426    9:23     2:02:51
1295  Julie Promes           F3039      146/618    9:23     2:02:51
1296  Hoofar Razavi          M3039      340/647    9:23     2:02:52
1297  Louisa Brown           F2029      191/653    9:23     2:02:53
1298  William Lieberknecht   M2029      265/442    9:23     2:02:53
1299  Mary Erhardt           F2029      192/653    9:23     2:02:55
1300  Marketa Schusterova    F3039      147/618    9:23     2:02:56
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1301  Kevin Hanson           M3039      341/647    9:23     2:02:56
1302  Joseph Juarez          M3039      342/647    9:24     2:02:57
1303  Michelle Correa        F2029      193/653    9:24     2:02:58
1304  Anthony Park           M4049      200/426    9:24     2:02:58
1305  Joel Ferman            M3039      343/647    9:24     2:03:00
1306  Lutz Heinrich          M6069         9/28    9:24     2:03:02
1307  Nikki George           F4049       65/346    9:24     2:03:02
1308  Edward Luong           M2029      266/442    9:24     2:03:03
1309  Avalon Bauman          F2029      194/653    9:24     2:03:03
1310  Kristina Fuller        F4049       66/346    9:24     2:03:05
1311  Margaret Sabin         F5059       18/134    9:24     2:03:05
1312  Melissa Rubbelke       F2029      195/653    9:24     2:03:06
1313  Isaac Vanvoorhis       M4049      201/426    9:24     2:03:07
1314  Elaine McEntee         F5059       19/134    9:25     2:03:09
1315  Miranda Gresshoff      F3039      148/618    9:25     2:03:12
1316  Carina Jacobs          F2029      196/653    9:25     2:03:15
1317  Gianna Driver-Balme    F3039      149/618    9:25     2:03:16
1318  Ashley Warner          F3039      150/618    9:25     2:03:16
1319  Jessica Davies         F2029      197/653    9:25     2:03:16
1320  Hector Derreza         M4049      202/426    9:25     2:03:17
1321  Elise Gregoire         F2029      198/653    9:25     2:03:17
1322  Ari Bronstein          M3039      344/647    9:25     2:03:17
1323  Catherine Staloch      F3039      151/618    9:25     2:03:18
1324  Alice Lin              F2029      199/653    9:25     2:03:18
1325  Anne Bodensteiner      F2029      200/653    9:25     2:03:18
1326  Edie Punt              F4049       67/346    9:25     2:03:19
1327  Kennie Swanson         M2029      267/442    9:25     2:03:19
1328  Cole McCarthy          M0119         6/16    9:25     2:03:19
1329  Nneka Edwards-Jackson  F????          2/4    9:25     2:03:19
1330  Eric Giardini          M2029      268/442    9:25     2:03:19
1331  Charles Turner         M4049      203/426    9:25     2:03:20
1332  Angi Moe-Kyllonen      F3039      152/618    9:25     2:03:20
1333  Patrick Dittforth      M3039      345/647    9:25     2:03:22
1334  Sheryl Takahashi       F3039      153/618    9:26     2:03:23
1335  Jeff Chin              M3039      346/647    9:26     2:03:24
1336  Hector Betancur        M3039      347/647    9:26     2:03:24
1337  Thomas Burns           M5059       56/137    9:26     2:03:25
1338  Erika Heebner          F3039      154/618    9:26     2:03:25
1339  Christopher Reilly     M2029      269/442    9:26     2:03:26
1340  Wing Li                F3039      155/618    9:26     2:03:26
1341  Matthew Dougherty      M3039      348/647    9:26     2:03:27
1342  Sara Kalinoski         F2029      201/653    9:26     2:03:28
1343  Kathryn Quinn          F3039      156/618    9:26     2:03:29
1344  Sanya Detweiler        F2029      202/653    9:26     2:03:30
1345  Jennifer Harvey        F3039      157/618    9:26     2:03:30
1346  Guillaume Thonier      M3039      349/647    9:26     2:03:30
1347  Diego Marcos Segura    M3039      350/647    9:26     2:03:30
1348  Wing Tang              M4049      204/426    9:26     2:03:31
1349  Claudia Ramirez        F3039      158/618    9:26     2:03:31
1350  Sidnei Depaula         M4049      205/426    9:26     2:03:32
1351  Margaret Shyu          F2029      203/653    9:26     2:03:32
1352  Christine Cefalo       F3039      159/618    9:26     2:03:32
1353  Kelley McClanahan      F2029      204/653    9:26     2:03:33
1354  Lucy Mendoza           F2029      205/653    9:26     2:03:33
1355  Andrea Canziani        F4049       68/346    9:26     2:03:34
1356  Hilary Funk            F4049       69/346    9:26     2:03:34
1357  Brandi Bentley         F3039      160/618    9:27     2:03:36
1358  Marie-Claude Lortie    F4049       70/346    9:27     2:03:36
1359  Michael Brady          M4049      206/426    9:27     2:03:39
1360  Charles Pletcher       M2029      270/442    9:27     2:03:43
1361  Todd Mayberry          M4049      207/426    9:27     2:03:47
1362  Joseph Mochnick        M3039      351/647    9:28     2:03:52
1363  Clifford Lew           M4049      208/426    9:28     2:03:55
1364  Astrid Schuurman       F3039      161/618    9:28     2:03:57
1365  Carla Raggio           F3039      162/618    9:28     2:03:58
1366  Jeff Chen              M3039      352/647    9:28     2:03:59
1367  James Shaughnessy      M5059       57/137    9:28     2:04:00
1368  Joseph Fagot           M2029      271/442    9:28     2:04:01
1369  Francesca Barbera      F2029      206/653    9:29     2:04:02
1370  Nicole Nejeschleba     F3039      163/618    9:29     2:04:02
1371  Marion Dreo            M3039      353/647    9:29     2:04:03
1372  Jayant Madhavan        M3039      354/647    9:29     2:04:04
1373  Sharon Chin            F4049       71/346    9:29     2:04:04
1374  William Dahlberg       M2029      272/442    9:29     2:04:04
1375  Katherine Baugher      F2029      207/653    9:29     2:04:05
1376  Hannah Lieberknecht    F3039      164/618    9:29     2:04:05
1377  Nick Lieberknecht      M3039      355/647    9:29     2:04:05
1378  Bjorn Wanbo            M2029      273/442    9:29     2:04:07
1379  Arthi Veeraragavan     F2029      208/653    9:29     2:04:08
1380  Mandy Myers            F2029      209/653    9:29     2:04:08
1381  Jared Yurong           M2029      274/442    9:29     2:04:08
1382  Leonard Datangel       M2029      275/442    9:29     2:04:10
1383  John David             M4049      209/426    9:29     2:04:12
1384  Gwen Lorio             F5059       20/134    9:29     2:04:12
1385  Tom Doupe              M2029      276/442    9:30     2:04:16
1386  Laura Dillon           F3039      165/618    9:30     2:04:16
1387  Seth Restaino          M4049      210/426    9:30     2:04:18
1388  Elizabeth Datino       F2029      210/653    9:30     2:04:20
1389  Edouard Swiac          M2029      277/442    9:30     2:04:21
1390  Tess Alekna            F2029      211/653    9:30     2:04:22
1391  Caroline Giese         F2029      212/653    9:30     2:04:23
1392  Patricia O'Neill       F2029      213/653    9:30     2:04:24
1393  Eric Kirchmer          M3039      356/647    9:30     2:04:24
1394  Gregory Jan            M2029      278/442    9:30     2:04:25
1395  Rebecca Dovenryd Almbe F2029      214/653    9:30     2:04:25
1396  Daniel Cheng           M2029      279/442    9:30     2:04:27
1397  Patrick Wong           M2029      280/442    9:31     2:04:28
1398  Emma Eno               F2029      215/653    9:31     2:04:29
1399  Robert Hollerbach      M4049      211/426    9:31     2:04:29
1400  Dylan Lovett           M3039      357/647    9:31     2:04:30
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1401  Lorenzo Pirrami        M2029      281/442    9:31     2:04:32
1402  Teng Leow              F2029      216/653    9:31     2:04:36
1403  Sarah Sheridan         F3039      166/618    9:31     2:04:36
1404  Marie Sears            F2029      217/653    9:31     2:04:36
1405  Jerrold Alcantara      M3039      358/647    9:31     2:04:37
1406  Curtis Simon           M4049      212/426    9:31     2:04:37
1407  Melissa Wilk           F4049       72/346    9:31     2:04:38
1408  Francisca Groce        F3039      167/618    9:31     2:04:38
1409  Chris Rodermond        M2029      282/442    9:31     2:04:38
1410  Lauren MacLean         F2029      218/653    9:31     2:04:38
1411  Arielle Harris         F3039      168/618    9:31     2:04:39
1412  Thomas Menzel          M2029      283/442    9:31     2:04:39
1413  Chris Smallcomb        M3039      359/647    9:32     2:04:43
1414  Gina Caruso            F3039      169/618    9:32     2:04:44
1415  Edward Barlow          M2029      284/442    9:32     2:04:45
1416  Daniel David           M2029      285/442    9:32     2:04:45
1417  Anthony Infante        M2029      286/442    9:32     2:04:47
1418  Bryan Granum           M3039      360/647    9:32     2:04:48
1419  Pascal Pilon           M4049      213/426    9:32     2:04:48
1420  Vanessa Yoerger        F3039      170/618    9:32     2:04:49
1421  Knut Stalen            M4049      214/426    9:32     2:04:49
1422  Abigail Bourgon        F4049       73/346    9:32     2:04:49
1423  Kaichieh Wang          M4049      215/426    9:32     2:04:50
1424  Cortney Regalo-Lawler  F3039      171/618    9:32     2:04:52
1425  Ronnie Otero           M3039      361/647    9:32     2:04:52
1426  Lauren Malan           F3039      172/618    9:32     2:04:53
1427  Cecilia Fairley        F4049       74/346    9:32     2:04:53
1428  Cheryl Eddy            F3039      173/618    9:32     2:04:53
1429  Keith Seabury          M3039      362/647    9:33     2:04:59
1430  Elizabeth Motte        F2029      219/653    9:33     2:05:00
1431  Eric Krone             M3039      363/647    9:33     2:05:00
1432  Alana Steinsiek        F3039      174/618    9:33     2:05:01
1433  Charlotte Wu           F3039      175/618    9:33     2:05:01
1434  Paul Fleming           M3039      364/647    9:33     2:05:02
1435  Leah Stadelmann        F3039      176/618    9:33     2:05:02
1436  Adrienne Thompson      F2029      220/653    9:33     2:05:04
1437  Andres Marmol          M2029      287/442    9:33     2:05:06
1438  Braxton Snyder         M3039      365/647    9:34     2:05:08
1439  Sandy Wee Lee          F4049       75/346    9:34     2:05:11
1440  Shauna Hull            F2029      221/653    9:34     2:05:11
1441  Kirsti Skogestad Naes  F2029      222/653    9:34     2:05:12
1442  Lucia Shanahan         F3039      177/618    9:34     2:05:13
1443  Lara Larson            F3039      178/618    9:34     2:05:13
1444  Yvette Montoya         F3039      179/618    9:34     2:05:15
1445  Bo Kim                 M3039      366/647    9:34     2:05:15
1446  Heidi Sermeno          F2029      223/653    9:34     2:05:15
1447  Aubrey Oliphint        F3039      180/618    9:34     2:05:16
1448  Rebecca Taylor         F3039      181/618    9:35     2:05:20
1449  Hidenori Utsugi        M4049      216/426    9:35     2:05:22
1450  Lindsay Banks          F2029      224/653    9:35     2:05:23
1451  Francois Pepin         M3039      367/647    9:35     2:05:23
1452  Beth Knight            F2029      225/653    9:35     2:05:24
1453  Ramona Dragnea         F3039      182/618    9:35     2:05:26
1454  Yi Han                 M4049      217/426    9:35     2:05:27
1455  Norma Nunez            F3039      183/618    9:35     2:05:30
1456  Rosa Garcia            F4049       76/346    9:35     2:05:31
1457  Madeleine Esson        F2029      226/653    9:35     2:05:32
1458  Victor Moussalem       M2029      288/442    9:35     2:05:32
1459  Claire Way             F3039      184/618    9:35     2:05:32
1460  Vivian Hou             F2029      227/653    9:35     2:05:32
1461  Nicola Muller          F3039      185/618    9:35     2:05:32
1462  Karen Melzer           F4049       77/346    9:36     2:05:34
1463  Brett Marleau          M3039      368/647    9:36     2:05:34
1464  Arthur Behiel          M4049      218/426    9:36     2:05:34
1465  Alison O'Brien         F2029      228/653    9:36     2:05:35
1466  Tim Davenport          M4049      219/426    9:36     2:05:35
1467  Amy Low                F2029      229/653    9:36     2:05:36
1468  Stacia Givens          F2029      230/653    9:36     2:05:36
1469  Katarina Tu            F2029      231/653    9:36     2:05:38
1470  Ian Beacock            M2029      289/442    9:36     2:05:40
1471  Naomi Lynch            F2029      232/653    9:36     2:05:41
1472  Kento Kojima           M3039      369/647    9:36     2:05:42
1473  Ariel Abbott           F2029      233/653    9:36     2:05:42
1474  Jill O'Brien           F3039      186/618    9:36     2:05:43
1475  Phillip Dayao          M3039      370/647    9:36     2:05:44
1476  Mike Baker             M4049      220/426    9:36     2:05:45
1477  Naroa Zurutuza         F2029      234/653    9:36     2:05:45
1478  Brent Inscoe           M3039      371/647    9:36     2:05:45
1479  Gabe Wong              M3039      372/647    9:37     2:05:46
1480  Aimee Lucido           F2029      235/653    9:37     2:05:47
1481  Eileen Loughran        F4049       78/346    9:37     2:05:48
1482  Brian Kelley           M3039      373/647    9:37     2:05:49
1483  Krzysztof Berezowski   M4049      221/426    9:37     2:05:49
1484  Joe Emhof              M4049      222/426    9:37     2:05:50
1485  Jing-Jing Li           F2029      236/653    9:37     2:05:54
1486  Rachel Noel            F2029      237/653    9:37     2:05:54
1487  Brenda Allen           F3039      187/618    9:37     2:05:55
1488  Gregory Tunzi          M3039      374/647    9:37     2:05:55
1489  Ronald Danielson       M3039      375/647    9:37     2:05:56
1490  Josh Nelson            M3039      376/647    9:37     2:05:59
1491  Naomi Adler            F3039      188/618    9:38     2:06:00
1492  Evelyn Griffin         F3039      189/618    9:38     2:06:00
1493  Kimberly Kennedy       F3039      190/618    9:38     2:06:01
1494  Kunal Kumar            M2029      290/442    9:38     2:06:02
1495  Jonathan Cheung        M2029      291/442    9:38     2:06:02
1496  Nicholas Kautzman      M4049      223/426    9:38     2:06:03
1497  Kunal Modi             M2029      292/442    9:38     2:06:03
1498  Inez Wibowo            F3039      191/618    9:38     2:06:03
1499  Sachin Singh           M3039      377/647    9:38     2:06:05
1500  Barbara Miller         F5059       21/134    9:38     2:06:06

Generated February 4, 2026 at 6:34 PM 15/36



US Half Marathon 2013 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1501  Danilo Bautista        M5059       58/137    9:38     2:06:06
1502  Todd Meister           M4049      224/426    9:38     2:06:07
1503  Jason Bolduc           M4049      225/426    9:38     2:06:07
1504  Harun Ron Evcimen      M3039      378/647    9:38     2:06:08
1505  Joe Lesca              M3039      379/647    9:38     2:06:09
1506  Tamara Caruso          F2029      238/653    9:38     2:06:10
1507  Dave Kirchmer          M3039      380/647    9:38     2:06:10
1508  Kayla Clemson          F2029      239/653    9:38     2:06:11
1509  William Toffey         M6069        10/28    9:38     2:06:12
1510  Patti Mott             F5059       22/134    9:39     2:06:16
1511  Catherine Hofler       F3039      192/618    9:39     2:06:17
1512  Tenaya Craig           F2029      240/653    9:39     2:06:18
1513  Bradley Allen          M3039      381/647    9:39     2:06:21
1514  Taylor Bass            M2029      293/442    9:39     2:06:22
1515  Yann Gaucher           M4049      226/426    9:39     2:06:23
1516  Walter Koning          M3039      382/647    9:39     2:06:23
1517  Susan Zaring           F3039      193/618    9:39     2:06:24
1518  Nicholas Massenkoff    M2029      294/442    9:39     2:06:25
1519  Erin Root              F2029      241/653    9:40     2:06:26
1520  David Cleary           M4049      227/426    9:40     2:06:27
1521  Catherine Yao          F2029      242/653    9:40     2:06:32
1522  Linn Hellerstrom       F2029      243/653    9:40     2:06:33
1523  Blake Iverson          M2029      295/442    9:40     2:06:33
1524  Angela Woon            F3039      194/618    9:40     2:06:34
1525  Thierry Kanor          M4049      228/426    9:40     2:06:35
1526  Ka Yau Lee             M3039      383/647    9:40     2:06:37
1527  Suzanna Sund           F2029      244/653    9:40     2:06:37
1528  Brenda Boyle           F2029      245/653    9:40     2:06:38
1529  Don Fernando           M4049      229/426    9:40     2:06:38
1530  Linda Van Der Colff    F4049       79/346    9:40     2:06:38
1531  Ami Sanghvi            F3039      195/618    9:41     2:06:42
1532  Kelly Hoover           F3039      196/618    9:41     2:06:42
1533  Kym Teppo              F3039      197/618    9:41     2:06:43
1534  Mara Capio             F4049       80/346    9:41     2:06:43
1535  Beronica Lee           F2029      246/653    9:41     2:06:45
1536  Jordan Shilling        F2029      247/653    9:41     2:06:46
1537  Paula Borden           F5059       23/134    9:41     2:06:46
1538  Ken Kleier             M6069        11/28    9:41     2:06:49
1539  Lillian Moran          F3039      198/618    9:41     2:06:49
1540  Sarah Ornellas         F3039      199/618    9:41     2:06:51
1541  Justyna Rasiukiewicz   F2029      248/653    9:41     2:06:51
1542  Anita Loy              F3039      200/618    9:41     2:06:51
1543  Erin Kugler            F2029      249/653    9:42     2:06:52
1544  Genna Jones            F2029      250/653    9:42     2:06:53
1545  Adriane Powell         F2029      251/653    9:42     2:06:55
1546  John Fisher            M3039      384/647    9:42     2:06:55
1547  Gretchen Kayser        F2029      252/653    9:42     2:06:55
1548  Trent Dilkie           M5059       59/137    9:42     2:06:58
1549  Rolf Gubisch           M6069        12/28    9:42     2:06:59
1550  Camille Gomez          F2029      253/653    9:42     2:07:00
1551  Abigail Faust          F2029      254/653    9:42     2:07:00
1552  Alexander Macdonald    M3039      385/647    9:42     2:07:01
1553  Shahid Hussain         M3039      386/647    9:42     2:07:03
1554  Katie Zordilla         F4049       81/346    9:42     2:07:03
1555  Deryn Warner           F3039      201/618    9:43     2:07:05
1556  Marta Lysiak           F3039      202/618    9:43     2:07:08
1557  Patrick Callahan       M4049      230/426    9:43     2:07:09
1558  Greg Micheletos        M5059       60/137    9:43     2:07:09
1559  Ivana Petrovic         F3039      203/618    9:43     2:07:10
1560  Lea Heitfeld           F2029      255/653    9:43     2:07:12
1561  Brian Whitehill        M4049      231/426    9:43     2:07:13
1562  Leslie Eme             F2029      256/653    9:43     2:07:15
1563  Maura Lariviere        F3039      204/618    9:43     2:07:15
1564  Judith Boschini        F3039      205/618    9:44     2:07:19
1565  Natalie Horwath        F3039      206/618    9:44     2:07:20
1566  Maria Penaloza         F3039      207/618    9:44     2:07:23
1567  Melanie Cole           F3039      208/618    9:44     2:07:25
1568  Janelle Agius          F2029      257/653    9:44     2:07:26
1569  Joshua Holian          M4049      232/426    9:44     2:07:26
1570  Bradford Phelan        F3039      209/618    9:44     2:07:27
1571  Laura Olson            F2029      258/653    9:44     2:07:28
1572  Michelle Caron         F4049       82/346    9:44     2:07:29
1573  Maureen Costello       F4049       83/346    9:44     2:07:30
1574  Patrick Costello       M2029      296/442    9:44     2:07:30
1575  Alexander Dean         M4049      233/426    9:44     2:07:31
1576  Katie Conniff          F2029      259/653    9:45     2:07:31
1577  Marie McNamara         F2029      260/653    9:45     2:07:33
1578  Breanna Reeves         F3039      210/618    9:45     2:07:34
1579  Seri Chandler          M3039      387/647    9:45     2:07:34
1580  Cindy Wong             F3039      211/618    9:45     2:07:36
1581  Alysa Hansen           F2029      261/653    9:45     2:07:37
1582  Kristen Honea          F2029      262/653    9:45     2:07:39
1583  Lindsay Lovier         F3039      212/618    9:45     2:07:39
1584  Patricia Denci         F2029      263/653    9:45     2:07:41
1585  Miki Moo               F2029      264/653    9:45     2:07:42
1586  Jessica Plowman        F3039      213/618    9:46     2:07:45
1587  Alice Schmitt          F2029      265/653    9:46     2:07:45
1588  Jose Alejandro Lozano  M4049      234/426    9:46     2:07:46
1589  Deanna Beattie-Gallant F3039      214/618    9:46     2:07:47
1590  Raymond Ho             M3039      388/647    9:46     2:07:49
1591  Danielle Moore         F3039      215/618    9:46     2:07:49
1592  Alipasha Ziaee         M3039      389/647    9:46     2:07:49
1593  Kevin Jones            M5059       61/137    9:46     2:07:50
1594  David Ward             M5059       62/137    9:46     2:07:50
1595  John Baynham           M5059       63/137    9:46     2:07:52
1596  Robert Tracy           M4049      235/426    9:46     2:07:53
1597  Prakash Passanha       M3039      390/647    9:46     2:07:54
1598  Humar Ambiya Bowo      M3039      391/647    9:46     2:07:55
1599  Leah Burkhart          F2029      266/653    9:46     2:07:57
1600  Daniel Noceti          M3039      392/647    9:47     2:07:58
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1601  Paul Noceti            M2029      297/442    9:47     2:07:58
1602  Brenda Hernandez       F2029      267/653    9:47     2:08:03
1603  Tracy Lieu             F3039      216/618    9:47     2:08:03
1604  Carrie Octavo          F4049       84/346    9:47     2:08:05
1605  Kathy McCullagh        F4049       85/346    9:47     2:08:05
1606  Kunal Bohra            M3039      393/647    9:47     2:08:06
1607  Kelly Stone            F3039      217/618    9:47     2:08:06
1608  Jennifer Graham        F2029      268/653    9:47     2:08:06
1609  Patricia Scrivner      F5059       24/134    9:47     2:08:07
1610  Melissa Williams       F5059       25/134    9:47     2:08:07
1611  Amanda Dirienzo        F2029      269/653    9:47     2:08:09
1612  Teresa Lau             F3039      218/618    9:47     2:08:10
1613  Elizabeth Demakos      F2029      270/653    9:48     2:08:11
1614  Winton Jew             M4049      236/426    9:48     2:08:11
1615  Adam Campi             M2029      298/442    9:48     2:08:11
1616  Nathan Deurloo         M2029      299/442    9:48     2:08:11
1617  Sam Anderson           M2029      300/442    9:48     2:08:14
1618  Caitlin Bruffey        F2029      271/653    9:48     2:08:15
1619  Teleisia Fahy          F4049       86/346    9:48     2:08:15
1620  Hope Cornelis          F2029      272/653    9:48     2:08:15
1621  Tracy Forrester        F3039      219/618    9:48     2:08:15
1622  Brad Rawls             M5059       64/137    9:48     2:08:17
1623  Adam Flett             M4049      237/426    9:48     2:08:18
1624  Carlos Montesinos      M5059       65/137    9:48     2:08:18
1625  Rebecca Daniels        F3039      220/618    9:48     2:08:19
1626  Sunita Giri            F4049       87/346    9:48     2:08:19
1627  Erick Tadeja           M4049      238/426    9:48     2:08:19
1628  Alice Brookshire       F4049       88/346    9:48     2:08:20
1629  Ryan Simas             M3039      394/647    9:48     2:08:20
1630  Ryan Chan              M2029      301/442    9:48     2:08:20
1631  Tracy Johnson          F4049       89/346    9:48     2:08:20
1632  Christopher Barker     M3039      395/647    9:48     2:08:22
1633  Megan Soffer           F2029      273/653    9:49     2:08:24
1634  Dana McLean            M4049      239/426    9:49     2:08:27
1635  Nathalie Pouliquen     F5059       26/134    9:49     2:08:32
1636  Betty Vo               F2029      274/653    9:49     2:08:33
1637  Meredith Terrell       F3039      221/618    9:49     2:08:34
1638  Pamela Washington      F4049       90/346    9:49     2:08:36
1639  John Allen             M3039      396/647    9:49     2:08:36
1640  Jose Luis Avila Reboll M2029      302/442    9:50     2:08:42
1641  Joseph Martins         M2029      303/442    9:50     2:08:43
1642  Stephanie Palmeri      F3039      222/618    9:50     2:08:44
1643  Debby Gerber           F5059       27/134    9:50     2:08:44
1644  Angela Covil           F3039      223/618    9:50     2:08:47
1645  Chia-Lin Yeh           F3039      224/618    9:50     2:08:47
1646  Irene Wong             F4049       91/346    9:50     2:08:47
1647  Daniel Andrasi         M3039      397/647    9:50     2:08:48
1648  Matthew Stepka         M4049      240/426    9:50     2:08:48
1649  Kevin Jow              M4049      241/426    9:50     2:08:49
1650  Amit Jindal            M4049      242/426    9:51     2:08:51
1651  Charles Lee            M2029      304/442    9:51     2:08:52
1652  Ekaterina Zaytseva     F2029      275/653    9:51     2:08:52
1653  Leslie Crawfored       F5059       28/134    9:51     2:08:55
1654  Kuniyuki Hirai         M5059       66/137    9:51     2:08:57
1655  Olivia Baker           F2029      276/653    9:51     2:08:57
1656  Brian Wilson           M5059       67/137    9:51     2:08:57
1657  Kathleen Beith         F6069         2/26    9:51     2:08:58
1658  Lindsay O'Connor       F2029      277/653    9:51     2:08:59
1659  Kristen Wong           F4049       92/346    9:51     2:09:01
1660  Tamara Pitts           F2029      278/653    9:51     2:09:02
1661  Scott Crook,Jr.        M0119         7/16    9:51     2:09:02
1662  Jessica White          F2029      279/653    9:51     2:09:02
1663  Hugh Denman            M3039      398/647    9:52     2:09:03
1664  Mia Paschal            F5059       29/134    9:52     2:09:10
1665  Krystine Gauthier      F2029      280/653    9:52     2:09:10
1666  Candise Draper         F3039      225/618    9:52     2:09:11
1667  William Pentney        M3039      399/647    9:52     2:09:13
1668  Vi Tang                M3039      400/647    9:52     2:09:13
1669  Rebecca Levin          F2029      281/653    9:52     2:09:14
1670  Laura Heckman          F4049       93/346    9:53     2:09:16
1671  George Atkinson        M4049      243/426    9:53     2:09:17
1672  Lata Chari             F2029      282/653    9:53     2:09:17
1673  Debbie Broderick       F4049       94/346    9:53     2:09:17
1674  Carolyne Yu            F2029      283/653    9:53     2:09:18
1675  Wayne Chang            M4049      244/426    9:53     2:09:18
1676  Yingyi Lu              F2029      284/653    9:53     2:09:19
1677  Stan Marwin            M3039      401/647    9:53     2:09:20
1678  Caroline Casey         F2029      285/653    9:53     2:09:20
1679  Simon Wilson           M3039      402/647    9:53     2:09:22
1680  Meghan Sutcliffe       F3039      226/618    9:53     2:09:23
1681  Antoinette Heijdra     F3039      227/618    9:53     2:09:23
1682  Jessica Koernke        F2029      286/653    9:53     2:09:24
1683  Paul Johnson           M4049      245/426    9:53     2:09:25
1684  Alexandra Sepulveda    F3039      228/618    9:53     2:09:27
1685  Jakub Kupecki          M2029      305/442    9:53     2:09:27
1686  Tim Murray             M3039      403/647    9:53     2:09:28
1687  Maurocilo Claros       M3039      404/647    9:53     2:09:28
1688  Jeffrey Amante         M3039      405/647    9:54     2:09:31
1689  Artem Volkhin          M2029      306/442    9:54     2:09:31
1690  Cassie McGruder        F3039      229/618    9:54     2:09:31
1691  Uwais Zaid             M3039      406/647    9:54     2:09:32
1692  Marcus Harrison        M2029      307/442    9:54     2:09:32
1693  Aiga Stokenberga       F2029      287/653    9:54     2:09:33
1694  Bert Taaffe            M5059       68/137    9:54     2:09:33
1695  Mark Fabella           M3039      407/647    9:54     2:09:34
1696  Lindsey McElligott     F3039      230/618    9:54     2:09:35
1697  Klavdiya Chekulaeva    F3039      231/618    9:54     2:09:37
1698  Andrew Freeman         M4049      246/426    9:54     2:09:39
1699  Tracie Culpepper       F3039      232/618    9:54     2:09:40
1700  David Levine           M4049      247/426    9:54     2:09:41
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1701  Rikke Torenholt        F2029      288/653    9:54     2:09:41
1702  Lillian Kenner         F2029      289/653    9:54     2:09:42
1703  Epifanio Penera        M4049      248/426    9:55     2:09:44
1704  Karolina Kasprzyk      F3039      233/618    9:55     2:09:45
1705  Christine Little       F0119         6/23    9:55     2:09:45
1706  Gary Little            M5059       69/137    9:55     2:09:45
1707  Philip Knepper         M2029      308/442    9:55     2:09:46
1708  Marie Ramagli          F4049       95/346    9:55     2:09:47
1709  Jamie Wai              F2029      290/653    9:55     2:09:47
1710  Monica Zamora          F3039      234/618    9:55     2:09:48
1711  Desiree Cabalbag       F3039      235/618    9:55     2:09:49
1712  Brian Calbeck          M2029      309/442    9:55     2:09:49
1713  Lisa Klope             F2029      291/653    9:55     2:09:52
1714  Chelsie Caruso         F3039      236/618    9:55     2:09:52
1715  Travis Law             M4049      249/426    9:56     2:09:56
1716  Kristine Phillips      F2029      292/653    9:56     2:09:56
1717  Christina Watson       F2029      293/653    9:56     2:09:58
1718  Clarence Chio          M2029      310/442    9:56     2:10:00
1719  Ricardo Aldahondo      M2029      311/442    9:56     2:10:02
1720  Galen Laserson         F2029      294/653    9:56     2:10:02
1721  Anna Irwin             F4049       96/346    9:56     2:10:02
1722  David Cheney           M3039      408/647    9:56     2:10:03
1723  Kelsey Riley           F3039      237/618    9:56     2:10:04
1724  Ines Kusturica         F2029      295/653    9:56     2:10:04
1725  Kent Yoshiwara         M5059       70/137    9:56     2:10:06
1726  Kelly Joyce            F4049       97/346    9:56     2:10:06
1727  Asaf Sadowsky          M3039      409/647    9:56     2:10:07
1728  Danny Wong             M3039      410/647    9:57     2:10:09
1729  Andy Chou              M2029      312/442    9:57     2:10:11
1730  Stan Aeschliman        M3039      411/647    9:57     2:10:12
1731  Ajay Gulati            M3039      412/647    9:57     2:10:13
1732  Kyle Pasiecznik        M3039      413/647    9:57     2:10:14
1733  Paul Fuentes           M3039      414/647    9:57     2:10:15
1734  Brian Banducci         M5059       71/137    9:57     2:10:19
1735  Jacob Liberman         M2029      313/442    9:57     2:10:19
1736  Kimberly Mathis        F2029      296/653    9:57     2:10:19
1737  Amber Hirtel           F2029      297/653    9:57     2:10:20
1738  Todd Hirtel            M5059       72/137    9:57     2:10:20
1739  Sunil Nandamuri        M3039      415/647    9:58     2:10:23
1740  Stephanie Au           F2029      298/653    9:58     2:10:24
1741  Lorraine Sneed         F5059       30/134    9:58     2:10:25
1742  Christine Liyanto      F3039      238/618    9:58     2:10:25
1743  Mark Skinner           M4049      250/426    9:58     2:10:25
1744  Deborah Bocci          F5059       31/134    9:58     2:10:28
1745  Shannon Shields        F4049       98/346    9:58     2:10:29
1746  Sam Truong             M4049      251/426    9:58     2:10:29
1747  Neil Steve Esguerra    M4049      252/426    9:58     2:10:31
1748  Elizabeth Inkellis     F2029      299/653    9:58     2:10:32
1749  Jeffrey White          M4049      253/426    9:58     2:10:34
1750  Carl Sharkey           M3039      416/647    9:58     2:10:34
1751  Stephanie Tobosa       F3039      239/618    9:58     2:10:34
1752  James Pauley           M3039      417/647    9:59     2:10:35
1753  Chris Plunkett         M3039      418/647    9:59     2:10:36
1754  Steve Cook             M4049      254/426    9:59     2:10:36
1755  Beth Winger            F3039      240/618    9:59     2:10:39
1756  Athena Ruland          F3039      241/618    9:59     2:10:39
1757  Luba Romankevich       F2029      300/653    9:59     2:10:39
1758  Deborah Evans          F2029      301/653    9:59     2:10:41
1759  Kirsten Leimroth       F4049       99/346    9:59     2:10:44
1760  Carey Liggett          F3039      242/618    9:59     2:10:45
1761  Eliza McCaw            F3039      243/618    9:59     2:10:45
1762  Santos Garza           M3039      419/647    9:59     2:10:46
1763  Ariel Boxerman         F2029      302/653    9:59     2:10:47
1764  Ram Vemuri             M3039      420/647   10:00     2:10:48
1765  Rebecca Hernandez      F4049      100/346   10:00     2:10:48
1766  Mary Mueting           F6069         3/26   10:00     2:10:49
1767  Sean Carroll           M4049      255/426   10:00     2:10:49
1768  Maile Giaquinto        F4049      101/346   10:00     2:10:50
1769  Christine Colon        F4049      102/346   10:00     2:10:52
1770  Claudine Ortiz         F3039      244/618   10:00     2:10:52
1771  Neil Humble            M4049      256/426   10:00     2:10:55
1772  Nikki Wong             F4049      103/346   10:00     2:10:56
1773  Kimberly Ong           F2029      303/653   10:00     2:10:56
1774  Victor Colborn         M4049      257/426   10:00     2:10:56
1775  Kim Hughes             F4049      104/346   10:00     2:10:57
1776  Jenelle Marsh          F5059       32/134   10:00     2:10:57
1777  Mathew Bernal          M3039      421/647   10:00     2:10:59
1778  Jay Patel              M4049      258/426   10:00     2:11:00
1779  Kelli Schimmoeller     F2029      304/653   10:01     2:11:01
1780  Joseph Capka           M2029      314/442   10:01     2:11:01
1781  Bergen Chen            F4049      105/346   10:01     2:11:02
1782  Derek Gutheil          M2029      315/442   10:01     2:11:02
1783  Samuel White           M0119         8/16   10:01     2:11:03
1784  Alvaro Ramirez         M5059       73/137   10:01     2:11:03
1785  Lauren Howard          F2029      305/653   10:01     2:11:04
1786  Andrew Clason          M4049      259/426   10:01     2:11:13
1787  Evan Markegard         M2029      316/442   10:01     2:11:13
1788  Brittany Gianetti      F2029      306/653   10:01     2:11:14
1789  Rachel McKenzie        F4049      106/346   10:02     2:11:16
1790  Shimon Tanaka          M4049      260/426   10:02     2:11:16
1791  Barbara Saunders       F5059       33/134   10:02     2:11:16
1792  Nicky Jackson          F3039      245/618   10:02     2:11:16
1793  Rosanna Jackson        F4049      107/346   10:02     2:11:17
1794  Brooke Osborne         F3039      246/618   10:02     2:11:17
1795  Richard Hertzog        M2029      317/442   10:02     2:11:17
1796  Amy Cave               F4049      108/346   10:02     2:11:18
1797  Ryan Kiesel            M2029      318/442   10:02     2:11:18
1798  Laura Borchert         F3039      247/618   10:02     2:11:19
1799  Deepak Dayama          M3039      422/647   10:02     2:11:19
1800  Patrick Sheehan        M3039      423/647   10:02     2:11:20
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1801  Francisco Mendoza      M3039      424/647   10:02     2:11:23
1802  Eric Manke             M3039      425/647   10:02     2:11:25
1803  Dorreen Roque          F4049      109/346   10:02     2:11:25
1804  Ken Hartman            M6069        13/28   10:02     2:11:25
1805  Denise Montalvo        F5059       34/134   10:02     2:11:26
1806  Kevin Porter           M6069        14/28   10:02     2:11:26
1807  Breanna Bolerjack      F2029      307/653   10:03     2:11:27
1808  Joy Wai                F2029      308/653   10:03     2:11:28
1809  Isis Nasr              F3039      248/618   10:03     2:11:28
1810  Gary Greenberg         M5059       74/137   10:03     2:11:29
1811  Katy Koehler           F3039      249/618   10:03     2:11:32
1812  Lisa Olmo              F3039      250/618   10:03     2:11:32
1813  Jessica Wolf           F2029      309/653   10:03     2:11:33
1814  Colleen White          F2029      310/653   10:03     2:11:33
1815  Nick Young             M2029      319/442   10:03     2:11:34
1816  Rebecca Loboschefsky   F2029      311/653   10:03     2:11:35
1817  Jacqueline Wu          F2029      312/653   10:03     2:11:35
1818  Cindy Imura            F4049      110/346   10:03     2:11:36
1819  Gene Imura             M4049      261/426   10:03     2:11:37
1820  Karen Skogestad        F5059       35/134   10:03     2:11:38
1821  Austin Hopkins         M2029      320/442   10:03     2:11:38
1822  Cyndi Kelly            F2029      313/653   10:03     2:11:38
1823  Kevin Shiue            M3039      426/647   10:03     2:11:39
1824  Jena Garcia            F2029      314/653   10:03     2:11:40
1825  Serena Shen            F2029      315/653   10:04     2:11:41
1826  Kim Filipinas          F2029      316/653   10:04     2:11:41
1827  Suzanne Ly             F3039      251/618   10:04     2:11:42
1828  Renee Ward             F3039      252/618   10:04     2:11:43
1829  Kevin Hui              M3039      427/647   10:04     2:11:43
1830  Roy Pacleb             M4049      262/426   10:04     2:11:45
1831  Justin Kahale          M3039      428/647   10:04     2:11:45
1832  Eliane Lachaine        F3039      253/618   10:04     2:11:45
1833  Carol Woodward         F4049      111/346   10:04     2:11:45
1834  Richard Herbert        M4049      263/426   10:04     2:11:47
1835  Michael Kelleher       M5059       75/137   10:04     2:11:48
1836  Hiroyoshi Tsuchiya     M3039      429/647   10:04     2:11:50
1837  Gillian Burgess        F4049      112/346   10:04     2:11:50
1838  Lauren Reibel          F2029      317/653   10:04     2:11:51
1839  William Frymann        M3039      430/647   10:04     2:11:52
1840  Julie Brady            F4049      113/346   10:04     2:11:53
1841  Liezel Ann Dela Cruz   F2029      318/653   10:05     2:11:54
1842  Eric Houssels          M3039      431/647   10:05     2:11:55
1843  Mary Kircher           F5059       36/134   10:05     2:11:56
1844  Brian Venturi          M3039      432/647   10:05     2:11:57
1845  Maytham Al Ismail      M3039      433/647   10:05     2:11:58
1846  Wendy Larkin           F4049      114/346   10:05     2:11:58
1847  Jeanette Ayala         F5059       37/134   10:05     2:11:59
1848  Bo Zeng                M2029      321/442   10:05     2:12:01
1849  Terren Niethamer       F2029      319/653   10:05     2:12:02
1850  Lindsey Sheffler       F3039      254/618   10:05     2:12:03
1851  Erica Simonich         F2029      320/653   10:05     2:12:03
1852  Rosemary Medeiros      F2029      321/653   10:05     2:12:04
1853  Iman Tootoonchi        M3039      434/647   10:05     2:12:04
1854  William McGlynn        M2029      322/442   10:06     2:12:08
1855  Ross Worthley          M4049      264/426   10:06     2:12:08
1856  Shin Sano              M4049      265/426   10:06     2:12:09
1857  Raja Bose              M3039      435/647   10:06     2:12:12
1858  Nina Wang              F3039      255/618   10:06     2:12:12
1859  Matt Foran             M3039      436/647   10:06     2:12:13
1860  Rebecca Shields        F3039      256/618   10:06     2:12:13
1861  Rolena Alvarado        F3039      257/618   10:06     2:12:16
1862  Chris Giannola         M4049      266/426   10:06     2:12:16
1863  Paul Klipfel           M5059       76/137   10:06     2:12:16
1864  Kim Nguyen             F2029      322/653   10:06     2:12:17
1865  John Latreille         M2029      323/442   10:06     2:12:17
1866  Shane Petrites         M2029      324/442   10:07     2:12:21
1867  Cliff Johnson          M4049      267/426   10:07     2:12:22
1868  Humair Ghauri          M4049      268/426   10:07     2:12:23
1869  Rebecca Klein          F3039      258/618   10:07     2:12:23
1870  Dana Fulenwider        F2029      323/653   10:07     2:12:23
1871  Karin Holt             F4049      115/346   10:07     2:12:23
1872  Robert Mitchell        M3039      437/647   10:07     2:12:24
1873  Ravi Bhalla            M3039      438/647   10:07     2:12:26
1874  Petra Bussmann         F5059       38/134   10:07     2:12:27
1875  Reynolds Ospina        M4049      269/426   10:07     2:12:27
1876  Debra Espejo           F4049      116/346   10:07     2:12:28
1877  Bridget Mendez         F3039      259/618   10:07     2:12:28
1878  Robert Manaog          M2029      325/442   10:08     2:12:33
1879  Jonathan Harms         M2029      326/442   10:08     2:12:34
1880  Irina Kluczynski       F4049      117/346   10:08     2:12:35
1881  Steven Harman          M3039      439/647   10:08     2:12:35
1882  Larisa Dzwonczyk       F3039      260/618   10:08     2:12:36
1883  Tom Tsih               M3039      440/647   10:08     2:12:37
1884  Courtland Showerman    M3039      441/647   10:08     2:12:39
1885  Danilo Espinoza        M4049      270/426   10:08     2:12:39
1886  Rebecca Faulconer      F3039      261/618   10:08     2:12:41
1887  Sahana Chandra         F3039      262/618   10:08     2:12:43
1888  Keith Johns            M4049      271/426   10:08     2:12:44
1889  Donna Dao-Willins      F5059       39/134   10:08     2:12:44
1890  Casey Gee              F2029      324/653   10:08     2:12:44
1891  Dale Rose              M6069        15/28   10:09     2:12:47
1892  Shannon Oleson         F0119         7/23   10:09     2:12:48
1893  Laurie Kim             F3039      263/618   10:09     2:12:48
1894  Mike Tran              M3039      442/647   10:09     2:12:52
1895  Pavel Petrenko         M2029      327/442   10:09     2:12:53
1896  Janhavi Phadke         F3039      264/618   10:09     2:12:54
1897  Kristen Simonds        F2029      325/653   10:09     2:12:54
1898  Susan So               F4049      118/346   10:09     2:12:54
1899  Juan Moncada           M3039      443/647   10:09     2:12:56
1900  Alexandre Drouguet     M3039      444/647   10:09     2:12:57
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1901  Naomi Wright           F4049      119/346   10:09     2:12:58
1902  Tara Garvin            F2029      326/653   10:09     2:12:58
1903  Kristina Giacalone     F2029      327/653   10:09     2:12:58
1904  Carrie Bracy           F3039      265/618   10:10     2:12:59
1905  Andrea Torres          F2029      328/653   10:10     2:12:59
1906  Alejandro Gonzalez     M2029      328/442   10:10     2:12:59
1907  Beth Hesse             F3039      266/618   10:10     2:13:06
1908  Audrey Graham          F4049      120/346   10:10     2:13:07
1909  Elizabeth Branham      F4049      121/346   10:10     2:13:08
1910  Elizabeth Leonard      F2029      329/653   10:10     2:13:10
1911  Laura Goorvitch        F3039      267/618   10:10     2:13:11
1912  Douglas Vanemburg      M5059       77/137   10:11     2:13:13
1913  Aliaksandra Hryhorchyk F2029      330/653   10:11     2:13:14
1914  Stephanie Ibarra-River F3039      268/618   10:11     2:13:15
1915  Terrence Holm          M5059       78/137   10:11     2:13:19
1916  Rhea De Padua          F3039      269/618   10:11     2:13:19
1917  Kevin Lee              M4049      272/426   10:11     2:13:19
1918  Jessica Lee            F4049      122/346   10:11     2:13:20
1919  Denis Leconte          M4049      273/426   10:11     2:13:20
1920  Ryan O'Neill           M2029      329/442   10:11     2:13:21
1921  Kathryn Cubage         F2029      331/653   10:11     2:13:21
1922  Nobuko Masuno          F2029      332/653   10:11     2:13:22
1923  Timofey Semenov        M2029      330/442   10:11     2:13:22
1924  Graham Mills           M3039      445/647   10:11     2:13:22
1925  Simeon Pinaula         M3039      446/647   10:11     2:13:24
1926  Chris Olson            M4049      274/426   10:11     2:13:25
1927  Karen Smallcomb        F3039      270/618   10:12     2:13:25
1928  Denise Newman          F5059       40/134   10:12     2:13:25
1929  Marla Caplan           F3039      271/618   10:12     2:13:25
1930  Ivel Morales           F2029      333/653   10:12     2:13:25
1931  Mirjam Bijsmans        F2029      334/653   10:12     2:13:26
1932  Lealah Pollock         F3039      272/618   10:12     2:13:26
1933  Sofie Bjorklund        F3039      273/618   10:12     2:13:26
1934  Mark Lin               M2029      331/442   10:12     2:13:26
1935  Esther Bijsmans        F2029      335/653   10:12     2:13:26
1936  Neftali Maldonado      M3039      447/647   10:12     2:13:26
1937  Amanda Straigis        F3039      274/618   10:12     2:13:27
1938  David Peck             M4049      275/426   10:12     2:13:28
1939  Manesh Rao             M4049      276/426   10:12     2:13:34
1940  Avantika Chitre        F2029      336/653   10:12     2:13:34
1941  Lauren Shields         F2029      337/653   10:12     2:13:34
1942  Qingli Zhang           M4049      277/426   10:13     2:13:39
1943  Rubison Olivo          M5059       79/137   10:13     2:13:39
1944  Linda Morrissey        F5059       41/134   10:13     2:13:42
1945  Claudia Uranga Lamadri F2029      338/653   10:13     2:13:42
1946  Don Moresco            M6069        16/28   10:13     2:13:43
1947  Howard Chan            M3039      448/647   10:13     2:13:43
1948  Thuy Au                F3039      275/618   10:13     2:13:46
1949  Paul Woodham           M4049      278/426   10:13     2:13:47
1950  Diodita Avenis         F4049      123/346   10:13     2:13:47
1951  Mary Yang              F2029      339/653   10:13     2:13:48
1952  Mark Dirsa             M5059       80/137   10:13     2:13:48
1953  Emilie Besnard         F2029      340/653   10:14     2:13:56
1954  Mary Fales             F3039      276/618   10:14     2:13:56
1955  Viramani Ramakrishnan  M4049      279/426   10:14     2:13:57
1956  Miki Hayashi           F3039      277/618   10:15     2:14:05
1957  Chakravarthy Alluri    M3039      449/647   10:15     2:14:05
1958  Craig Patterson        M4049      280/426   10:15     2:14:07
1959  Sergio Mendoza         M5059       81/137   10:15     2:14:07
1960  Craig Malanka          M4049      281/426   10:15     2:14:07
1961  Edie Campbell-Urban    F2029      341/653   10:15     2:14:08
1962  Mizue Ma               F3039      278/618   10:15     2:14:08
1963  Kriss Craig            F4049      124/346   10:15     2:14:08
1964  Sean Ryan Gallagher    M2029      332/442   10:15     2:14:08
1965  Josefina Gobbi         F3039      279/618   10:15     2:14:09
1966  Amanda Kitchens        F3039      280/618   10:15     2:14:13
1967  Judy Flippin           F4049      125/346   10:15     2:14:13
1968  Hayley George          F2029      342/653   10:15     2:14:15
1969  Michelle O'Connor      F4049      126/346   10:15     2:14:15
1970  Danel Dauz             M2029      333/442   10:15     2:14:16
1971  Jonathan Leuth         M3039      450/647   10:16     2:14:21
1972  Silvana Volpe          F5059       42/134   10:16     2:14:21
1973  Charmaine Madamba      F3039      281/618   10:16     2:14:24
1974  Carolyn Chan           F2029      343/653   10:16     2:14:26
1975  Melanie Chan           F2029      344/653   10:16     2:14:26
1976  Lisa-Marie O'Malley    F3039      282/618   10:16     2:14:27
1977  Marcelo Deodato        M3039      451/647   10:16     2:14:28
1978  Maria Walker           F4049      127/346   10:16     2:14:28
1979  Jennifer Elwell        F3039      283/618   10:16     2:14:29
1980  Stephanie Trujillo     F2029      345/653   10:16     2:14:29
1981  Thomas Avellone        M5059       82/137   10:16     2:14:30
1982  Eric Christensen       M3039      452/647   10:17     2:14:30
1983  Gerusa Damiani         F3039      284/618   10:17     2:14:32
1984  Maggie Aliabadi        F3039      285/618   10:17     2:14:34
1985  Angela Cervantes       F4049      128/346   10:17     2:14:35
1986  Susan Lim              F4049      129/346   10:17     2:14:37
1987  Julia Elliott          F3039      286/618   10:17     2:14:37
1988  Regina Bantigue        F3039      287/618   10:17     2:14:37
1989  Bruce Brereton         M5059       83/137   10:17     2:14:38
1990  Caroline Kalai         F2029      346/653   10:17     2:14:39
1991  Mike McGowan           M5059       84/137   10:17     2:14:40
1992  Lars Lucker            M6069        17/28   10:17     2:14:41
1993  Elizabeth Bolstad      F3039      288/618   10:17     2:14:41
1994  Margo MacDonnell       F5059       43/134   10:17     2:14:43
1995  Sandy MacDonnell       F2029      347/653   10:18     2:14:44
1996  Ronofrio Mendoza       M2029      334/442   10:18     2:14:46
1997  Aileen Dauz            F0119         8/23   10:18     2:14:47
1998  Jon Friesen            M3039      453/647   10:18     2:14:53
1999  Sara Falkoff           F2029      348/653   10:18     2:14:55
2000  Katharine Randall      F3039      289/618   10:19     2:14:57
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2001  Juhi Devgan            F3039      290/618   10:19     2:14:58
2002  Jingjing Yu            M4049      282/426   10:19     2:14:59
2003  Nils Erdmann           M3039      454/647   10:19     2:15:00
2004  Kristi Luo             F2029      349/653   10:19     2:15:01
2005  Marc Baumgartner       M3039      455/647   10:19     2:15:01
2006  Fiona Lithander        F3039      291/618   10:19     2:15:01
2007  Anthony Ventre         M3039      456/647   10:19     2:15:01
2008  Amalia Reyes-Solano    F3039      292/618   10:19     2:15:03
2009  Hillary Doucette       F2029      350/653   10:19     2:15:03
2010  Tanya Merryman         F4049      130/346   10:19     2:15:08
2011  Ellen Detweiler        F3039      293/618   10:19     2:15:09
2012  Sonia Tabilang         F3039      294/618   10:20     2:15:10
2013  Catherine Williams     F5059       44/134   10:20     2:15:10
2014  Carrie Levine          F2029      351/653   10:20     2:15:12
2015  Frieda Chan            F3039      295/618   10:20     2:15:13
2016  Sandor Sklar           M4049      283/426   10:20     2:15:14
2017  Amanda Fein            F3039      296/618   10:20     2:15:14
2018  Kristin Boston         F2029      352/653   10:20     2:15:17
2019  Carolyn Suganda-Harjo  F2029      353/653   10:20     2:15:21
2020  Jonathan Calabretta    M3039      457/647   10:20     2:15:22
2021  Yasutaro Watanabe      M4049      284/426   10:21     2:15:23
2022  Janelle Oesterreich-Me F2029      354/653   10:21     2:15:23
2023  Kassim Mughal          M2029      335/442   10:21     2:15:26
2024  Scott Massey           M4049      285/426   10:21     2:15:27
2025  Alan Mattila           M2029      336/442   10:21     2:15:28
2026  Benny Valenzuela       M2029      337/442   10:21     2:15:29
2027  Emily Cardamon         F2029      355/653   10:21     2:15:34
2028  Ruba Khadra            F3039      297/618   10:21     2:15:34
2029  Dan Levine             M3039      458/647   10:22     2:15:39
2030  Puneet Kumar           M3039      459/647   10:22     2:15:41
2031  James Allis            M3039      460/647   10:22     2:15:43
2032  Keri Schnakenburg      F2029      356/653   10:22     2:15:43
2033  Leslie Kramer          F3039      298/618   10:22     2:15:44
2034  Angeline Sheridan      F3039      299/618   10:22     2:15:44
2035  Jonathan Evans         M4049      286/426   10:22     2:15:44
2036  Doug Goelz             M5059       85/137   10:22     2:15:45
2037  Suzie Berndt           F2029      357/653   10:22     2:15:48
2038  Sunny Kung             F2029      358/653   10:22     2:15:49
2039  Laurie Soohoo          F4049      131/346   10:23     2:15:50
2040  Linda Martinez         F3039      300/618   10:23     2:15:51
2041  Daria Danilina         F2029      359/653   10:23     2:15:53
2042  Germaine Crook         F4049      132/346   10:23     2:15:54
2043  Nelson Lau             M2029      338/442   10:23     2:15:56
2044  Renee Taylor           F3039      301/618   10:23     2:15:56
2045  Elaine Garcia          F2029      360/653   10:23     2:15:57
2046  Bertrand Newson        M4049      287/426   10:23     2:15:57
2047  Sophie Lin             F3039      302/618   10:23     2:15:58
2048  Glenn Bizewski         M3039      461/647   10:23     2:15:58
2049  Kathryn Reading        F3039      303/618   10:23     2:15:59
2050  Vinaya Kavathekar      F4049      133/346   10:23     2:16:00
2051  Shannon Klebe          F2029      361/653   10:23     2:16:00
2052  Stephanie Sandis       F3039      304/618   10:23     2:16:00
2053  Jose Untalan           M4049      288/426   10:23     2:16:01
2054  Anne McPherson         F3039      305/618   10:23     2:16:01
2055  Jamie Bradley          M4049      289/426   10:24     2:16:03
2056  Allison Dossetti       F3039      306/618   10:24     2:16:04
2057  Youmi Vasconcellos     F3039      307/618   10:24     2:16:05
2058  Ian Wetherell          M3039      462/647   10:24     2:16:06
2059  Carli Wittman          F2029      362/653   10:24     2:16:07
2060  Randy Fleet            M4049      290/426   10:24     2:16:07
2061  Joshua Mischel         M2029      339/442   10:24     2:16:08
2062  Justin Wieging         M3039      463/647   10:24     2:16:08
2063  Ben Locke              M2029      340/442   10:24     2:16:14
2064  Carlos Awong           M3039      464/647   10:24     2:16:14
2065  Gilbert Gatpandan      M4049      291/426   10:24     2:16:15
2066  Kirk Alexander         M5059       86/137   10:25     2:16:16
2067  Margarita Vargas       F4049      134/346   10:25     2:16:17
2068  Jodie Cruz             F3039      308/618   10:25     2:16:18
2069  Akira Orikasa          M4049      292/426   10:25     2:16:19
2070  David Curtin           M3039      465/647   10:25     2:16:21
2071  Seghel Yohannes        F2029      363/653   10:25     2:16:24
2072  Ana Almeyda-Cohen      F2029      364/653   10:25     2:16:25
2073  Eugeni Pacopac         F3039      309/618   10:25     2:16:26
2074  Noel Saturay           M4049      293/426   10:25     2:16:26
2075  Jennifer Ford          F3039      310/618   10:25     2:16:26
2076  Karen Jensen           F4049      135/346   10:25     2:16:27
2077  Amber Simon            F2029      365/653   10:25     2:16:27
2078  Guillaume Weeger       M4049      294/426   10:26     2:16:29
2079  Kelsi Zonneveld        F2029      366/653   10:26     2:16:30
2080  Ariel Velasquez        M4049      295/426   10:26     2:16:30
2081  Karl Schroeder         M5059       87/137   10:26     2:16:30
2082  Keith Boxerman         M6069        18/28   10:26     2:16:30
2083  Kelly Greenly          F3039      311/618   10:26     2:16:32
2084  Jose Leiva             M3039      466/647   10:26     2:16:34
2085  Trang Dang             F3039      312/618   10:26     2:16:35
2086  Bill Twomey            M5059       88/137   10:26     2:16:35
2087  Steven Gibsn           M4049      296/426   10:26     2:16:37
2088  Anke Hoehne            F4049      136/346   10:26     2:16:38
2089  Tiffany Dreyer         F3039      313/618   10:26     2:16:38
2090  Katherine Motherway    F3039      314/618   10:26     2:16:38
2091  Hamza Aljamaan         M2029      341/442   10:26     2:16:39
2092  Jacqueline Thunem      F2029      367/653   10:26     2:16:40
2093  Pete Scarborough       M2029      342/442   10:26     2:16:40
2094  Casey Alexander        F2029      368/653   10:27     2:16:41
2095  Samuel Icaza           M2029      343/442   10:27     2:16:42
2096  Mireille Mallouh       F4049      137/346   10:27     2:16:43
2097  Junaline Sabangan      F2029      369/653   10:27     2:16:43
2098  Eddy Barron            M4049      297/426   10:27     2:16:45
2099  Olivia Cerf            F2029      370/653   10:27     2:16:47
2100  Kevin Niemela          M4049      298/426   10:27     2:16:47
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2101  Margie West            F4049      138/346   10:27     2:16:48
2102  Elizabeth Kim          F2029      371/653   10:27     2:16:49
2103  Ivy Chen               F3039      315/618   10:27     2:16:50
2104  Natalie Stelmaszek     F3039      316/618   10:27     2:16:51
2105  Malek Kaci             M4049      299/426   10:27     2:16:51
2106  Brad Miller            M5059       89/137   10:27     2:16:51
2107  Nicholas Carey         M3039      467/647   10:28     2:16:55
2108  Hala Helm              F4049      139/346   10:28     2:16:57
2109  William Elliott        M3039      468/647   10:28     2:17:00
2110  Douglas Wokoun         M4049      300/426   10:28     2:17:03
2111  Hollis Nelson          F4049      140/346   10:28     2:17:03
2112  Stacy Maloney          F4049      141/346   10:28     2:17:04
2113  Pam Willis             F4049      142/346   10:28     2:17:04
2114  Neville Mehenti        M3039      469/647   10:28     2:17:05
2115  Caecilie Brigitte Ihde F5059       45/134   10:28     2:17:05
2116  Leslie Davis           F6069         4/26   10:29     2:17:10
2117  Julia Langkamp         F3039      317/618   10:29     2:17:10
2118  Duane Davis            M6069        19/28   10:29     2:17:11
2119  Patti Gurza Dully      F5059       46/134   10:29     2:17:13
2120  Ana Lado               F3039      318/618   10:29     2:17:13
2121  Ryan Mathews           M3039      470/647   10:29     2:17:14
2122  Jessica Martinez       F2029      372/653   10:29     2:17:14
2123  Sierra Larson          F2029      373/653   10:29     2:17:14
2124  Kimberly Park          F3039      319/618   10:29     2:17:15
2125  David Park             M3039      471/647   10:29     2:17:15
2126  Daniel Pham            M2029      344/442   10:29     2:17:16
2127  Julian Hawkins         M4049      301/426   10:30     2:17:21
2128  Beth Goelman           F4049      143/346   10:30     2:17:28
2129  Lesley West            F2029      374/653   10:30     2:17:28
2130  Brian Johnson          M3039      472/647   10:30     2:17:30
2131  Leeann Meeker          F4049      144/346   10:30     2:17:32
2132  Eugene Chou            M2029      345/442   10:30     2:17:34
2133  Sally Xu-Plants        F4049      145/346   10:31     2:17:34
2134  Bhagya Bakshi          M3039      473/647   10:31     2:17:36
2135  Brian Lin              M2029      346/442   10:31     2:17:38
2136  Anna Moniuszko-Malinow F3039      320/618   10:31     2:17:38
2137  Daniel Bradley         M3039      474/647   10:31     2:17:39
2138  Lili Nova-Roessig      F4049      146/346   10:31     2:17:40
2139  Jose Umali             M4049      302/426   10:31     2:17:41
2140  Steven Wong            M3039      475/647   10:31     2:17:43
2141  Alicia Plancarte       F3039      321/618   10:31     2:17:43
2142  Kacey Jones            F4049      147/346   10:31     2:17:43
2143  Johanna Canaday        F4049      148/346   10:31     2:17:43
2144  Rebecca Chambers       F4049      149/346   10:32     2:17:50
2145  Alejandro Mayer        M3039      476/647   10:32     2:17:50
2146  Sandra Gorga           F3039      322/618   10:32     2:17:52
2147  Andrew Avallone        M2029      347/442   10:32     2:17:53
2148  Angelina Mason         F3039      323/618   10:32     2:17:54
2149  Michael Penaranda      M2029      348/442   10:32     2:17:54
2150  Gladys Gardner         F5059       47/134   10:32     2:17:54
2151  Kylie Brady            F2029      375/653   10:32     2:17:57
2152  Leila Saddi            F3039      324/618   10:32     2:17:58
2153  Walter Zuluaga         M3039      477/647   10:32     2:17:58
2154  Maude Chamberland      F4049      150/346   10:32     2:17:58
2155  Greg Olson             M3039      478/647   10:32     2:17:59
2156  Susie Jang             F4049      151/346   10:32     2:18:00
2157  Joseph Lawwill         M4049      303/426   10:33     2:18:00
2158  Stacey Coleman         F4049      152/346   10:33     2:18:00
2159  Kristofer Rodnick      M3039      479/647   10:33     2:18:01
2160  Jeff Cookston          M4049      304/426   10:33     2:18:01
2161  Zachary Brand          M2029      349/442   10:33     2:18:02
2162  Katrina Flynn          F2029      376/653   10:33     2:18:02
2163  Jess Brown             M5059       90/137   10:33     2:18:03
2164  Thuy Hoang             F3039      325/618   10:33     2:18:03
2165  Laura Forton           F2029      377/653   10:33     2:18:04
2166  Ilaria Turner          F4049      153/346   10:33     2:18:04
2167  David Lowe             M2029      350/442   10:33     2:18:04
2168  Melody Cheung          F2029      378/653   10:33     2:18:05
2169  Jean Francois Roy      M3039      480/647   10:33     2:18:09
2170  Mollie Parker          F2029      379/653   10:33     2:18:09
2171  Sarah Spangenberg      F2029      380/653   10:33     2:18:10
2172  Regina Ramirez Murillo F3039      326/618   10:33     2:18:10
2173  Roy Nelson             M4049      305/426   10:33     2:18:10
2174  Anna Kohnen            F2029      381/653   10:33     2:18:10
2175  Michele Gachowski      F4049      154/346   10:33     2:18:10
2176  Daniel Heckel          M3039      481/647   10:33     2:18:12
2177  Ashley Jackson         F2029      382/653   10:33     2:18:13
2178  Hillary Lok Lee Yap    M2029      351/442   10:34     2:18:13
2179  William Cote           M70UP          1/3   10:34     2:18:15
2180  Angela Wipf            F3039      327/618   10:34     2:18:15
2181  Mia Shin               F4049      155/346   10:34     2:18:16
2182  Ann Warnock            F6069         5/26   10:34     2:18:18
2183  Daniel Obrien          M5059       91/137   10:34     2:18:18
2184  Christopher Alonzi     M4049      306/426   10:34     2:18:19
2185  Lara Daniels           F4049      156/346   10:34     2:18:19
2186  Emma Swain             F4049      157/346   10:34     2:18:20
2187  Paul Cordero           M4049      307/426   10:34     2:18:21
2188  Diane Cordero          F4049      158/346   10:34     2:18:21
2189  Andrew Blazer          M3039      482/647   10:34     2:18:22
2190  Jaslyn Law             F2029      383/653   10:34     2:18:24
2191  Alistair Thornton      M3039      483/647   10:35     2:18:27
2192  Eleanor Connolly       F2029      384/653   10:35     2:18:28
2193  Lindsay Stevens        F3039      328/618   10:35     2:18:32
2194  Ray Goralka            M5059       92/137   10:35     2:18:33
2195  Vicki Chang            F2029      385/653   10:35     2:18:33
2196  Abigail Wood           F2029      386/653   10:35     2:18:35
2197  Liviu Eftimie          M5059       93/137   10:35     2:18:36
2198  Marissa Solomon        F3039      329/618   10:35     2:18:36
2199  Connie Yee             F2029      387/653   10:35     2:18:37
2200  Michelle Sabangan-Nido F3039      330/618   10:35     2:18:37
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2201  Jonas Lundervold       M0119         9/16   10:35     2:18:38
2202  Sandra Cuervo          F3039      331/618   10:35     2:18:38
2203  Daniel Pezzotta        M3039      484/647   10:36     2:18:40
2204  Tina Yangello          F2029      388/653   10:36     2:18:40
2205  Diego Rodriguez Ugalde M2029      352/442   10:36     2:18:41
2206  Christi Morrison       F3039      332/618   10:36     2:18:42
2207  Kathryn Davi           F2029      389/653   10:36     2:18:42
2208  Yuan Wang              F2029      390/653   10:36     2:18:48
2209  Ameya Nerurkar         M2029      353/442   10:36     2:18:49
2210  Vinod Guduri           M3039      485/647   10:36     2:18:49
2211  Reggie Panga           M4049      308/426   10:36     2:18:49
2212  Art Matsuura           M4049      309/426   10:36     2:18:50
2213  Sarah Fleming          F2029      391/653   10:36     2:18:52
2214  Juan Bueno             M4049      310/426   10:37     2:18:53
2215  Julie Kembel           F4049      159/346   10:37     2:18:54
2216  Kazuya Goto            M4049      311/426   10:37     2:18:56
2217  Saradilia Vallecillo   F3039      333/618   10:37     2:18:57
2218  Dunia Flores           F3039      334/618   10:37     2:18:57
2219  Martha Alejandra Veliz F2029      392/653   10:37     2:18:57
2220  Ankit Agarwal          M3039      486/647   10:37     2:18:57
2221  Jeff Martin            M3039      487/647   10:37     2:19:01
2222  Kelly French           F4049      160/346   10:38     2:19:06
2223  Gerald Pascual         M3039      488/647   10:38     2:19:10
2224  Mary Pauley            F2029      393/653   10:38     2:19:12
2225  Cruz Verenice          F3039      335/618   10:38     2:19:14
2226  Merlin Patricia        F4049      161/346   10:38     2:19:14
2227  Raul Avila             M2029      354/442   10:39     2:19:21
2228  Craig Mar              M5059       94/137   10:39     2:19:21
2229  Cecilia Tran           F2029      394/653   10:39     2:19:22
2230  Makaela Zabel          F3039      336/618   10:39     2:19:24
2231  Noelle Toomajian       F2029      395/653   10:39     2:19:24
2232  Laura Jodi Betteridge  F3039      337/618   10:39     2:19:26
2233  Mayte Zavaleta         F3039      338/618   10:39     2:19:28
2234  Xin Hui Sharon Tan     F2029      396/653   10:39     2:19:28
2235  Beth Rivera            F4049      162/346   10:40     2:19:34
2236  Alex Jetter            M2029      355/442   10:40     2:19:35
2237  Samantha Vu            F3039      339/618   10:40     2:19:36
2238  Rob Elliott            M2029      356/442   10:40     2:19:41
2239  Greg Stone             M5059       95/137   10:40     2:19:41
2240  Alissa Stone           F2029      397/653   10:40     2:19:41
2241  Claudia Gomez          F2029      398/653   10:40     2:19:42
2242  Catherine Stevenson    F3039      340/618   10:40     2:19:43
2243  Sheri Oelze            F4049      163/346   10:41     2:19:46
2244  Philip Wong            M3039      489/647   10:41     2:19:47
2245  Wendy Wong             F3039      341/618   10:41     2:19:47
2246  Amanda Knighten        F3039      342/618   10:41     2:19:48
2247  Amanda Sorrento        F3039      343/618   10:41     2:19:49
2248  Giana Belardi          F2029      399/653   10:41     2:19:49
2249  Paige Moore            F4049      164/346   10:41     2:19:49
2250  Dong Zheng             M4049      312/426   10:41     2:19:49
2251  Michael Waltman        M3039      490/647   10:41     2:19:52
2252  Michele Tuggle         F4049      165/346   10:41     2:19:57
2253  Cindy Simon            F3039      344/618   10:41     2:19:57
2254  Lorilie Robison        F4049      166/346   10:42     2:19:58
2255  Lorenzo Ramirez        M4049      313/426   10:42     2:19:59
2256  Shaun Gorman           M0119        10/16   10:42     2:19:59
2257  Shira Chung            F2029      400/653   10:42     2:19:59
2258  Diego Duarte           M2029      357/442   10:42     2:20:01
2259  Angelo Prado           M2029      358/442   10:42     2:20:02
2260  Jennifer Hanshew       F4049      167/346   10:42     2:20:02
2261  Kathy Morgan           F5059       48/134   10:42     2:20:03
2262  Allie Morgan           F2029      401/653   10:42     2:20:03
2263  Derick Herrador        M2029      359/442   10:42     2:20:04
2264  Christina Campriello   F3039      345/618   10:42     2:20:05
2265  Sara Oberheide         F3039      346/618   10:42     2:20:06
2266  Christina Hueschen     F2029      402/653   10:42     2:20:06
2267  Joseph Bolosan         M4049      314/426   10:42     2:20:06
2268  Joerg Burkhard Ihden   M5059       96/137   10:42     2:20:07
2269  Cecilia Fierro         F2029      403/653   10:42     2:20:09
2270  Libby Morris           F4049      168/346   10:42     2:20:09
2271  Karen Eichler          F4049      169/346   10:43     2:20:11
2272  Jonathan Mattos        M3039      491/647   10:43     2:20:15
2273  Pranav Dandekar        M3039      492/647   10:43     2:20:16
2274  Hannah Slater          F2029      404/653   10:43     2:20:18
2275  Rebecca Pasqual        F2029      405/653   10:43     2:20:19
2276  Yveline Van Anh        F0119         9/23   10:43     2:20:20
2277  Erin Emmer             F3039      347/618   10:44     2:20:24
2278  Jean Lu                F4049      170/346   10:44     2:20:27
2279  Yi Zheng               F3039      348/618   10:44     2:20:30
2280  Richard Koscher        M3039      493/647   10:44     2:20:31
2281  Christopher McHarg     M3039      494/647   10:44     2:20:31
2282  Sarah Paul             F3039      349/618   10:44     2:20:32
2283  Tamara Romanek         F4049      171/346   10:44     2:20:34
2284  Jacqueline Robison     F4049      172/346   10:44     2:20:34
2285  Tina Faherty           F3039      350/618   10:44     2:20:35
2286  John Weir              M4049      315/426   10:44     2:20:35
2287  Jeff Sinclair          M3039      495/647   10:44     2:20:37
2288  Sophie Banford         F4049      173/346   10:45     2:20:37
2289  Scott Detrow           M2029      360/442   10:45     2:20:37
2290  Won Sul Hyun           M3039      496/647   10:45     2:20:40
2291  Amit Anand             M4049      316/426   10:45     2:20:41
2292  Nicklas Johnson        M3039      497/647   10:45     2:20:45
2293  Patrice Ryan           M4049      317/426   10:45     2:20:45
2294  Matthew Mullane        M2029      361/442   10:45     2:20:45
2295  Jeffrey Hanson         M5059       97/137   10:45     2:20:49
2296  Lera Dejong            F2029      406/653   10:45     2:20:50
2297  Nisha Ajmani           F2029      407/653   10:46     2:20:51
2298  Ginger Bracey          F3039      351/618   10:46     2:20:54
2299  Courtney White         F2029      408/653   10:46     2:20:55
2300  Ashley Gamble          F2029      409/653   10:46     2:20:57
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2301  Kara Bodine-Pitkin     F4049      174/346   10:46     2:20:58
2302  Jessica Mendez         F3039      352/618   10:46     2:21:00
2303  Anh-Dao Tran           F4049      175/346   10:46     2:21:00
2304  Gary Wiessinger        M4049      318/426   10:46     2:21:00
2305  Anne Lehan             F2029      410/653   10:46     2:21:01
2306  Hillary Wiessinger     F4049      176/346   10:46     2:21:01
2307  Joshua Vanbuhler       M2029      362/442   10:46     2:21:03
2308  Nestor Ocampo          M3039      498/647   10:47     2:21:04
2309  Jane Yu                F2029      411/653   10:47     2:21:04
2310  Michelle Bonfich       F2029      412/653   10:47     2:21:05
2311  Justin Chu             M3039      499/647   10:47     2:21:07
2312  Sarah Collins          F3039      353/618   10:47     2:21:08
2313  Katie Nienow           F3039      354/618   10:47     2:21:08
2314  Todd Smithline         M4049      319/426   10:47     2:21:08
2315  Angela Berti           F2029      413/653   10:47     2:21:08
2316  Kristine Maretzki      F4049      177/346   10:47     2:21:09
2317  Christine Hoopes       F4049      178/346   10:47     2:21:10
2318  Daniela Owen           F3039      355/618   10:47     2:21:12
2319  Angie Baney            F2029      414/653   10:47     2:21:16
2320  Scott Campbell         M3039      500/647   10:48     2:21:16
2321  Douglas Rose           M5059       98/137   10:48     2:21:18
2322  Carolina Vazquez Canas F3039      356/618   10:48     2:21:20
2323  Gretchen Sorensen      F6069         6/26   10:48     2:21:21
2324  Reece Lamb             M2029      363/442   10:48     2:21:21
2325  Kris Widjanarko        M4049      320/426   10:48     2:21:22
2326  Dana Neel              F2029      415/653   10:48     2:21:23
2327  Luis Hernandez         M4049      321/426   10:48     2:21:24
2328  Andra D Ward           F4049      179/346   10:48     2:21:25
2329  Michael Cereghino      M0119        11/16   10:48     2:21:27
2330  Samantha Wellington    F3039      357/618   10:48     2:21:27
2331  Danielle Tipton        F2029      416/653   10:48     2:21:28
2332  Megan Cable            F2029      417/653   10:49     2:21:31
2333  Celine Gaucher         F4049      180/346   10:49     2:21:31
2334  Bryant Dawson          M3039      501/647   10:49     2:21:32
2335  Kristin Ferrell        F2029      418/653   10:49     2:21:32
2336  Xianyong,Alex Chen     M2029      364/442   10:49     2:21:33
2337  Jaclyn Noel            F5059       49/134   10:49     2:21:35
2338  Dave Adams             M3039      502/647   10:49     2:21:35
2339  Ryoichi Kayama         M3039      503/647   10:49     2:21:38
2340  Connie Cha             F4049      181/346   10:49     2:21:39
2341  Wendy Samiljan         F5059       50/134   10:49     2:21:40
2342  Dennis Duong           M2029      365/442   10:49     2:21:41
2343  Simon Perryman         M3039      504/647   10:49     2:21:41
2344  Elizabeth Pfeffer      F2029      419/653   10:50     2:21:45
2345  Megan MacLeod          F2029      420/653   10:50     2:21:46
2346  Stephanie Kaplan       F2029      421/653   10:50     2:21:50
2347  Pratap Whig            M3039      505/647   10:50     2:21:50
2348  Ron Harlev             M4049      322/426   10:50     2:21:50
2349  Nichole Farley         F2029      422/653   10:50     2:21:51
2350  Michelle Friend        F4049      182/346   10:50     2:21:51
2351  Neil Kervy Taytayan    M3039      506/647   10:50     2:21:52
2352  Karla Malagon          F2029      423/653   10:50     2:21:54
2353  Annie Delgado          F4049      183/346   10:50     2:21:55
2354  Jenny Gummel           F6069         7/26   10:51     2:21:56
2355  Elizabeth Carlson      F2029      424/653   10:51     2:21:57
2356  Adam Harris            M3039      507/647   10:51     2:21:57
2357  Karen Bushman          F5059       51/134   10:51     2:21:57
2358  Jordan Viola           M2029      366/442   10:51     2:21:57
2359  Autumn Long            F3039      358/618   10:51     2:21:57
2360  Zelica Bacorro         F3039      359/618   10:51     2:21:58
2361  Lisa Greenstein        F5059       52/134   10:51     2:22:01
2362  Mia Greenstein         F2029      425/653   10:51     2:22:02
2363  Laura Lee              F4049      184/346   10:51     2:22:04
2364  Tricia McKeown         F3039      360/618   10:51     2:22:04
2365  Harish Kumar Sendhil V M3039      508/647   10:51     2:22:08
2366  Marie Bauldry          F2029      426/653   10:52     2:22:09
2367  Theo Mascardo          M3039      509/647   10:52     2:22:13
2368  Michelle Nelson        F3039      361/618   10:52     2:22:14
2369  Kathryn Low            F2029      427/653   10:52     2:22:15
2370  Sheri Milton           F6069         8/26   10:52     2:22:15
2371  Kenneth Wong           M3039      510/647   10:52     2:22:15
2372  Marcello Taddeo        M4049      323/426   10:52     2:22:16
2373  Warren Sedar           M4049      324/426   10:52     2:22:16
2374  Anil Vijendran         M4049      325/426   10:52     2:22:19
2375  Katie Anderson         F4049      185/346   10:52     2:22:20
2376  Christina Fisher       F2029      428/653   10:52     2:22:20
2377  Annie Daly             F2029      429/653   10:53     2:22:22
2378  Sarah Gruber           F2029      430/653   10:53     2:22:24
2379  Jo-Ann Adefuin         F4049      186/346   10:53     2:22:24
2380  Barbara Inderbitzen    F5059       53/134   10:53     2:22:25
2381  Peter Aylaian          M4049      326/426   10:53     2:22:26
2382  Nikhila Krishnan       F2029      431/653   10:53     2:22:27
2383  Kiran Tatiparthi       M3039      511/647   10:53     2:22:29
2384  Tuesday Couturier      F2029      432/653   10:53     2:22:29
2385  Arleen Wong            F4049      187/346   10:53     2:22:30
2386  Michael Zellner        M5059       99/137   10:53     2:22:33
2387  Dan Heenan             M4049      327/426   10:53     2:22:34
2388  Alex Briner            M2029      367/442   10:54     2:22:38
2389  Philippe Pinel         M4049      328/426   10:54     2:22:39
2390  Molly McCabe           F3039      362/618   10:54     2:22:40
2391  Suraj Nagaraj          M3039      512/647   10:54     2:22:41
2392  Omar Cantillo          M4049      329/426   10:54     2:22:44
2393  Jillian Schwartz       F2029      433/653   10:54     2:22:44
2394  Jessica Schwartz       F2029      434/653   10:54     2:22:45
2395  Sarah Kelts            F2029      435/653   10:54     2:22:46
2396  Susan Domenici         F5059       54/134   10:55     2:22:50
2397  Kristine Diez          F5059       55/134   10:55     2:22:51
2398  Ally Greer             F2029      436/653   10:55     2:22:53
2399  Isaac Gateno           M2029      368/442   10:55     2:22:54
2400  Katherine Mackenzie    F2029      437/653   10:55     2:22:54
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2401  Erica Lubitz           F2029      438/653   10:55     2:22:55
2402  Mary Connolly          F4049      188/346   10:55     2:22:55
2403  Bridget Cassidy        F5059       56/134   10:55     2:22:55
2404  Veronica Lee           F3039      363/618   10:55     2:22:59
2405  Jared Teo              M3039      513/647   10:55     2:22:59
2406  Matthew Motherway      M3039      514/647   10:55     2:23:00
2407  Tim Nelson             M3039      515/647   10:56     2:23:02
2408  Rod Stanely            M4049      330/426   10:56     2:23:02
2409  Christel McLean        F????          3/4   10:56     2:23:03
2410  Thomas Kleppestoe      M2029      369/442   10:56     2:23:03
2411  Natalie Mansour        F0119        10/23   10:56     2:23:06
2412  Krystyna Livingston    F2029      439/653   10:56     2:23:08
2413  Ashley Portilla        F2029      440/653   10:56     2:23:09
2414  Amy Rockwood           F4049      189/346   10:56     2:23:10
2415  Sabrina Hager          F3039      364/618   10:56     2:23:13
2416  Jessica Shaw           F2029      441/653   10:56     2:23:13
2417  Hubert Kuang           M3039      516/647   10:56     2:23:14
2418  Courtney Gastonguay    F2029      442/653   10:57     2:23:15
2419  Jonalyn Bajurin        F4049      190/346   10:57     2:23:15
2420  Amy Kenner             F3039      365/618   10:57     2:23:17
2421  Kelly Camacho          F3039      366/618   10:57     2:23:17
2422  Edwin Perez            M3039      517/647   10:57     2:23:17
2423  Karla Kirkwood         F5059       57/134   10:57     2:23:18
2424  Regina Aguilar         F4049      191/346   10:58     2:23:28
2425  Marianne Vicencio      F5059       58/134   10:58     2:23:28
2426  Andrea Waitrovich      F2029      443/653   10:58     2:23:33
2427  Jake Zander            M2029      370/442   10:58     2:23:33
2428  Aaron Jones            M4049      331/426   10:58     2:23:34
2429  Edward Oliva           M3039      518/647   10:58     2:23:35
2430  Man Sze (agnes) Wong   F2029      444/653   10:58     2:23:36
2431  Bahar Bakhtar          F4049      192/346   10:58     2:23:40
2432  Letitia Yanez          F5059       59/134   10:59     2:23:41
2433  Sadiq Sid Shaik        M3039      519/647   10:59     2:23:41
2434  David Nguyen           M3039      520/647   10:59     2:23:43
2435  Phillip Pearson        M3039      521/647   10:59     2:23:46
2436  David Richmond         M4049      332/426   10:59     2:23:50
2437  Marisa Baker           F2029      445/653   10:59     2:23:51
2438  John Beskal            M2029      371/442   11:00     2:23:54
2439  Michele Bilich         F3039      367/618   11:00     2:23:56
2440  Janeen Brumm           F4049      193/346   11:00     2:23:56
2441  Renee Muller           F4049      194/346   11:00     2:23:56
2442  Arlen Holt             M4049      333/426   11:00     2:23:56
2443  Amanda Kleha           F3039      368/618   11:00     2:23:59
2444  Jessica Coop           F2029      446/653   11:00     2:24:01
2445  Roman Graf             M4049      334/426   11:00     2:24:01
2446  Chad Armstrong         M4049      335/426   11:00     2:24:02
2447  Lauren Adams           F2029      447/653   11:00     2:24:06
2448  Giovanni De Torres     M3039      522/647   11:00     2:24:06
2449  Khristine Atienza      F3039      369/618   11:01     2:24:07
2450  Dheeraj Kakar          M3039      523/647   11:01     2:24:09
2451  Benjamin Hegardt       M0119        12/16   11:01     2:24:12
2452  Debbie Hegardt         F4049      195/346   11:01     2:24:12
2453  Beate Fischer          F6069         9/26   11:01     2:24:15
2454  Elisa Tsang            F3039      370/618   11:01     2:24:16
2455  Keunwoo Kim            M2029      372/442   11:01     2:24:20
2456  Michael Maudlin        M5059      100/137   11:02     2:24:25
2457  Eric Greenwald         M4049      336/426   11:02     2:24:28
2458  Gabriella Kondas       F3039      371/618   11:02     2:24:29
2459  Angie Ho               F3039      372/618   11:02     2:24:30
2460  William Kincaid        M4049      337/426   11:02     2:24:32
2461  Rosa Anduaga           F2029      448/653   11:02     2:24:33
2462  Denise Renteria        F4049      196/346   11:03     2:24:34
2463  Oscar Renteria         M4049      338/426   11:03     2:24:34
2464  Laure Berr             F3039      373/618   11:03     2:24:34
2465  Kolleen Mathews        F4049      197/346   11:03     2:24:35
2466  Joseph P Goralka       M5059      101/137   11:03     2:24:35
2467  Alexander Smith        M3039      524/647   11:03     2:24:38
2468  Aravind Bargur Hiriyan M3039      525/647   11:03     2:24:39
2469  Anni Guptill           F0119        11/23   11:03     2:24:39
2470  Taylor Hamilton        F0119        12/23   11:03     2:24:39
2471  Cathy Colleran Collera F5059       60/134   11:03     2:24:42
2472  Leigh Raiford          F4049      198/346   11:03     2:24:44
2473  Rachel Stone           F2029      449/653   11:04     2:24:47
2474  Paula Miller           F4049      199/346   11:04     2:24:49
2475  Briana Verdugo         F2029      450/653   11:04     2:24:51
2476  Lauren Becker          F2029      451/653   11:04     2:24:53
2477  Barry Shum             M3039      526/647   11:04     2:24:54
2478  Abbey McPike           F3039      374/618   11:04     2:24:55
2479  Ginny Heenan           F4049      200/346   11:04     2:24:55
2480  Stacey Wakefield       F3039      375/618   11:05     2:24:59
2481  M Yoon-Lee             F4049      201/346   11:05     2:25:00
2482  Stacey West            F5059       61/134   11:05     2:25:01
2483  Kevin Ebmeyer          M4049      339/426   11:05     2:25:01
2484  Darren Bayman          M4049      340/426   11:05     2:25:02
2485  Marina Baham           F2029      452/653   11:05     2:25:04
2486  Rossana Lau            F3039      376/618   11:05     2:25:08
2487  Kit Chow               F3039      377/618   11:05     2:25:08
2488  Allison McConaghay     F3039      378/618   11:05     2:25:11
2489  Jana Buck              F3039      379/618   11:05     2:25:11
2490  Dean Wagner            M3039      527/647   11:05     2:25:11
2491  Kiran Kumar            M3039      528/647   11:06     2:25:13
2492  Doug Alleavitch        M5059      102/137   11:06     2:25:13
2493  Gonzalez Berenice      F3039      380/618   11:06     2:25:14
2494  Ferrer Silvia          F4049      202/346   11:06     2:25:16
2495  Jaime Lockhart         F2029      453/653   11:06     2:25:18
2496  Vanessa Callaway       F2029      454/653   11:06     2:25:19
2497  Long Looc              M3039      529/647   11:06     2:25:19
2498  Vivian Looc            F3039      381/618   11:06     2:25:19
2499  Carlos Alvarado        M5059      103/137   11:06     2:25:20
2500  Berit Francis          F5059       62/134   11:06     2:25:21
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2501  Elizabeth Berg         F4049      203/346   11:06     2:25:21
2502  Laura Sandall          F5059       63/134   11:06     2:25:21
2503  Lisa Silverfoote       F2029      455/653   11:06     2:25:23
2504  Jennie Richardson      F4049      204/346   11:06     2:25:25
2505  Darrell Wong           M5059      104/137   11:06     2:25:25
2506  Chuck Louden           M5059      105/137   11:07     2:25:28
2507  Rory Louderback Stratt F2029      456/653   11:07     2:25:29
2508  Patricia Salazar       F2029      457/653   11:07     2:25:31
2509  Jodi Heimgartner       F5059       64/134   11:07     2:25:32
2510  David Tredo            M3039      530/647   11:07     2:25:33
2511  Jacqueline Fielder     F0119        13/23   11:07     2:25:33
2512  Maz Jadallah           M4049      341/426   11:07     2:25:35
2513  Marcelle Chavez        F2029      458/653   11:07     2:25:37
2514  Garrett Martin         M2029      373/442   11:07     2:25:37
2515  Kimphuc Tran Ho        F4049      205/346   11:08     2:25:39
2516  Brigitte Alezraa       F5059       65/134   11:08     2:25:41
2517  Alan Abar              M3039      531/647   11:08     2:25:41
2518  Pradeep Dorairaj       M2029      374/442   11:08     2:25:46
2519  Tammy Leong - Bazouzi  F3039      382/618   11:08     2:25:49
2520  Pia Johnson            F4049      206/346   11:09     2:25:53
2521  Barbara Favis          F3039      383/618   11:09     2:25:54
2522  Julie Boulianne        F3039      384/618   11:09     2:25:55
2523  Helen Min              F2029      459/653   11:09     2:25:56
2524  Pawel Kaczynski        M2029      375/442   11:09     2:25:59
2525  Albert Villareal       M4049      342/426   11:09     2:26:01
2526  Beth Vieira            F4049      207/346   11:09     2:26:02
2527  Pamela Basto           F2029      460/653   11:09     2:26:03
2528  Catherine Mirra        F3039      385/618   11:09     2:26:04
2529  Johnson Limqueco       M4049      343/426   11:09     2:26:04
2530  Christina Burnham      F3039      386/618   11:10     2:26:05
2531  Zeenia Irani           F2029      461/653   11:10     2:26:05
2532  Karina Limpo           F3039      387/618   11:10     2:26:07
2533  Lyla Figueroa          F2029      462/653   11:10     2:26:08
2534  Alyson Spradlin        F2029      463/653   11:10     2:26:08
2535  Alicia Alday Mora      F2029      464/653   11:10     2:26:09
2536  Travis Tabet           M3039      532/647   11:10     2:26:11
2537  Chris Self             M4049      344/426   11:10     2:26:12
2538  Holly Crane            F4049      208/346   11:11     2:26:19
2539  Margaret Starostik     F2029      465/653   11:11     2:26:19
2540  Julie Vlahos           F4049      209/346   11:11     2:26:20
2541  Lisa Chamberlain       F4049      210/346   11:11     2:26:20
2542  Larisa Usich           F4049      211/346   11:11     2:26:20
2543  Jacob Heltzel          M2029      376/442   11:11     2:26:21
2544  Meresa Kimble          F4049      212/346   11:11     2:26:23
2545  Han Tjio               M5059      106/137   11:11     2:26:24
2546  Charissa Ng            F4049      213/346   11:11     2:26:25
2547  Carrie Gilbert         F3039      388/618   11:11     2:26:25
2548  Janice Villanueva      F4049      214/346   11:11     2:26:27
2549  Danielle Ritter        F4049      215/346   11:11     2:26:27
2550  Miranda Smith          F2029      466/653   11:11     2:26:27
2551  Steven Wong            M3039      533/647   11:11     2:26:27
2552  Karen Hyun             F3039      389/618   11:11     2:26:29
2553  Editha Sarmiento       F4049      216/346   11:11     2:26:29
2554  Jun Yi Ho              M2029      377/442   11:11     2:26:30
2555  Edgardo Batac          M4049      345/426   11:12     2:26:33
2556  Michael Coyle          M2029      378/442   11:12     2:26:34
2557  Julie Perea            F4049      217/346   11:12     2:26:35
2558  Amy Neisler            F4049      218/346   11:12     2:26:37
2559  Hitesh Kapoor          M3039      534/647   11:12     2:26:39
2560  Thomas Doyle           M4049      346/426   11:12     2:26:40
2561  Mary-Kaye Jansen       F5059       66/134   11:12     2:26:42
2562  Sharon Nicole Forrest  F2029      467/653   11:13     2:26:46
2563  Jason Forrest          M3039      535/647   11:13     2:26:46
2564  Bil Brister            M4049      347/426   11:13     2:26:50
2565  Wilson Low             M2029      379/442   11:13     2:26:53
2566  Shayna Sneiderman      F2029      468/653   11:13     2:26:53
2567  Florence Mero          F4049      219/346   11:13     2:26:55
2568  Katie Motta            F3039      390/618   11:13     2:26:56
2569  Summer Schiavo         F3039      391/618   11:13     2:26:56
2570  David Olson            M2029      380/442   11:14     2:26:57
2571  Laila Santos           F3039      392/618   11:14     2:26:57
2572  Molly Portillo         F2029      469/653   11:14     2:26:58
2573  Chris Martellotti      M3039      536/647   11:14     2:26:59
2574  Mauricio Conti         M3039      537/647   11:14     2:27:00
2575  Cristina Aguirre       F2029      470/653   11:14     2:27:02
2576  Mindy Nichamin         F2029      471/653   11:14     2:27:03
2577  Ross Kwok              M4049      348/426   11:14     2:27:09
2578  Wendy Lee              F5059       67/134   11:14     2:27:09
2579  Tom Rempe              M3039      538/647   11:15     2:27:11
2580  Megan Conolly          F2029      472/653   11:15     2:27:12
2581  Allison Fitzsimons     F2029      473/653   11:15     2:27:13
2582  Maggi Willard          F6069        10/26   11:15     2:27:14
2583  Rickey Ono             M5059      107/137   11:15     2:27:15
2584  Kevin Powell           M5059      108/137   11:15     2:27:16
2585  Yoojoung Lee           F2029      474/653   11:15     2:27:20
2586  Charles Ryu            M2029      381/442   11:15     2:27:20
2587  I-Chien Wang           M4049      349/426   11:15     2:27:20
2588  Arthur Tan             M3039      539/647   11:15     2:27:20
2589  Natalia Baryshnikova   F3039      393/618   11:15     2:27:22
2590  Cindy Shove            F5059       68/134   11:15     2:27:23
2591  Malou Sana             F5059       69/134   11:16     2:27:25
2592  Maya Grasse            F3039      394/618   11:16     2:27:25
2593  Joyce Perez            F5059       70/134   11:16     2:27:25
2594  Ernesto Regalado       M4049      350/426   11:16     2:27:29
2595  Stephanie Gillen       F2029      475/653   11:16     2:27:30
2596  Laginne Walker         F3039      395/618   11:16     2:27:30
2597  Timothy Slaby          M3039      540/647   11:16     2:27:30
2598  Anna Zieba             F3039      396/618   11:16     2:27:30
2599  Curtis Kayser          M2029      382/442   11:16     2:27:31
2600  Mandy Caldeira         F4049      220/346   11:16     2:27:34
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2601  Caitlin Stottrup       F2029      476/653   11:16     2:27:35
2602  Etan Ryan              M3039      541/647   11:16     2:27:35
2603  Stirling Adelhelm      M2029      383/442   11:16     2:27:35
2604  Cassie Mapolski        F3039      397/618   11:16     2:27:35
2605  John Rollan            M3039      542/647   11:17     2:27:38
2606  Hector Alvarez         M3039      543/647   11:17     2:27:39
2607  Tomohiro Seki          M2029      384/442   11:17     2:27:46
2608  Troy Arajs             M3039      544/647   11:17     2:27:46
2609  Rhea Lee               F3039      398/618   11:17     2:27:46
2610  Edmond Lau             M3039      545/647   11:17     2:27:46
2611  Rakesh Donthineni      M4049      351/426   11:18     2:27:49
2612  Susanna Davy           F2029      477/653   11:18     2:27:51
2613  Marie Agleham          F5059       71/134   11:18     2:27:54
2614  Julianna Howland       F2029      478/653   11:18     2:27:54
2615  Shelley Tompt          F5059       72/134   11:18     2:27:57
2616  Gracielle Galli        F3039      399/618   11:18     2:27:59
2617  Alyssa Easton          F3039      400/618   11:18     2:27:59
2618  Darryl Christian       M3039      546/647   11:18     2:28:00
2619  Stefan Ryser           M5059      109/137   11:19     2:28:06
2620  Rachel Bullen          F2029      479/653   11:19     2:28:07
2621  Christine Kelly        F4049      221/346   11:19     2:28:09
2622  Kayden Kelly           M3039      547/647   11:19     2:28:09
2623  Sheridan Sherwood      F3039      401/618   11:19     2:28:11
2624  Betty Dankas           F3039      402/618   11:19     2:28:12
2625  Ann Elston             F6069        11/26   11:19     2:28:14
2626  Mallory Hayes          F5059       73/134   11:20     2:28:16
2627  Leah McLean            F3039      403/618   11:20     2:28:20
2628  Sandi Cole             F4049      222/346   11:20     2:28:21
2629  Ann Malko              F5059       74/134   11:20     2:28:21
2630  Karen Hill             F5059       75/134   11:20     2:28:23
2631  Caroline Riley         F3039      404/618   11:20     2:28:24
2632  Lara Manimbao          F2029      480/653   11:20     2:28:26
2633  Maria Tsao             F4049      223/346   11:20     2:28:26
2634  Jodi Howard            F4049      224/346   11:20     2:28:27
2635  Martin Renaud          M3039      548/647   11:20     2:28:28
2636  Laurette Foggini       F5059       76/134   11:20     2:28:28
2637  Mitchell Soria         M4049      352/426   11:21     2:28:29
2638  Christopher Heredia    M2029      385/442   11:21     2:28:31
2639  Bruno Prestat          M4049      353/426   11:21     2:28:34
2640  Nareeya Nalivka        F3039      405/618   11:21     2:28:34
2641  Jo Ann Prieto          F5059       77/134   11:21     2:28:35
2642  Lynn Fu                F3039      406/618   11:21     2:28:36
2643  Salomon Kibrit         M3039      549/647   11:21     2:28:37
2644  Bethany Rose           F3039      407/618   11:21     2:28:38
2645  Priscilla Henley       F3039      408/618   11:21     2:28:39
2646  Douglas Berry          M3039      550/647   11:21     2:28:39
2647  Kelly Bertsch          F4049      225/346   11:22     2:28:45
2648  Traci Williamson       F4049      226/346   11:22     2:28:46
2649  Taylor Rickenberg      F2029      481/653   11:22     2:28:47
2650  Kevin Bertsch          M4049      354/426   11:22     2:28:47
2651  Ang Hui Ng             F2029      482/653   11:22     2:28:53
2652  Rafael Dy              M3039      551/647   11:22     2:28:53
2653  Fausto Teran           M3039      552/647   11:23     2:28:55
2654  Debra Geiler           F4049      227/346   11:23     2:28:55
2655  Laura Lonis            F4049      228/346   11:23     2:28:56
2656  Amy Edelberg           F4049      229/346   11:23     2:28:58
2657  Maria Covotta          F4049      230/346   11:23     2:29:07
2658  Kori Hawkins           F2029      483/653   11:24     2:29:08
2659  Amber Plummer          F4049      231/346   11:24     2:29:13
2660  Stephanie Swanson      F2029      484/653   11:24     2:29:16
2661  Terry Cook             F4049      232/346   11:24     2:29:16
2662  Melissa Groos          F4049      233/346   11:24     2:29:17
2663  Ann Ruderman           F3039      409/618   11:24     2:29:17
2664  Tricia Jagt            F4049      234/346   11:24     2:29:18
2665  Kerry O'Hara           F5059       78/134   11:24     2:29:18
2666  Alisha Oloughlin       F3039      410/618   11:25     2:29:24
2667  Linda Ho               F3039      411/618   11:25     2:29:27
2668  Julie Shaub            F4049      235/346   11:25     2:29:29
2669  Isabel Heredia         F2029      485/653   11:25     2:29:29
2670  Nreependra Subba       M3039      553/647   11:25     2:29:31
2671  Amy Huang              F3039      412/618   11:25     2:29:32
2672  Hollye Hawley          F4049      236/346   11:25     2:29:32
2673  Alberto Cuevas         M3039      554/647   11:26     2:29:36
2674  Erica Shepard          F3039      413/618   11:26     2:29:41
2675  Joseph Deleonardo      M4049      355/426   11:26     2:29:43
2676  Deborah Dryden         F3039      414/618   11:26     2:29:44
2677  Jennifer Boyd          F2029      486/653   11:26     2:29:45
2678  Sandra Phan            F4049      237/346   11:27     2:29:50
2679  Troy Cancienne         M3039      555/647   11:27     2:29:50
2680  Jasmine Friedl         F3039      415/618   11:27     2:29:50
2681  Tom Richards           M4049      356/426   11:27     2:29:51
2682  Roberto Deloso         M5059      110/137   11:27     2:29:56
2683  Aireen De Leon         F3039      416/618   11:27     2:29:56
2684  Yelena Lindstrom       F4049      238/346   11:27     2:29:58
2685  Natalja Fulton         F3039      417/618   11:27     2:30:00
2686  Connie Spelius         F2029      487/653   11:27     2:30:00
2687  Libert Ma              M3039      556/647   11:28     2:30:08
2688  Patrick Klitzke        M2029      386/442   11:28     2:30:11
2689  Karen Chew             F3039      418/618   11:28     2:30:12
2690  Armande Pieschke       F70UP          1/5   11:28     2:30:12
2691  Min Ju Lee             F2029      488/653   11:28     2:30:13
2692  Lakendra Spates        F2029      489/653   11:29     2:30:18
2693  Heather Donahue        F3039      419/618   11:29     2:30:18
2694  Mubarak Seyed          M4049      357/426   11:29     2:30:21
2695  Julie Summers          F4049      239/346   11:29     2:30:23
2696  Annie Anilhongse       F2029      490/653   11:29     2:30:23
2697  Patrick Charles        M3039      557/647   11:30     2:30:26
2698  Michael Perea          M4049      358/426   11:30     2:30:27
2699  Deborah Garza          F3039      420/618   11:30     2:30:33
2700  Maria Orduna           F2029      491/653   11:30     2:30:37
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2701  Alex Piolatto          M2029      387/442   11:31     2:30:42
2702  Priscilla Leitner      F2029      492/653   11:31     2:30:42
2703  Albina Ouzon           F2029      493/653   11:31     2:30:43
2704  Crystal Sand           F2029      494/653   11:31     2:30:44
2705  Kelly Sanders          F2029      495/653   11:31     2:30:45
2706  Laurent Querel         M4049      359/426   11:31     2:30:47
2707  Marianne Corteza       F5059       79/134   11:31     2:30:48
2708  Valerie Long           F5059       80/134   11:31     2:30:49
2709  Maria I Alcocer        F4049      240/346   11:31     2:30:52
2710  Francois Assemian      F4049      241/346   11:31     2:30:52
2711  Dominic Devincenzi     M3039      558/647   11:32     2:30:54
2712  Meghan Heffernan       F3039      421/618   11:32     2:30:55
2713  Angel Riley            F2029      496/653   11:32     2:30:55
2714  Sun Culpepper          F4049      242/346   11:32     2:30:55
2715  Ginaville Villanueva   F3039      422/618   11:32     2:30:56
2716  Thao Duong             F4049      243/346   11:32     2:30:58
2717  Linda Youn             F4049      244/346   11:32     2:30:58
2718  Michael Halaas         M4049      360/426   11:32     2:31:01
2719  Rosylyn Stenzel        F4049      245/346   11:32     2:31:02
2720  Yumi Hiroshima         F4049      246/346   11:32     2:31:03
2721  Linda Prang            F5059       81/134   11:32     2:31:03
2722  Chason Wainwright      M3039      559/647   11:32     2:31:05
2723  Maria Cruz             F3039      423/618   11:33     2:31:08
2724  Heloisa Maldaner       F4049      247/346   11:33     2:31:12
2725  Stephanie Strawhacker  F2029      497/653   11:33     2:31:13
2726  Jennifer Astramowicz   F4049      248/346   11:33     2:31:16
2727  Lauren Clift           F2029      498/653   11:33     2:31:17
2728  Carolyn Baily-Saputo   F4049      249/346   11:33     2:31:18
2729  Guangyu Xu             M2029      388/442   11:33     2:31:18
2730  Catherine Eusebio      F2029      499/653   11:34     2:31:24
2731  Katherine Sanden       F2029      500/653   11:34     2:31:28
2732  (linda)duyen Nguyen    F4049      250/346   11:35     2:31:34
2733  Rose Loo               F5059       82/134   11:35     2:31:36
2734  Mary Deggelman         F4049      251/346   11:35     2:31:37
2735  Bill Brosius           M3039      560/647   11:35     2:31:41
2736  Alejandra Guillen      F3039      424/618   11:35     2:31:42
2737  Jason Tan              M3039      561/647   11:35     2:31:45
2738  Arnold Hari            M4049      361/426   11:36     2:31:48
2739  Valerie Hamilton       F5059       83/134   11:36     2:31:51
2740  Kadence Vi             F3039      425/618   11:36     2:31:53
2741  Carol Pechler          F70UP          2/5   11:36     2:31:54
2742  Alvin Te               M4049      362/426   11:36     2:31:56
2743  Jessica Tracy          F2029      501/653   11:37     2:31:59
2744  Alok Sharma            M3039      562/647   11:37     2:31:59
2745  Jiah Barnett           F3039      426/618   11:37     2:31:59
2746  Kirsti Olson           F3039      427/618   11:37     2:31:59
2747  Myrelle Oliver         F2029      502/653   11:37     2:32:03
2748  Belinda Li             F2029      503/653   11:37     2:32:05
2749  Trevor Rogas           M3039      563/647   11:37     2:32:06
2750  Nicole Kratovil        F2029      504/653   11:38     2:32:17
2751  Kelsey McNellis        F2029      505/653   11:38     2:32:17
2752  David Alonzo           M3039      564/647   11:38     2:32:18
2753  Richard Surface        M4049      363/426   11:38     2:32:20
2754  Erica Chapman          F3039      428/618   11:38     2:32:21
2755  Sutee Dee              M3039      565/647   11:38     2:32:23
2756  Jessica Hunter         F3039      429/618   11:40     2:32:38
2757  Jeff Branchaud         M4049      364/426   11:40     2:32:41
2758  Yizhi Wu               M2029      389/442   11:40     2:32:43
2759  Eugene Ramos           M3039      566/647   11:40     2:32:43
2760  Can Gao                M3039      567/647   11:40     2:32:47
2761  Andrea Callies         F3039      430/618   11:40     2:32:49
2762  Angela Bradley         F3039      431/618   11:41     2:32:51
2763  Kim Murphy             F3039      432/618   11:41     2:32:58
2764  Diana Hartman          F3039      433/618   11:41     2:32:58
2765  Genevieve Kahrilas     F2029      506/653   11:42     2:33:08
2766  Matthew Gregoire       M3039      568/647   11:42     2:33:11
2767  Kate Kim               F5059       84/134   11:42     2:33:11
2768  Erin Demicco           F3039      434/618   11:42     2:33:14
2769  Gina Charbonneau       F4049      252/346   11:43     2:33:19
2770  Scott Clearwater       M5059      111/137   11:43     2:33:21
2771  Nga Hoang              F2029      507/653   11:43     2:33:22
2772  Greg Stack             M4049      365/426   11:43     2:33:22
2773  Jacqueline Gregory     F4049      253/346   11:43     2:33:23
2774  Ria Mae Resurreccion   F2029      508/653   11:43     2:33:26
2775  Jackie Nakaishi        F4049      254/346   11:43     2:33:27
2776  Cori Scharich          F4049      255/346   11:43     2:33:29
2777  Juan Vidaurrazaga      M5059      112/137   11:44     2:33:31
2778  Mar Soy                M4049      366/426   11:44     2:33:34
2779  Lily Yeoh              F3039      435/618   11:44     2:33:35
2780  Terrill Armstrong      M4049      367/426   11:44     2:33:35
2781  Janet Webb             F5059       85/134   11:44     2:33:38
2782  Debbie Berglas         F5059       86/134   11:44     2:33:40
2783  Rachel Bayuk           F2029      509/653   11:44     2:33:40
2784  Selena Lai             F4049      256/346   11:45     2:33:44
2785  Dana Hansen            F2029      510/653   11:45     2:33:45
2786  Ricardo Munoz          M3039      569/647   11:45     2:33:46
2787  Julia Cook             F2029      511/653   11:45     2:33:48
2788  Clint Wilson           M4049      368/426   11:45     2:33:49
2789  Ableen Tai             F2029      512/653   11:45     2:33:50
2790  Andre Leite            M3039      570/647   11:45     2:33:51
2791  Eliana Brancia         F4049      257/346   11:45     2:33:51
2792  Arik Devens            M3039      571/647   11:45     2:33:54
2793  Simone Hasenbein       F3039      436/618   11:45     2:33:56
2794  Matthias Hasenbein     M3039      572/647   11:46     2:33:56
2795  Tyler Hurst            M2029      390/442   11:46     2:33:57
2796  Nikhil Vellara         M3039      573/647   11:46     2:34:00
2797  Michael Fogel          M5059      113/137   11:46     2:34:01
2798  Josh Kitchens          M3039      574/647   11:47     2:34:13
2799  Jasmine Lee            F3039      437/618   11:47     2:34:13
2800  Taffie Sanchez         F4049      258/346   11:47     2:34:14
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2801  Jessica Herrington     F4049      259/346   11:47     2:34:15
2802  Donald Trivison        M2029      391/442   11:47     2:34:15
2803  Alexis Stoxen          F2029      513/653   11:47     2:34:16
2804  Talia Soffer           F2029      514/653   11:47     2:34:19
2805  Nicholas Keats         M2029      392/442   11:47     2:34:19
2806  Hieu Le                M4049      369/426   11:47     2:34:20
2807  Rosemarie Burkhart     F2029      515/653   11:47     2:34:21
2808  Robert Paine           M5059      114/137   11:47     2:34:22
2809  Unknown Runner         M????          2/2   11:47     2:34:22
2810  Lauren Kato-Peterson   F2029      516/653   11:48     2:34:22
2811  Zune Huynh             F3039      438/618   11:48     2:34:23
2812  Emily Shellabarger     F2029      517/653   11:48     2:34:23
2813  Katie Morell           F3039      439/618   11:48     2:34:25
2814  Ross Morell            M6069        20/28   11:48     2:34:26
2815  Rechea Fallis          F3039      440/618   11:48     2:34:30
2816  Shalara Aguilar        F2029      518/653   11:48     2:34:31
2817  Arvid Lundervold       M6069        21/28   11:48     2:34:32
2818  Mei Ling May Lim       F2029      519/653   11:48     2:34:33
2819  Hidelisa Manibusan     F3039      441/618   11:49     2:34:40
2820  Marcus Proietti        M3039      575/647   11:49     2:34:43
2821  Anthony Lugo           M4049      370/426   11:49     2:34:43
2822  Leslie Foss            F3039      442/618   11:49     2:34:44
2823  Frances Cheever        F3039      443/618   11:49     2:34:48
2824  Hue Dang               F4049      260/346   11:50     2:34:50
2825  Rich Whelan            M4049      371/426   11:50     2:34:51
2826  Chris Bessey           M4049      372/426   11:50     2:34:52
2827  Chandra Koneru         M2029      393/442   11:50     2:34:53
2828  Rohita Kotagiri        F2029      520/653   11:50     2:34:53
2829  Lori Wong              F5059       87/134   11:50     2:34:53
2830  Felix Ejeckam          M4049      373/426   11:50     2:34:57
2831  Laura Castro           F5059       88/134   11:50     2:34:59
2832  Ritchie Buenviaje      M3039      576/647   11:50     2:35:00
2833  Marc Chan              M3039      577/647   11:50     2:35:01
2834  Heliamar Costa         F4049      261/346   11:51     2:35:04
2835  Stephanie Lee          F5059       89/134   11:51     2:35:04
2836  Everett Pina           M4049      374/426   11:51     2:35:07
2837  Mary Small             F4049      262/346   11:51     2:35:08
2838  Ilana Israel           F2029      521/653   11:51     2:35:09
2839  Rudy Medrano           M2029      394/442   11:51     2:35:14
2840  Daisy Li               F2029      522/653   11:52     2:35:16
2841  Calle Perkins          F2029      523/653   11:52     2:35:17
2842  Adrianne Psarras       F2029      524/653   11:52     2:35:17
2843  Shawna Sund            F2029      525/653   11:52     2:35:19
2844  Prince Tan             M3039      578/647   11:52     2:35:20
2845  Kartik Raghavan        M3039      579/647   11:52     2:35:20
2846  Ron Ridgeway           M6069        22/28   11:52     2:35:24
2847  Thura De Lopez         F4049      263/346   11:52     2:35:27
2848  Tiffany Myers          F3039      444/618   11:53     2:35:28
2849  Sayoni Mookerjee       F4049      264/346   11:53     2:35:31
2850  Elisha Paul            F2029      526/653   11:53     2:35:31
2851  Adam Mansour           M0119        13/16   11:53     2:35:33
2852  Melissa Payne          F3039      445/618   11:53     2:35:36
2853  Katherine Tong         F2029      527/653   11:53     2:35:39
2854  Mary Ann Villones      F3039      446/618   11:53     2:35:39
2855  Krysta Baird           F3039      447/618   11:54     2:35:48
2856  Kady Try               F2029      528/653   11:54     2:35:50
2857  Natalie Strickler      F3039      448/618   11:54     2:35:50
2858  Andrea Van Voorhis     F4049      265/346   11:54     2:35:51
2859  Jordi Gibert           M4049      375/426   11:54     2:35:52
2860  Khirstine Lumban       F2029      529/653   11:54     2:35:53
2861  Brian Canepa           M3039      580/647   11:55     2:35:56
2862  Rachael Kepke          F2029      530/653   11:55     2:35:56
2863  Livier Sandoval        F3039      449/618   11:55     2:35:56
2864  Jennifer Fessenden     F4049      266/346   11:55     2:36:00
2865  Karissa Sawyer         F2029      531/653   11:55     2:36:00
2866  Mony Suon              F4049      267/346   11:55     2:36:01
2867  Romina Mercuri         F3039      450/618   11:55     2:36:06
2868  Michel Ferman          M3039      581/647   11:56     2:36:12
2869  Rodrigo Buckstein      M3039      582/647   11:56     2:36:12
2870  Susana Quezada         F4049      268/346   11:56     2:36:13
2871  Ami Kwong              F3039      451/618   11:56     2:36:13
2872  Angie Perez            F2029      532/653   11:56     2:36:18
2873  Anthony Hargrove       M3039      583/647   11:56     2:36:18
2874  Albert Robelo          M3039      584/647   11:56     2:36:18
2875  Mollyann Brodie        F4049      269/346   11:56     2:36:19
2876  Bernard Mesa           M3039      585/647   11:56     2:36:19
2877  Jana Mallder           F4049      270/346   11:56     2:36:20
2878  Karmen Lu              F3039      452/618   11:57     2:36:21
2879  Dee Jacobson           F6069        12/26   11:57     2:36:21
2880  Maegen Santos          F2029      533/653   11:57     2:36:22
2881  Cyndi Kamp             F4049      271/346   11:57     2:36:22
2882  Wendell Miculob        M2029      395/442   11:57     2:36:23
2883  Gwendolyn Gainer       F4049      272/346   11:57     2:36:23
2884  David Parker           M5059      115/137   11:57     2:36:24
2885  Ray Lawson             M4049      376/426   11:57     2:36:27
2886  Luis Deleon            M4049      377/426   11:57     2:36:30
2887  Lori Johnson           F4049      273/346   11:58     2:36:36
2888  Leslie Moore           F3039      453/618   11:58     2:36:36
2889  Sam Dennis             M2029      396/442   11:58     2:36:38
2890  Lauren Bogart          F3039      454/618   11:58     2:36:39
2891  Katie Walls            F2029      534/653   11:58     2:36:39
2892  Aaron Tam              M2029      397/442   11:58     2:36:39
2893  Leslie Ortiz           F2029      535/653   11:58     2:36:43
2894  Jesus De Guzman De Guz M3039      586/647   11:59     2:36:48
2895  Aaron Morrison         M3039      587/647   11:59     2:36:48
2896  Jessica Morrison       F2029      536/653   11:59     2:36:49
2897  Prabudh Swamy          M2029      398/442   11:59     2:36:57
2898  Kathryn Krantz         F6069        13/26   11:59     2:36:57
2899  Matthew Green          M4049      378/426   11:59     2:36:57
2900  Evan Gerberding        F5059       90/134   12:00     2:37:00
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2901  Marissa Sitka          F2029      537/653   12:00     2:37:02
2902  Dana Weeks             F2029      538/653   12:00     2:37:05
2903  Adriana Vasquez        F2029      539/653   12:00     2:37:09
2904  Liz Davis              F2029      540/653   12:00     2:37:09
2905  Vikrum Nijjar          M3039      588/647   12:00     2:37:12
2906  Dale Dvoracek          M4049      379/426   12:01     2:37:18
2907  Tung Tran              M3039      589/647   12:01     2:37:19
2908  Lauren Snyder          F2029      541/653   12:01     2:37:22
2909  Heba Soliman           F4049      274/346   12:01     2:37:24
2910  Nathan Curtis          M3039      590/647   12:02     2:37:27
2911  Vianey Martinez        F3039      455/618   12:02     2:37:29
2912  Roberto Vargas Ortiz   M2029      399/442   12:02     2:37:29
2913  Jose Cabrera           M4049      380/426   12:02     2:37:37
2914  Lisa Wisemer           F5059       91/134   12:03     2:37:39
2915  Alagappan Sethuraman   M2029      400/442   12:03     2:37:45
2916  Alexandra Orjuela      F3039      456/618   12:03     2:37:48
2917  Michelle Whitman       F5059       92/134   12:04     2:37:52
2918  Fiona Teerlink         F2029      542/653   12:04     2:37:52
2919  Patricia Yoshiwara     F5059       93/134   12:04     2:37:54
2920  Tabatha Petersen       F3039      457/618   12:04     2:37:55
2921  Stephen Choi           M2029      401/442   12:04     2:37:55
2922  Rob Schaeffer          M5059      116/137   12:05     2:38:08
2923  Ray Thompson           M3039      591/647   12:05     2:38:08
2924  Chandani Patel         F3039      458/618   12:05     2:38:08
2925  Howard Wong            M3039      592/647   12:05     2:38:10
2926  Cara Whitehill         F3039      459/618   12:05     2:38:10
2927  Olivia Wong            F3039      460/618   12:05     2:38:15
2928  Elizabeth Bolanos      F3039      461/618   12:06     2:38:19
2929  Frances Kotenko        F2029      543/653   12:06     2:38:20
2930  Weyman Yee             M5059      117/137   12:06     2:38:20
2931  Madhu Nama             M3039      593/647   12:07     2:38:35
2932  Krystal Haselbach      F2029      544/653   12:07     2:38:35
2933  Cheng Mun Hui          F2029      545/653   12:07     2:38:35
2934  Keith Pronske          M5059      118/137   12:07     2:38:35
2935  Blake Hinson           M2029      402/442   12:07     2:38:36
2936  Robert Russo           M2029      403/442   12:07     2:38:38
2937  Precious Dimalanta     F2029      546/653   12:07     2:38:39
2938  Twinkle Patel          F3039      462/618   12:07     2:38:40
2939  Joey Klinker           M2029      404/442   12:08     2:38:48
2940  April Fanning          F2029      547/653   12:08     2:38:50
2941  Josh Kinder            M0119        14/16   12:08     2:38:52
2942  Jose Munoz             M3039      594/647   12:08     2:38:52
2943  Nick Fassler           M3039      595/647   12:08     2:38:54
2944  Samir Mansour          M4049      381/426   12:08     2:38:54
2945  Philip Lu              M4049      382/426   12:09     2:39:02
2946  Jenny Lewis            F2029      548/653   12:09     2:39:03
2947  Philip Hustedde        M2029      405/442   12:09     2:39:03
2948  Moma Chakraborty       F4049      275/346   12:09     2:39:09
2949  Melissa Cunningham     F2029      549/653   12:10     2:39:14
2950  Christine Williams     F4049      276/346   12:11     2:39:25
2951  Ragen Ortland          F3039      463/618   12:11     2:39:31
2952  Kimberly Erlich        F3039      464/618   12:11     2:39:36
2953  Margie Shaughnessy     F6069        14/26   12:11     2:39:36
2954  Alena White            F2029      550/653   12:12     2:39:38
2955  Jennifer Richardson    F2029      551/653   12:12     2:39:38
2956  Allison White          F2029      552/653   12:12     2:39:38
2957  Deneil Logiudice       F4049      277/346   12:12     2:39:48
2958  Patricia Lee           F5059       94/134   12:13     2:39:53
2959  Ignacio Soto Bustos    M2029      406/442   12:13     2:39:55
2960  Heather Eisner         F3039      465/618   12:13     2:39:55
2961  Sommer Panage          F2029      553/653   12:13     2:39:55
2962  Jonathan Cowperthwait  M3039      596/647   12:13     2:39:55
2963  Edgar Islas-Rodriguez  M3039      597/647   12:13     2:39:57
2964  Heather Allen          F3039      466/618   12:13     2:39:59
2965  Geoffrey Nelson        M2029      407/442   12:13     2:39:59
2966  Kristen Wright         F3039      467/618   12:13     2:40:00
2967  Sara Meyer             F3039      468/618   12:13     2:40:02
2968  Kristen Calise         F3039      469/618   12:15     2:40:18
2969  Karen Kirk             F4049      278/346   12:15     2:40:24
2970  Matthew Ross           M4049      383/426   12:15     2:40:24
2971  Ariana Diaz            F3039      470/618   12:15     2:40:27
2972  Emma Compton           F0119        14/23   12:15     2:40:29
2973  Elizabeth Prior        F4049      279/346   12:16     2:40:31
2974  Cesar Lagleva          M4049      384/426   12:16     2:40:32
2975  Rachel Wilhelm         F2029      554/653   12:16     2:40:32
2976  Grace Kosman           F4049      280/346   12:16     2:40:34
2977  Matt Scott             M4049      385/426   12:16     2:40:40
2978  Dianna Sinkuc          F3039      471/618   12:17     2:40:43
2979  Joel Tracy             M2029      408/442   12:17     2:40:47
2980  Karen Valencia         F3039      472/618   12:17     2:40:54
2981  Jessica Valencia       F2029      555/653   12:17     2:40:55
2982  Annie Lowe             F5059       95/134   12:18     2:40:56
2983  Margie Fornelli        F5059       96/134   12:18     2:40:57
2984  Andrea Palonis         F3039      473/618   12:18     2:40:57
2985  Michele Dechaine       F4049      281/346   12:18     2:40:59
2986  Yeon Kim               F4049      282/346   12:18     2:41:03
2987  Jackie Woo             F3039      474/618   12:19     2:41:10
2988  Desiree Valencia       F3039      475/618   12:19     2:41:12
2989  Cathleen Patterson     F5059       97/134   12:19     2:41:12
2990  Lupe Estebanez         F3039      476/618   12:19     2:41:13
2991  Delphine Lienard       F2029      556/653   12:19     2:41:14
2992  Peter Manrique         M3039      598/647   12:19     2:41:14
2993  Dana Manrique          F3039      477/618   12:19     2:41:14
2994  Dan Fernandez          M3039      599/647   12:19     2:41:15
2995  Lea Coligado           F0119        15/23   12:19     2:41:18
2996  Eric Coligado          M4049      386/426   12:19     2:41:18
2997  Humberto Varela        M4049      387/426   12:20     2:41:25
2998  Maura Vrydaghs         F4049      283/346   12:20     2:41:27
2999  Meghan Gruss           F3039      478/618   12:20     2:41:29
3000  Mary Lidester          F3039      479/618   12:20     2:41:30
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3001  John Lorio             M5059      119/137   12:21     2:41:35
3002  Melissa Flores         F4049      284/346   12:21     2:41:36
3003  Jacob Flores           M2029      409/442   12:21     2:41:37
3004  Leyla Pirnia           F3039      480/618   12:21     2:41:42
3005  Stephen Nolan          M2029      410/442   12:21     2:41:43
3006  Kari Kronberg          F2029      557/653   12:21     2:41:43
3007  Asha Deepika Balla     F2029      558/653   12:21     2:41:46
3008  Corena Bowers          F3039      481/618   12:21     2:41:46
3009  Alissa Mahoney         F4049      285/346   12:21     2:41:46
3010  Edward Cheng           M4049      388/426   12:22     2:41:48
3011  Jeff Wong              M4049      389/426   12:22     2:41:48
3012  Lauren Issaeff         F2029      559/653   12:22     2:41:48
3013  Celia Zavala           F2029      560/653   12:22     2:41:50
3014  Zane Lewis             M3039      600/647   12:22     2:41:52
3015  Talia Winch            F3039      482/618   12:22     2:41:56
3016  Melissa Slawson        F3039      483/618   12:22     2:42:00
3017  Amy Constable          F2029      561/653   12:23     2:42:06
3018  Garland Lee            M6069        23/28   12:23     2:42:08
3019  Hubert Lamela          M2029      411/442   12:24     2:42:15
3020  Charles Heredia        M3039      601/647   12:24     2:42:18
3021  Claudia Flores         F2029      562/653   12:24     2:42:20
3022  Deepak Mehrotra        M3039      602/647   12:24     2:42:25
3023  Edith Alvarado         F4049      286/346   12:25     2:42:29
3024  Hilda Vestal           F3039      484/618   12:25     2:42:31
3025  Lynette Pozzo          F3039      485/618   12:25     2:42:32
3026  Sarah Levantine        F3039      486/618   12:25     2:42:35
3027  Angela Baur            F3039      487/618   12:25     2:42:36
3028  Kristin Drees          F4049      287/346   12:25     2:42:36
3029  Julie Chang            F3039      488/618   12:25     2:42:39
3030  Francis Lee            M3039      603/647   12:26     2:42:41
3031  Lisa Bari              F3039      489/618   12:26     2:42:41
3032  Tom Britton            M4049      390/426   12:26     2:42:42
3033  Jeffrey Doar           M5059      120/137   12:26     2:42:43
3034  Tatjana Kudla          F4049      288/346   12:26     2:42:43
3035  Harish Chakravarthy    M3039      604/647   12:26     2:42:44
3036  Gail Fiock             F5059       98/134   12:26     2:42:45
3037  St John Maloney        M4049      391/426   12:26     2:42:48
3038  Britni Kuizin          F2029      563/653   12:26     2:42:48
3039  Lisa Hillebrecht       F2029      564/653   12:26     2:42:50
3040  London Freeman         F0119        16/23   12:26     2:42:50
3041  Carol Dagostino        F6069        15/26   12:26     2:42:51
3042  Sean Aaquist           M3039      605/647   12:26     2:42:52
3043  Erin Simmons           F3039      490/618   12:27     2:42:54
3044  Jamie Yiu Tang         F4049      289/346   12:27     2:42:59
3045  Mindy Tindle           F3039      491/618   12:28     2:43:08
3046  Sarah Doty             F2029      565/653   12:28     2:43:09
3047  Parham Ossareh         M3039      606/647   12:28     2:43:10
3048  John Abbamondi         M4049      392/426   12:28     2:43:11
3049  Carrie Siubutt         F3039      492/618   12:28     2:43:12
3050  Luis Del Valle         M4049      393/426   12:28     2:43:15
3051  John Hwong             M2029      412/442   12:28     2:43:17
3052  Marilou French         F4049      290/346   12:28     2:43:18
3053  Ben Lewis              M3039      607/647   12:29     2:43:28
3054  Mark Ware              M3039      608/647   12:29     2:43:28
3055  Jenna Bernard          F2029      566/653   12:29     2:43:29
3056  Elizabeth Archer-Evans F2029      567/653   12:29     2:43:31
3057  Ramaneek Khanna        M4049      394/426   12:29     2:43:31
3058  Suzie McClung          F3039      493/618   12:30     2:43:36
3059  Gigi Coligado          F5059       99/134   12:30     2:43:39
3060  Berfin Yildiz          F3039      494/618   12:30     2:43:41
3061  Faith Hall             F2029      568/653   12:30     2:43:42
3062  Trisha Kincheloe       F3039      495/618   12:31     2:43:47
3063  Corey Zilli            F3039      496/618   12:31     2:43:57
3064  Brian Kong             M3039      609/647   12:32     2:44:00
3065  Satish Gowdra          M4049      395/426   12:32     2:44:00
3066  Lourdes Reed           F4049      291/346   12:32     2:44:11
3067  Wade Viernes           M4049      396/426   12:33     2:44:12
3068  Rohit Nalamasu         M2029      413/442   12:33     2:44:14
3069  Shantanu Swaminathan   M2029      414/442   12:33     2:44:14
3070  Palash Agarwal         M2029      415/442   12:33     2:44:14
3071  Jd Miller              M70UP          2/3   12:33     2:44:16
3072  Jennifer Desideri      F3039      497/618   12:33     2:44:17
3073  Heather Burttschell    F4049      292/346   12:33     2:44:18
3074  Annalyn Chacon         F3039      498/618   12:33     2:44:20
3075  Maria Torres           F4049      293/346   12:33     2:44:24
3076  Andrea Bird            F3039      499/618   12:34     2:44:28
3077  Maria Dombrowsky       F2029      569/653   12:34     2:44:35
3078  Melody Benway          F4049      294/346   12:35     2:44:43
3079  Tara Langston          F3039      500/618   12:35     2:44:44
3080  Andrea Terwilliger     F3039      501/618   12:35     2:44:44
3081  Alfredo Guerrero       M2029      416/442   12:35     2:44:46
3082  Ilke Mete              F3039      502/618   12:36     2:44:58
3083  Rong Zeng              F4049      295/346   12:36     2:44:59
3084  Tammy Cho              F4049      296/346   12:36     2:44:59
3085  Stacy Sifleet          F3039      503/618   12:36     2:44:59
3086  Renee Bergmen          F3039      504/618   12:36     2:44:59
3087  George Hong            M2029      417/442   12:36     2:45:02
3088  Scott Bartos           M5059      121/137   12:37     2:45:08
3089  Catherine Bartos       F5059      100/134   12:37     2:45:09
3090  Jae Ha                 M3039      610/647   12:37     2:45:09
3091  Holly Silva            F5059      101/134   12:37     2:45:13
3092  Jacinto Amante         M2029      418/442   12:38     2:45:19
3093  Amy Minor              F2029      570/653   12:38     2:45:19
3094  Marty Jones            M3039      611/647   12:38     2:45:19
3095  Christina Nguyen       F????          4/4   12:38     2:45:20
3096  Kimberly Oandason      F3039      505/618   12:38     2:45:21
3097  Jenelle Thorp          F3039      506/618   12:38     2:45:26
3098  Jordan Windle          F2029      571/653   12:38     2:45:27
3099  Whitney Freese         F2029      572/653   12:38     2:45:27
3100  Paul Marriage          M6069        24/28   12:38     2:45:30
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3101  Asmita Karandikar      F2029      573/653   12:39     2:45:33
3102  Ezra Squire            M3039      612/647   12:39     2:45:39
3103  Blanca Otero           F3039      507/618   12:39     2:45:41
3104  Erin Thompson          F3039      508/618   12:40     2:45:44
3105  Chian Fern Tan         M2029      419/442   12:40     2:45:48
3106  Mary Claire McLaurin   F3039      509/618   12:40     2:45:51
3107  Alice Jaballa-Perez    F4049      297/346   12:40     2:45:54
3108  Jonathan Gomes         M3039      613/647   12:41     2:45:57
3109  Helene Furter          F2029      574/653   12:41     2:45:57
3110  Elisabeth Hillman      F3039      510/618   12:41     2:45:58
3111  Dianne Chan            F3039      511/618   12:41     2:46:01
3112  Elizabeth Warner       F2029      575/653   12:41     2:46:01
3113  Kathy Kinder           F4049      298/346   12:42     2:46:10
3114  Ashish Bawa            M4049      397/426   12:42     2:46:10
3115  Anna Chen              F2029      576/653   12:42     2:46:15
3116  Nousha Heidari         F4049      299/346   12:42     2:46:15
3117  Debbie McFarland       F5059      102/134   12:42     2:46:22
3118  Liana Lee              F4049      300/346   12:43     2:46:24
3119  Brittany Griffin       F2029      577/653   12:43     2:46:24
3120  Jennifer Wilkins       F3039      512/618   12:43     2:46:27
3121  Charlene Cui           F2029      578/653   12:43     2:46:35
3122  Anushree Sharma        F2029      579/653   12:44     2:46:37
3123  Shwe Hnin              F3039      513/618   12:44     2:46:38
3124  Ignacio Orozco         M2029      420/442   12:44     2:46:42
3125  Seema Sethi            F5059      103/134   12:44     2:46:45
3126  Parminder Sethi        M5059      122/137   12:44     2:46:45
3127  My Phan                F3039      514/618   12:44     2:46:47
3128  Danilo Dauz            M5059      123/137   12:45     2:46:50
3129  Pavel Jirousek         M4049      398/426   12:45     2:46:55
3130  Cindy Lee              F3039      515/618   12:45     2:46:55
3131  Aude Bouagnon          F2029      580/653   12:45     2:46:58
3132  Kim Etherton           F4049      301/346   12:45     2:47:00
3133  Holden Etherton        M0119        15/16   12:45     2:47:00
3134  Janet Howes            F5059      104/134   12:46     2:47:05
3135  Patricia Pleitez       F2029      581/653   12:46     2:47:14
3136  Shenal Shroff          F3039      516/618   12:46     2:47:14
3137  Emily Alonzo           F3039      517/618   12:46     2:47:15
3138  Pat Blumenfield        F5059      105/134   12:47     2:47:17
3139  Jason Rodnick          M2029      421/442   12:47     2:47:18
3140  Christa Hook           F3039      518/618   12:47     2:47:18
3141  Clark Hurst            M5059      124/137   12:47     2:47:26
3142  Ellen Hurst            F5059      106/134   12:47     2:47:27
3143  Masataka Takenouchi    M2029      422/442   12:48     2:47:30
3144  Saki Takenouchi        F2029      582/653   12:48     2:47:30
3145  Rekha Rao              F3039      519/618   12:48     2:47:32
3146  Lena Sweeney           F3039      520/618   12:48     2:47:32
3147  Daniel Prater          M2029      423/442   12:48     2:47:39
3148  Lorena Gonzalez        F2029      583/653   12:48     2:47:41
3149  Nam Kirn Davenport     F4049      302/346   12:49     2:47:42
3150  Rachel Lucero          F0119        17/23   12:49     2:47:44
3151  Martha Nieto           F6069        16/26   12:49     2:47:46
3152  Mary Jane Floresca     F4049      303/346   12:49     2:47:47
3153  Antonio Floresca       M5059      125/137   12:49     2:47:47
3154  Jean Nelson            F2029      584/653   12:49     2:47:48
3155  John Clum              M3039      614/647   12:49     2:47:50
3156  Caroline Nassif        F3039      521/618   12:49     2:47:51
3157  Stephen Lynch          M3039      615/647   12:49     2:47:52
3158  Mohammed Zaatari       M4049      399/426   12:49     2:47:53
3159  Robert Schlitter       M5059      126/137   12:49     2:47:53
3160  Rachel Wang            F2029      585/653   12:50     2:47:56
3161  Marli Oshlack          M2029      424/442   12:50     2:48:02
3162  Steve Grant            M4049      400/426   12:50     2:48:04
3163  Minette Manio          F3039      522/618   12:51     2:48:09
3164  Aileen De Leon         F3039      523/618   12:51     2:48:09
3165  Mary Cheever           F2029      586/653   12:51     2:48:11
3166  Cristy Aquino          F2029      587/653   12:51     2:48:14
3167  Cecily Donegan         F3039      524/618   12:51     2:48:14
3168  Mijo Cavallaro         F3039      525/618   12:51     2:48:15
3169  Sharan Nicola-Smith    F6069        17/26   12:51     2:48:15
3170  Rebecca Burton         F2029      588/653   12:51     2:48:17
3171  Marla Willmott         F4049      304/346   12:51     2:48:20
3172  Michael Harris         M5059      127/137   12:51     2:48:20
3173  Nancy Davis            F5059      107/134   12:52     2:48:21
3174  Pegeen Brosnan         F6069        18/26   12:52     2:48:28
3175  Elizabeth Sgarrella    F2029      589/653   12:52     2:48:32
3176  Karen Banks            F3039      526/618   12:53     2:48:36
3177  Mindy Kincaid          F4049      305/346   12:53     2:48:40
3178  Randie Dent            F4049      306/346   12:53     2:48:41
3179  Wendy Shupe            F5059      108/134   12:53     2:48:45
3180  Eric Forward           M4049      401/426   12:54     2:48:54
3181  Cecille Mortel         F3039      527/618   12:54     2:48:58
3182  Kathryn Buccellato     F5059      109/134   12:55     2:49:05
3183  Laura Hamm             F3039      528/618   12:56     2:49:17
3184  Jessica Pedersen       F3039      529/618   12:56     2:49:18
3185  Leah Kaufman           F2029      590/653   12:56     2:49:21
3186  Janice Lerit           F3039      530/618   12:56     2:49:22
3187  Elizabeth Weiler       F3039      531/618   12:56     2:49:23
3188  Ching Hoi Leung        M6069        25/28   12:56     2:49:24
3189  Volha Fong Sushko      F3039      532/618   12:57     2:49:26
3190  Shaawn Cannon          M3039      616/647   12:57     2:49:30
3191  Debra Harris           F5059      110/134   12:57     2:49:30
3192  Margarita Arbizu       F5059      111/134   12:57     2:49:30
3193  John Patton            M5059      128/137   12:57     2:49:35
3194  Jessica Uk             F3039      533/618   12:57     2:49:35
3195  Margot Stevens         F2029      591/653   12:58     2:49:47
3196  Alex Cognata           M5059      129/137   12:58     2:49:50
3197  Laura Leath            F2029      592/653   12:58     2:49:50
3198  Rabia Ghauri           F3039      534/618   12:58     2:49:52
3199  Amanda Mendonza        F3039      535/618   12:59     2:49:53
3200  Emily Stieren          F3039      536/618   12:59     2:49:54
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3201  Kaarin Doyle           F4049      307/346   12:59     2:49:56
3202  Quoc Pham              M3039      617/647   12:59     2:49:58
3203  Sandie Hernbroth       F5059      112/134   12:59     2:50:00
3204  Lana Korniyenko        F3039      537/618   13:00     2:50:07
3205  Stanislav Parshutkin   M3039      618/647   13:00     2:50:10
3206  Ricardo Dauz           M5059      130/137   13:00     2:50:15
3207  Jillian David          F0119        18/23   13:00     2:50:15
3208  Todd Compton           M4049      402/426   13:00     2:50:18
3209  Payal Patel            F2029      593/653   13:00     2:50:18
3210  Sonja Duran            F2029      594/653   13:01     2:50:27
3211  Kathy Duran            F4049      308/346   13:01     2:50:27
3212  Rechilda Ann Gopez     F3039      538/618   13:01     2:50:29
3213  Candy Cheung           F2029      595/653   13:01     2:50:30
3214  Katelyn Moore          F2029      596/653   13:02     2:50:33
3215  Angela Martello        F2029      597/653   13:02     2:50:34
3216  Roland Castro          M3039      619/647   13:02     2:50:41
3217  Don Ernesto Saturnino  M4049      403/426   13:03     2:50:46
3218  Ezequiel Montejano     M3039      620/647   13:03     2:50:46
3219  Monique Schlegel       F2029      598/653   13:03     2:50:52
3220  John O'Sullivan        M5059      131/137   13:03     2:50:52
3221  Trey Roessig           M4049      404/426   13:04     2:51:02
3222  Kiki Anku              M3039      621/647   13:04     2:51:03
3223  Tanya Brubaker         F3039      539/618   13:04     2:51:05
3224  Michelle Chen          F2029      599/653   13:04     2:51:06
3225  Malek Faham            M4049      405/426   13:04     2:51:07
3226  Charles Ellis          M3039      622/647   13:04     2:51:07
3227  Aparecida Ghosn        F3039      540/618   13:05     2:51:13
3228  Matthew Shetz          M3039      623/647   13:05     2:51:19
3229  Eduardo Lopez          M2029      425/442   13:05     2:51:21
3230  Marilyn Basanta        F2029      600/653   13:05     2:51:21
3231  Lynsey Kehrli          F3039      541/618   13:06     2:51:29
3232  Meredith Dodge         F3039      542/618   13:06     2:51:29
3233  Michael Brody          M3039      624/647   13:06     2:51:31
3234  Xinhe Xia              F5059      113/134   13:07     2:51:43
3235  Emmie Ye               F2029      601/653   13:07     2:51:44
3236  Olusola Adesida        F4049      309/346   13:07     2:51:47
3237  Yanti Apriantini       F4049      310/346   13:07     2:51:49
3238  Becky Biniek           F3039      543/618   13:08     2:51:51
3239  Karan Ashar            M2029      426/442   13:08     2:51:56
3240  Partha Sreeram         M5059      132/137   13:08     2:51:58
3241  Ali Taghinia           M70UP          3/3   13:09     2:52:07
3242  Cheryl Tormey          F5059      114/134   13:09     2:52:10
3243  Lily Ng                F2029      602/653   13:09     2:52:12
3244  Keith Calibo           M4049      406/426   13:09     2:52:13
3245  Skye McCaw             F4049      311/346   13:10     2:52:19
3246  Dulce Snyder           F3039      544/618   13:10     2:52:20
3247  Charlote Cui           F3039      545/618   13:10     2:52:22
3248  Berenice Solis         F3039      546/618   13:10     2:52:26
3249  Shannon Trelease       F3039      547/618   13:10     2:52:27
3250  Andrea Dandino         F2029      603/653   13:11     2:52:38
3251  David Yacoub           M2029      427/442   13:11     2:52:39
3252  Darlene Keo            F2029      604/653   13:11     2:52:39
3253  Ashley Osterman        F2029      605/653   13:11     2:52:39
3254  Kimberly Lau           F4049      312/346   13:11     2:52:40
3255  Abhishek Ramesh Keshav M2029      428/442   13:12     2:52:52
3256  Gary Tanaka            M4049      407/426   13:12     2:52:52
3257  Urvi Shah              F2029      606/653   13:12     2:52:53
3258  Florence Vaillant      F2029      607/653   13:13     2:52:59
3259  Shannon Waters         F3039      548/618   13:13     2:53:07
3260  Mariya Taher           F3039      549/618   13:14     2:53:10
3261  Deborah Lahey          F5059      115/134   13:14     2:53:14
3262  Tom Sayer              M5059      133/137   13:14     2:53:16
3263  Brandy Chavez          F2029      608/653   13:14     2:53:17
3264  Ashley Carter          F3039      550/618   13:14     2:53:21
3265  Tom Miller             M2029      429/442   13:15     2:53:29
3266  Bernadette Weir        F4049      313/346   13:16     2:53:37
3267  Christine Hwang        F3039      551/618   13:16     2:53:45
3268  Laurie Allegra         F2029      609/653   13:18     2:54:03
3269  Gloria Mansour         F4049      314/346   13:18     2:54:05
3270  Navin Patel            M5059      134/137   13:18     2:54:10
3271  Justin Cottrell        M4049      408/426   13:19     2:54:20
3272  Kim McCullough         F3039      552/618   13:19     2:54:21
3273  Mohini Alexander       F3039      553/618   13:20     2:54:31
3274  Jennifer Schwarzbach   F3039      554/618   13:20     2:54:34
3275  Julie Ann Lagazo       F2029      610/653   13:20     2:54:39
3276  Hayley McGuire         F2029      611/653   13:21     2:54:43
3277  Debra Avila            F3039      555/618   13:21     2:54:43
3278  Decy Javaheri          F3039      556/618   13:21     2:54:45
3279  Wendy Macy             F4049      315/346   13:22     2:54:57
3280  Michael Gonzales       M3039      625/647   13:22     2:55:00
3281  Ravi Pamnani           M3039      626/647   13:22     2:55:00
3282  Meghan Khalsa          F3039      557/618   13:23     2:55:09
3283  Malinda Byrne          F4049      316/346   13:23     2:55:09
3284  Malay Lu               F2029      612/653   13:23     2:55:14
3285  Cathy Tjio             F4049      317/346   13:25     2:55:36
3286  Dipali Patel           F2029      613/653   13:25     2:55:39
3287  Janet Lopus            F6069        19/26   13:28     2:56:18
3288  Ravi Edupuganti        M4049      409/426   13:28     2:56:18
3289  Cori Rickert           F3039      558/618   13:28     2:56:21
3290  Melissa Van Gelder     F2029      614/653   13:29     2:56:30
3291  Madi Klein             F0119        19/23   13:29     2:56:31
3292  Glenn Abaya            M4049      410/426   13:30     2:56:43
3293  Leah Davis             F5059      116/134   13:30     2:56:44
3294  Mindy Seeno            F3039      559/618   13:30     2:56:47
3295  Jonathan Youngberg     M3039      627/647   13:32     2:57:12
3296  Fitz Corteza           M2029      430/442   13:32     2:57:15
3297  Happy Banger           M2029      431/442   13:32     2:57:18
3298  Baby Banger            F2029      615/653   13:33     2:57:29
3299  Linda Alter            F5059      117/134   13:34     2:57:42
3300  Abina Khawanju         F2029      616/653   13:35     2:57:47
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3301  Denise Carr            F6069        20/26   13:35     2:57:51
3302  Deborah Li             F2029      617/653   13:35     2:57:55
3303  Drew Boomer            F5059      118/134   13:36     2:57:58
3304  Allie Hile             F5059      119/134   13:36     2:57:58
3305  Erika Frank            F2029      618/653   13:36     2:58:01
3306  Siavash Zand           M3039      628/647   13:36     2:58:01
3307  Ruchira Bajaj          F3039      560/618   13:36     2:58:03
3308  Steven Martin          M4049      411/426   13:37     2:58:11
3309  Laura Fay              F4049      318/346   13:37     2:58:14
3310  Sara Maamouri          F3039      561/618   13:37     2:58:14
3311  Debra Trinidade        F5059      120/134   13:38     2:58:34
3312  Ursula North           F4049      319/346   13:39     2:58:41
3313  Rachel Berenbaum       F2029      619/653   13:39     2:58:43
3314  Kevin Hughes           M2029      432/442   13:39     2:58:43
3315  Takashi Minagawa       M3039      629/647   13:39     2:58:49
3316  Sophia Armitano        F0119        20/23   13:40     2:58:52
3317  Montse Armitano        F5059      121/134   13:40     2:58:53
3318  Michele Nomura         F4049      320/346   13:42     2:59:25
3319  Marla Goldwasser       F5059      122/134   13:42     2:59:25
3320  Jennifer Lamb          F3039      562/618   13:42     2:59:26
3321  Mayumi Minagawa        F2029      620/653   13:43     2:59:36
3322  Calyn Stanfill         F2029      621/653   13:43     2:59:38
3323  Tony Stanfill          M2029      433/442   13:43     2:59:39
3324  Becky Self             F4049      321/346   13:44     2:59:46
3325  Hiromi Terawaki        F3039      563/618   13:44     2:59:54
3326  Marina Marlow          F2029      622/653   13:44     2:59:55
3327  Jinny Ahn              F4049      322/346   13:45     2:59:59
3328  Wing Luk Choy          M4049      412/426   13:45     3:00:00
3329  Teresa Huff            F3039      564/618   13:46     3:00:10
3330  Margaret Thomas        F4049      323/346   13:46     3:00:19
3331  Sherry Geisler         F3039      565/618   13:46     3:00:19
3332  Stephanie Myers        F3039      566/618   13:46     3:00:20
3333  Karen Butler           F4049      324/346   13:46     3:00:21
3334  Araceli Inda           F3039      567/618   13:47     3:00:23
3335  Avni Panchal           F2029      623/653   13:47     3:00:29
3336  Hanna Gruys            F2029      624/653   13:47     3:00:30
3337  Michael Ackermann      M3039      630/647   13:47     3:00:30
3338  Jeanie Win             F3039      568/618   13:47     3:00:33
3339  Rieco Kamaruddin       M3039      631/647   13:47     3:00:34
3340  Annika Gill Gill       F3039      569/618   13:48     3:00:36
3341  Lisa Lytle             F3039      570/618   13:48     3:00:36
3342  Marie Medina Alojado   F3039      571/618   13:48     3:00:38
3343  Yousef Heidari         M5059      135/137   13:48     3:00:44
3344  Rebecca Lippert        F2029      625/653   13:49     3:00:55
3345  Donald Deshotels       M2029      434/442   13:49     3:00:58
3346  Dee Micheletos         F4049      325/346   13:49     3:00:58
3347  Lauren Stevens         F3039      572/618   13:49     3:00:59
3348  Maricruz Carrillo      F2029      626/653   13:50     3:01:05
3349  Julia Carrillo         F2029      627/653   13:50     3:01:06
3350  Silvia Perezalonso     F2029      628/653   13:50     3:01:10
3351  Silvia Araica          F5059      123/134   13:50     3:01:11
3352  Crista Corbett         M4049      413/426   13:51     3:01:18
3353  Angela Worth           F3039      573/618   13:52     3:01:38
3354  Eric Swihart           M3039      632/647   13:53     3:01:45
3355  Alyson Swihart         F3039      574/618   13:53     3:01:46
3356  C. Lea Salem           F4049      326/346   13:53     3:01:46
3357  Armand Escanilla       M3039      633/647   13:54     3:01:56
3358  Allison Lacey          F2029      629/653   13:54     3:01:58
3359  Shelby Morrow          F2029      630/653   13:54     3:02:00
3360  Amra Kolenovic         F3039      575/618   13:54     3:02:05
3361  Alisa Tubbs            F5059      124/134   13:54     3:02:05
3362  Ryanjay Bermudez       M3039      634/647   13:55     3:02:12
3363  Katherine Knasick      F2029      631/653   13:55     3:02:15
3364  Carrie Lau             F2029      632/653   13:55     3:02:17
3365  Tejal Desai            F2029      633/653   13:57     3:02:35
3366  Raj Shah               M2029      435/442   13:58     3:02:51
3367  Radhika Ponda          F2029      634/653   13:58     3:02:51
3368  Sabine Faulhaber       F3039      576/618   13:58     3:02:57
3369  Keiko Scott            F5059      125/134   13:58     3:02:57
3370  Tom Lee                M3039      635/647   13:59     3:03:04
3371  Ryiah Nevo             F3039      577/618   13:59     3:03:10
3372  Jennifer Montane-Falgo F3039      578/618   14:00     3:03:18
3373  Jonathan Falgout       M4049      414/426   14:00     3:03:19
3374  Wendy Truong           F5059      126/134   14:00     3:03:22
3375  John Fernandez         M4049      415/426   14:01     3:03:35
3376  Vineeta Singh          F4049      327/346   14:04     3:04:05
3377  Priti Mittal           F5059      127/134   14:04     3:04:06
3378  Kyle Dinh              M4049      416/426   14:04     3:04:12
3379  Erin McTigue           F3039      579/618   14:04     3:04:14
3380  Lisa Leconte           F4049      328/346   14:05     3:04:25
3381  Lori Hamilton          F4049      329/346   14:05     3:04:26
3382  Joy Santacera          F3039      580/618   14:07     3:04:47
3383  Ashu Arora             M3039      636/647   14:08     3:05:01
3384  Jiwoong Kang           M3039      637/647   14:08     3:05:03
3385  Manjunath Devadas      M3039      638/647   14:08     3:05:08
3386  Assaf Ohana            M3039      639/647   14:09     3:05:15
3387  Exequiel Bautista      M3039      640/647   14:10     3:05:26
3388  Cheryl Espinosa-Jones  F6069        21/26   14:11     3:05:45
3389  Anne Nishiura          F3039      581/618   14:12     3:05:49
3390  Roy Villavicencio      M2029      436/442   14:12     3:05:51
3391  Linna Nguyen           F2029      635/653   14:12     3:05:53
3392  Allan Lerit            M3039      641/647   14:12     3:05:53
3393  Joanne Leung           F5059      128/134   14:12     3:05:57
3394  Anne Maryse Lopez      F4049      330/346   14:12     3:05:59
3395  Junaid Rahman          M3039      642/647   14:12     3:06:00
3396  Cassandra Reyes-Jones  F2029      636/653   14:13     3:06:13
3397  Elyse Desalvo          F2029      637/653   14:14     3:06:19
3398  Charlene Cunningham    F3039      582/618   14:14     3:06:20
3399  Lysander Soriano       M3039      643/647   14:14     3:06:24
3400  Pam Kaapcke            F6069        22/26   14:16     3:06:41
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3401  Tom Phan               M4049      417/426   14:16     3:06:45
3402  Hongrae Lee            M4049      418/426   14:16     3:06:48
3403  Eric Dumawal           M4049      419/426   14:17     3:07:02
3404  Renata Rios            F3039      583/618   14:18     3:07:18
3405  Nolan Labarda-Ramos    M0119        16/16   14:19     3:07:27
3406  Jayne Matsuda          F3039      584/618   14:19     3:07:28
3407  Michelle Schwibinger   F5059      129/134   14:19     3:07:32
3408  Amy Beth McClure       F3039      585/618   14:23     3:08:20
3409  Cleo Labarda-Crowe     F4049      331/346   14:23     3:08:24
3410  Stephanie Shepherd     F0119        21/23   14:24     3:08:36
3411  Colin Burke McClure    M3039      644/647   14:27     3:09:13
3412  Ee-May Chin            F3039      586/618   14:27     3:09:14
3413  Sam Cheng              M3039      645/647   14:28     3:09:19
3414  Therese Grenchik       F70UP          3/5   14:28     3:09:26
3415  Michelle Peng          F3039      587/618   14:29     3:09:37
3416  Jennifer Borun         F3039      588/618   14:30     3:09:47
3417  Kathleen Garcia        F2029      638/653   14:30     3:09:51
3418  Jenna Nelson           F2029      639/653   14:34     3:10:41
3419  Kathryn Ollom          F2029      640/653   14:34     3:10:41
3420  Mary Nichole Roque     F0119        22/23   14:35     3:10:51
3421  Florentino Neri        M4049      420/426   14:35     3:10:51
3422  Wei Siong Yong         M2029      437/442   14:35     3:11:01
3423  Christina Yang         F3039      589/618   14:41     3:12:14
3424  Todd Flavin            M4049      421/426   14:41     3:12:17
3425  Beth Jaffe             F5059      130/134   14:42     3:12:27
3426  Debbie Pursey          F4049      332/346   14:42     3:12:27
3427  Kris Suzuki            F4049      333/346   14:42     3:12:32
3428  Joann Kim              F3039      590/618   14:43     3:12:38
3429  Tiffanie Ng            F2029      641/653   14:43     3:12:47
3430  Barbara Hancock        F70UP          4/5   14:45     3:13:07
3431  Troy Dunniway          M4049      422/426   14:46     3:13:24
3432  Freesia Lee            F3039      591/618   14:50     3:14:14
3433  Maria Estela           F2029      642/653   14:51     3:14:27
3434  Lauren Powe            F3039      592/618   14:51     3:14:29
3435  Dinna Magno            F3039      593/618   14:52     3:14:33
3436  Anne Love              F4049      334/346   14:52     3:14:37
3437  Amanda Sava            F4049      335/346   14:53     3:14:57
3438  Wendy Rodriguez        F3039      594/618   14:54     3:15:05
3439  Chia-An Wang           M2029      438/442   14:54     3:15:11
3440  Janet Tsang            F3039      595/618   14:55     3:15:12
3441  David Lee              M2029      439/442   14:55     3:15:12
3442  Santiago Mejia         F3039      596/618   14:57     3:15:42
3443  Karen Brown            F5059      131/134   14:57     3:15:44
3444  Alejandra Gonzalez     F3039      597/618   14:58     3:16:03
3445  Tabatha Butler         F4049      336/346   15:00     3:16:26
3446  Pedro Sermeno          M3039      646/647   15:01     3:16:35
3447  Amit Patel             M2029      440/442   15:04     3:17:10
3448  Les Harris             M6069        26/28   15:04     3:17:10
3449  Jenni Bingham          F3039      598/618   15:04     3:17:11
3450  Prinika Sankaran Nair  F2029      643/653   15:04     3:17:12
3451  Taryn Nishiki          F3039      599/618   15:05     3:17:24
3452  Krista Olson           F2029      644/653   15:07     3:17:52
3453  Sally Lu               F2029      645/653   15:11     3:18:46
3454  Nathalie Chau          F2029      646/653   15:13     3:19:10
3455  May Deng               F2029      647/653   15:13     3:19:10
3456  Dien Vo                M2029      441/442   15:13     3:19:10
3457  Warren Raybould        M6069        27/28   15:13     3:19:13
3458  Sarah Novelo           F3039      600/618   15:14     3:19:22
3459  Andrew Jones           M5059      136/137   15:14     3:19:31
3460  Crister Delacruz       F4049      337/346   15:16     3:19:48
3461  Zoe Morillo            F4049      338/346   15:18     3:20:16
3462  Manuel Morillo         M4049      423/426   15:18     3:20:16
3463  Amy Bradley            F4049      339/346   15:20     3:20:42
3464  Janet Quinn            F6069        23/26   15:22     3:21:16
3465  Dora Garcia            F3039      601/618   15:23     3:21:27
3466  Karen Kwong            F3039      602/618   15:24     3:21:34
3467  Emily Figueiredo       F2029      648/653   15:26     3:22:02
3468  Melissa Nodado         F3039      603/618   15:27     3:22:24
3469  Jodi Casperite         F4049      340/346   15:28     3:22:26
3470  Nancy Willey           F70UP          5/5   15:28     3:22:27
3471  Miranda Willey         F3039      604/618   15:28     3:22:27
3472  Zoe Casperite          F0119        23/23   15:28     3:22:28
3473  Samantha Jarman        F3039      605/618   15:29     3:22:41
3474  Lili Gladish           F3039      606/618   15:30     3:22:52
3475  David Deponceau        M5059      137/137   15:30     3:22:58
3476  Kris Jenne             F5059      132/134   15:30     3:22:58
3477  Rachel Archuleta       F3039      607/618   15:30     3:23:00
3478  Joelle Choo            F4049      341/346   15:33     3:23:42
3479  Carol Goh              F4049      342/346   15:33     3:23:42
3480  Edelyn Norris          F4049      343/346   15:33     3:23:43
3481  Katharina General      F2029      649/653   15:36     3:24:16
3482  Vinay Sreepad          M4049      424/426   15:38     3:24:40
3483  Audra Pittman          F3039      608/618   15:40     3:25:06
3484  Dolores Pittman        F6069        24/26   15:40     3:25:07
3485  Kristin Acoba          F3039      609/618   15:41     3:25:15
3486  Suzanne Suzuki         F4049      344/346   15:42     3:25:31
3487  Mahnaz Hooshdaran      F5059      133/134   15:50     3:27:23
3488  Ben Kehoe              M6069        28/28   15:51     3:27:29
3489  Debra Espinosa-Jones   F6069        25/26   15:51     3:27:36
3490  Preeti Satyanarayana   F3039      610/618   15:52     3:27:40
3491  Lee Wilson             M4049      425/426   15:54     3:28:10
3492  Melanie Croteau        F3039      611/618   16:03     3:30:06
3493  Isabelle Bernard       F3039      612/618   16:03     3:30:06
3494  Jenni Buttercup Smith  F3039      613/618   16:10     3:31:40
3495  Alexeyeva Smith        F3039      614/618   16:13     3:32:15
3496  Eleanor Edralin        F4049      345/346   16:29     3:35:49
3497  Heather Fletcher       F3039      615/618   16:34     3:36:53
3498  Donna Vidaurrazaga     F5059      134/134   16:48     3:39:54
3499  Patty Sweet            F6069        26/26   16:48     3:39:55
3500  Margaret Cruz          F2029      650/653   16:52     3:40:57
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3501  David Arroyo           M3039      647/647   16:59     3:42:18
3502  Jerald Yu              M2029      442/442   17:00     3:42:39
3503  Anjali Anjali          F3039      616/618   17:01     3:42:45
3504  Tim Puett              M4049      426/426   17:02     3:42:59
3505  Elizabeth Davenport    F2029      651/653   17:02     3:43:05
3506  Sarah Ramos            F2029      652/653   17:11     3:44:55
3507  Samantha Waters        F2029      653/653   17:14     3:45:40
3508  Andrea Waters          F3039      617/618   17:14     3:45:40
3509  Bernadette Villanueva  F3039      618/618   17:32     3:49:39
3510  Cathy Lachenmyer       F4049      346/346   17:54     3:54:30
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